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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Geoffrey Kiprotich     M3539        1/178       17:15       34:10     1:13:05     1:56:51    5:35     2:25:56
2     Cheri Madsen           FWC            1/1       21:38       39:56     1:19:48     1:59:31    5:36     2:26:18
3     Richard Chelimo        M3034        1/201       17:14       34:11     1:13:06     1:56:51    5:36     2:26:21
4     Richard Kessio         M3539        2/178       17:44       34:47     1:14:03     1:57:25    5:38     2:27:29
5     Zane Grabau            M2529        1/188       18:21       35:51     1:16:54     2:03:04    5:50     2:32:38
6     Jason McCullough       M3539        3/178       18:44       36:44     1:18:43     2:03:59    5:51     2:32:52
7     Aaron Viets            M1824         1/83       17:45       35:45     1:17:25     2:03:28    5:51     2:33:10
8     Shawn Etzenhouser      M2529        2/188       17:45       34:47     1:14:03     1:58:34    5:52     2:33:36
9     Michael Franke         M2529        3/188       18:40       36:46     1:18:37     2:03:52    5:56     2:35:20
10    Ryan Harwell           M3034        2/201       19:39       38:54     1:23:10     2:12:04    6:15     2:43:42
11    Ryan Regnier           M3539        4/178       19:43       38:52     1:23:04     2:12:41    6:19     2:45:06
12    Ken Moran              M4044        1/147       18:39       36:45     1:19:02     2:08:52    6:19     2:45:28
13    Chris Rogers           M3034        3/201       18:55       37:29     1:20:43     2:10:42    6:22     2:46:27
14    Andrew Beck            M1824         2/83       18:45       37:14     1:20:40     2:11:02    6:23     2:46:50
15    David Schulteis        M2529        4/188       20:30       40:49     1:27:20     2:17:01    6:29     2:49:27
16    Scooter Cichon         M2529        5/188       19:52       39:14     1:23:40     2:15:09    6:31     2:50:21
17    Michael Knapp          M2529        6/188       21:00       40:16     1:24:37     2:16:32    6:33     2:51:19
18    Adam Studniarek        M2529        7/188       19:48       39:38     1:25:41     2:18:20    6:37     2:53:04
19    Hillary Kogo           M3034        4/201       18:27       36:47     1:18:45     2:15:27    6:40     2:54:18
20    Zachary Breitenstein   M3539        5/178       22:08       42:49     1:30:59     2:22:09    6:42     2:55:16
21    Josh Baden             M1824         3/83       18:20       36:24     1:19:13     2:15:46    6:45     2:56:34
22    Zach Keith             M3034        5/201       22:08       42:49     1:30:59     2:22:42    6:47     2:57:35
23    Konrad Christensen     M3539        6/178       20:36       41:14     1:28:02     2:22:28    6:49     2:58:21
24    Bill Somers            M4549        1/115       21:02       41:20     1:28:27     2:22:47    6:51     2:59:03
25    Jeremiah Estes         M3034        6/201       22:17       42:56     1:30:42     2:24:16    6:51     2:59:09
26    Nick Wills             M3034        7/201       21:58       41:58     1:27:16     2:20:32    6:51     2:59:15
27    Josh Littrell          M3539        7/178       21:52       42:52     1:31:02     2:24:10    6:51     2:59:20
28    Phil Royston           M2529        8/188       21:43       42:14     1:29:26     2:23:13    6:51     2:59:23
29    Scott Maley            M2529        9/188       21:45       42:38     1:31:25     2:26:25    6:53     3:00:11
30    Kevin MacDonald        M3034        8/201       21:20       42:57     1:31:13     2:25:48    6:54     3:00:42
31    Mike Bonham            M3539        8/178       21:40       42:34     1:30:56     2:24:40    6:55     3:01:03
32    Derek Oakley           M3539        9/178       23:30       44:49     1:31:27     2:22:49    6:55     3:01:05
33    Jeff Mildner           M4044        2/147       20:59       41:19     1:28:02     2:21:07    6:58     3:02:17
34    Julie Thornton         F3034        1/141       21:38       42:42     1:30:58     2:26:16    6:59     3:02:37
35    Scott Bartucca         M3034        9/201       22:32       43:41     1:32:39     2:27:26    6:59     3:02:50
36    Benjamin Anstaett      M1824         4/83       24:49       46:08     1:33:10     2:25:36    6:59     3:02:56
37    Nicole Jarvis          F3539        1/125       22:03       43:07     1:31:55     2:27:33    7:00     3:03:02
38    Cordairo Hansen        M2529       10/188       22:57       44:30     1:32:56     2:27:37    7:04     3:04:50
39    Jimmy Balough          M2529       11/188       23:30       44:50     1:33:02     2:27:33    7:04     3:04:56
40    Steven Blew            M3034       10/201       23:31       44:51     1:33:03     2:28:20    7:04     3:04:57
41    Joe Barnard            M3034       11/201       22:49       44:21     1:33:03     2:28:13    7:06     3:05:51
42    Mark Fuchs             M4549        2/115       23:30       44:50     1:33:02     2:28:24    7:07     3:06:23
43    Loc Hong               M2529       12/188       21:53       43:22     1:33:40     2:30:07    7:09     3:07:20
44    Jimmy Stanziola        M5559         1/40       23:31       44:50     1:33:09     2:28:50    7:10     3:07:42
45    Levi Saxe              M3034       12/201       22:28       43:20     1:31:36     2:27:25    7:11     3:08:04
46    Derek Bailey           M3034       13/201       22:01       43:14     1:33:36     2:30:14    7:12     3:08:31
47    James Cochenour        M4549        3/115       23:28       44:48     1:33:01     2:28:25    7:12     3:08:32
48    Jamie Vest             F2529        1/151       23:33       45:54     1:37:52     2:34:13    7:13     3:08:47
49    Bryce Tappan           M1824         5/83       21:47       42:18     1:28:41     2:26:17    7:15     3:09:33
50    Colby Greer            M2529       13/188       22:38       44:49     1:35:49     2:33:52    7:16     3:09:59
51    Andre Gies             M4549        4/115       23:32       46:05     1:37:22     2:34:12    7:18     3:11:06
52    Bryan Clark            M3034       14/201       23:05       44:20     1:32:23     2:27:26    7:20     3:12:07
53    Dustin Wallace         M3539       10/178       22:19       43:45     1:35:36     2:35:04    7:21     3:12:09
54    Art Menke              M4044        3/147                   41:38     1:35:11     2:33:15    7:21     3:12:11
55    Jared Wisner           M3034       15/201       22:21       43:29     1:32:46     2:30:37    7:22     3:12:44
56    Kerri Nelson           F1824         1/78       23:54       46:58     1:40:01     2:36:47    7:22     3:12:53
57    Sam Scruggs            M5054         1/87                                                    7:23     3:13:25
58    John Kohler            M3034       16/201       23:56       46:37     1:38:29     2:36:54    7:23     3:13:27
59    Amy Thorne             F1824         2/78       23:05       44:44     1:35:59     2:33:57    7:24     3:13:36
60    Colin Kennedy          M3034       17/201       20:39       40:58     1:28:06     2:29:53    7:25     3:13:54
61    Nelson Townsend        M4044        4/147       23:52       45:36     1:36:10     2:33:41    7:26     3:14:21
62    Jeb Stewart            M1824         6/83       23:25       44:45     1:32:57     2:30:44    7:26     3:14:41
63    Rudy Chavez            M3034       18/201       23:21       44:46     1:32:58     2:28:27    7:27     3:14:53
64    Anthony Heiser         M2529       14/188       21:49       42:58     1:32:29     2:31:26    7:27     3:15:04
65    Jaclyn Long            F3034        2/141       22:09       43:46     1:34:38     2:36:19    7:27     3:15:10
66    Malachi Obrien         M3034       19/201       23:29       44:30     1:33:02     2:33:34    7:27     3:15:11
67    Sean Mollahan          M3034       20/201       25:00       48:00     1:41:31     2:39:38    7:28     3:15:17
68    Corey MacCallum        M2529       15/188       24:43       47:30     1:39:00     2:37:01    7:28     3:15:25
69    Amber Abram            F2529        2/151       24:45       48:10     1:41:11     2:39:03    7:29     3:15:39
70    Alan Haverkamp         M5054         2/87       24:06       46:35     1:38:14     2:37:04    7:29     3:15:50
71    Kyle Heston            M2529       16/188       23:31       45:49     1:38:17     2:36:49    7:30     3:16:12
72    Kirsten Kolb           F3539        2/125       24:22       47:05     1:38:58     2:37:47    7:30     3:16:14
73    Justin Wenner          M3034       21/201       23:30       44:50     1:33:03     2:32:59    7:30     3:16:25
74    Gary Mundhenke         M5054         3/87       23:57       46:33     1:38:13     2:36:44    7:32     3:17:12
75    Tom Kilgore            M4549        5/115       24:04       46:33     1:38:04     2:36:59    7:34     3:18:09
76    Peter Zazzali          M4549        6/115       24:34       47:21     1:38:52     2:36:55    7:35     3:18:33
77    Ned Warner             M3034       22/201       27:06       52:39     1:44:50     2:41:12    7:36     3:18:52
78    Theodore Kardis        M4044        5/147       24:24       47:12     1:39:04     2:38:46    7:36     3:18:52
79    Sean Fink              M4549        7/115       24:45       47:31     1:39:01     2:37:02    7:36     3:18:58
80    Jason Ross             M4044        6/147       24:42       47:23     1:38:59     2:38:38    7:37     3:19:10
81    Samuel Schmidt         M1824         7/83       23:09       44:30     1:32:56     2:33:36    7:37     3:19:12
82    Mark Joseph            M3034       23/201       25:45       49:01     1:41:24     2:39:20    7:38     3:19:38
83    Travis Jansen          M3034       24/201       24:22       47:13     1:40:57     2:40:36    7:39     3:20:03
84    Isaac Rogers           M17UN          1/3       23:10       44:39     1:32:56     2:36:06    7:39     3:20:05
85    Allie Marquis          F1824         3/78       22:19       43:54     1:34:43     2:36:17    7:39     3:20:12
86    Daniel McDowell        M2529       17/188       24:44       47:31     1:39:01     2:37:09    7:39     3:20:13
87    Eric Schermerhorn      M4044        7/147       23:02       45:44     1:39:24     2:41:57    7:39     3:20:23
88    Brian Leatherwood      M1824         8/83       24:29       46:14     1:38:44     2:40:27    7:40     3:20:46
89    Greg Linhart           M3539       11/178       20:24       41:15     1:30:57     2:35:08    7:40     3:20:47
90    Travis Farran          M3539       12/178       22:24       44:29     1:35:42     2:36:33    7:40     3:20:48
91    Randy Dentinger        M4549        8/115       18:45       48:28                 2:33:54    7:41     3:21:19
92    Matt Greenfield        M1824         9/83       23:22       44:42     1:34:53     2:36:40    7:43     3:21:45
93    David Vandergeest      M2529       18/188       20:29       40:37     1:28:56     2:32:21    7:43     3:21:53
94    Chad Rennaker          M4549        9/115       23:48       46:17     1:38:03     2:39:19    7:43     3:22:08
95    Rachel Peck            F3539        3/125       26:07       49:48     1:44:04     2:44:17    7:44     3:22:12
96    Brad Schrock           M4549       10/115       23:31       45:46     1:38:29     2:39:33    7:44     3:22:14
97    Greg Couser            M4044        8/147       22:28       43:58     1:35:01     2:37:42    7:44     3:22:24
98    Travis Dietrich        M3034       25/201       24:52       48:12     1:42:42     2:42:22    7:44     3:22:31
99    Brian Smith            M3034       26/201       23:04       44:15     1:34:00     2:37:43    7:45     3:22:59
100   Andy Rhine             M3539       13/178       24:44       47:30     1:39:00     2:38:18    7:46     3:23:04
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101   Mark Hunter            M4044        9/147       24:03       47:30     1:41:12     2:42:25    7:46     3:23:26
102   David Punneo           M3539       14/178       25:04       47:48     1:40:06     2:41:11    7:47     3:23:31
103   Mark Allen             M3539       15/178       24:07       46:58     1:40:28     2:43:00    7:48     3:23:58
104   Julio Garasa           M4044       10/147       25:11       48:53     1:43:22     2:45:07    7:48     3:24:02
105   Christian Nord         M3034       27/201       24:31       47:18     1:38:47     2:37:03    7:48     3:24:08
106   Daniel Harmsen         M1824        10/83       26:48       51:14     1:46:32     2:48:02    7:48     3:24:13
107   Teun Ebbers            M4549       11/115       27:00       51:06     1:46:46     2:46:31    7:48     3:24:13
108   Jerry Hill             M4549       12/115       26:30       50:57     1:45:57     2:44:58    7:48     3:24:16
109   Andy Emerson           M4044       11/147       23:02       44:57     1:35:29     2:36:49    7:49     3:24:26
110   Joe Joyner             M5054         4/87       24:26       47:21     1:39:21     2:40:59    7:49     3:24:40
111   Clinton Gallagher      M2529       19/188       23:44       46:16     1:39:02     2:41:24    7:50     3:24:50
112   Peter Esau             M1824        11/83       24:26       47:38     1:41:45     2:44:24    7:50     3:24:52
113   Lee Stauffer           M4044       12/147       24:45       47:33     1:39:09     2:40:34    7:50     3:24:53
114   Hugh Ryan              M4044       13/147       25:17       48:30     1:42:43     2:44:14    7:50     3:24:54
115   Paul Allegri           M5054         5/87       22:46       45:44     1:39:23     2:42:49    7:50     3:24:54
116   Tim Hall               M5054         6/87       25:35       49:30     1:45:48     2:47:03    7:50     3:24:54
117   Michael Schaefer       M3034       28/201       21:50       44:05     1:36:01     2:40:51    7:50     3:24:55
118   Joe Tucker             M2529       20/188       24:24       47:02     1:39:04     2:39:13    7:50     3:25:02
119   William Jphnson        M2529       21/188       26:07       49:48     1:44:05     2:43:32    7:50     3:25:05
120   Greg Hall              M5559         2/40       24:46       48:16     1:42:33     2:44:11    7:51     3:25:18
121   Matt Dodge             M2529       22/188       25:57       50:05     1:44:32     2:45:06    7:51     3:25:21
122   Melinda Pendergraft    F3034        3/141       24:52       48:18     1:42:16     2:43:23    7:51     3:25:22
123   Robert Merritt         M3539       16/178       22:48       45:06     1:37:24     2:39:26    7:51     3:25:34
124   Aaron Hutt             M2529       23/188       26:18       50:14     1:45:50     2:46:12    7:52     3:25:45
125   Nick Wadding           M3034       29/201       25:42       49:25     1:43:44     2:44:56    7:52     3:26:05
126   Phillip Baird          M4044       14/147       24:49       48:20     1:41:18     2:41:36    7:53     3:26:17
127   Joshua Nordyke         M3034       30/201       26:43       50:31     1:44:41     2:45:32    7:54     3:26:50
128   Jason Vanderfeltz      M3539       17/178       24:44       47:32     1:40:23     2:42:10    7:54     3:26:54
129   Richard Suter          M4549       13/115       23:41       46:48     1:40:09     2:41:27    7:55     3:27:03
130   Kevin Faddis           M2529       24/188       26:45       51:14     1:45:25     2:46:44    7:55     3:27:18
131   Alex Berry             M1824        12/83       25:21       49:28     1:44:08     2:46:03    7:56     3:27:31
132   Chavis Clawson         M2529       25/188       23:46       45:51     1:35:11     2:34:28    7:56     3:27:43
133   Manjunath Srinivasaiah M3034       31/201       26:15       50:03     1:45:54     2:47:35    7:56     3:27:48
134   Jared Launius          M1824        13/83       26:47       51:15     1:45:06     2:46:47    7:57     3:27:55
135   Ryan McDonald          M3034       32/201       23:31       44:51     1:33:07     2:39:01    7:57     3:27:57
136   Don Alexander          M5054         7/87       27:02       51:05     1:46:59     2:47:54    7:57     3:28:02
137   Jeffrey Gaylord        M4044       15/147       24:41       47:27     1:39:01     2:40:45    7:57     3:28:05
138   James Helget           M4549       14/115       24:45       48:27     1:42:06     2:45:50    7:57     3:28:12
139   Brooke Schulte         F3034        4/141       25:15       49:24     1:45:13     2:47:40    7:58     3:28:37
140   Justin Ross            M1824        14/83       24:44       47:31     1:39:00     2:39:16    7:58     3:28:39
141   Ryan Sparke            M3034       33/201       23:45       45:58     1:37:54     2:42:14    7:58     3:28:40
142   Ben Messner            M3539       18/178       26:46       49:23     1:43:14     2:47:47    7:59     3:28:50
143   Benjamin Boucher       M1824        15/83       26:31       50:35     1:43:55     2:46:59    7:59     3:28:50
144   Alex Francisco         M1824        16/83       27:12       52:35     1:49:17     2:51:41    7:59     3:28:55
145   Andrew Ortbals         M5054         8/87       24:21       47:53     1:42:59     2:46:51    7:59     3:28:56
146   Scott Willson          M4549       15/115       24:10       47:53     1:42:58     2:46:49    7:59     3:28:56
147   Bidong Tot             M2529       26/188       24:58       47:45     1:38:54     2:38:10    7:59     3:28:58
148   Jennifer Belmore       F4044         1/91       25:53       49:55     1:44:25     2:47:16    7:59     3:29:01
149   Chad Hess              M4044       16/147       26:20       50:26     1:47:11     2:49:22    7:59     3:29:04
150   James McDermott        M2529       27/188       26:32       51:02     1:46:18     2:48:55    8:00     3:29:12
151   Dan Siegfried          M4549       16/115       24:14       47:25     1:40:48                8:00     3:29:13
152   Danny Davis            M1824        17/83       23:09       45:43     1:37:37     2:39:43    8:00     3:29:14
153   Johannes Hofmann       M1824        18/83       26:43       51:15     1:46:30     2:49:07    8:00     3:29:15
154   Jeffrey Kail           M3034       34/201       24:11       47:23     1:40:41     2:43:02    8:00     3:29:18
155   Joshua Schliesser      M3034       35/201       24:59       50:20     1:43:58                8:00     3:29:20
156   James Petersen         M3034       36/201       21:37       43:08     1:33:40     2:34:48    8:00     3:29:31
157   Lane Pagano            M1824        19/83       26:37       50:35     1:45:33     2:49:12    8:00     3:29:32
158   Erik Odegard           M1824        20/83       27:12       52:37     1:49:13     2:50:49    8:01     3:29:41
159   Maury Wiles            F2529        3/151       25:57       50:53     1:48:42     2:51:36    8:01     3:29:45
160   Craig Schmitt          M4549       17/115       24:57       49:07     1:44:41     2:47:56    8:01     3:29:45
161   Kevin Story            M3034       37/201       26:47       51:23     1:46:36     2:49:18    8:01     3:29:49
162   Robert Parish          M4044       17/147       25:15       49:43     1:45:37     2:48:04    8:01     3:29:50
163   Scott Smith            M3539       19/178       26:45       51:17     1:46:33     2:49:09    8:01     3:29:50
164   Marla Broxterman       F3034        5/141       23:14       45:37     1:39:12     2:44:26    8:01     3:29:50
165   Rob Murphy             M2529       28/188                   51:15     1:46:34     2:49:15    8:01     3:29:51
166   Maryna Tov             F3034        6/141       26:36       51:04     1:45:39     2:47:21    8:01     3:29:52
167   Robert Chapman         M2529       29/188       24:16       47:01     1:40:24     2:43:43    8:01     3:30:00
168   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M3539       20/178       24:06       47:21     1:40:16     2:42:38    8:03     3:30:32
169   Sarah Stark            F2529        4/151       24:42       47:29     1:39:31     2:42:55    8:03     3:30:36
170   Kevin Short            M4549       18/115       24:23       47:39     1:41:26     2:44:31    8:03     3:30:53
171   Brian Wright           M3539       21/178       26:13       50:18     1:46:26     2:49:38    8:04     3:30:58
172   Richard Woodland       M3539       22/178       24:37       48:01     1:42:07     2:47:03    8:04     3:31:05
173   Aaron Jones            M2529       30/188       22:57       44:42     1:37:41     2:44:27    8:04     3:31:18
174   Alison Shell           F2529        5/151       27:10       52:22     1:49:08     2:51:22    8:05     3:31:29
175   Blake Koger            M2529       31/188       24:37       47:50     1:40:14     2:45:14    8:05     3:31:35
176   Walter Clark           M2529       32/188       27:04       52:06     1:48:58     2:51:48    8:06     3:32:08
177   Eric Bischoff          M1824        21/83       26:52       50:51     1:46:01     2:47:59    8:06     3:32:09
178   Randall Thompson       M5559         3/40       26:46       51:55     1:49:16     2:51:34    8:06     3:32:09
179   Matt Koch              M4044       18/147       27:23       52:44     1:49:22     2:52:53    8:07     3:32:17
180   Nik Schuetz            M2529       33/188       25:44       49:58     1:44:43     2:49:33    8:07     3:32:19
181   Chuck Fritz            M4549       19/115       23:53       47:06     1:42:54     2:49:09    8:07     3:32:21
182   Todd Willemsen         M3539       23/178       26:43       51:05     1:46:59     2:49:28    8:07     3:32:25
183   Kevin Hanna            M3539       24/178       24:58       49:02     1:46:29     2:50:21    8:07     3:32:26
184   Danielle Elliott       F2529        6/151       24:25       49:28     1:45:31     2:49:02    8:07     3:32:31
185   Matthew Johnston       M3034       38/201       26:50       51:42     1:49:49     2:52:50    8:08     3:32:53
186   Chris Bradley          M3539       25/178       25:10       48:56     1:44:24     2:48:41    8:09     3:33:09
187   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1824         4/78       26:15       50:52     1:47:52     2:51:59    8:09     3:33:13
188   Scott Wilmes           M3539       26/178       27:14       54:02     1:51:58     2:53:06    8:09     3:33:13
189   Timothy Hazlett        M4549       20/115       22:43       45:01     1:37:19     2:44:53    8:09     3:33:14
190   Cameron Cunningham     M2529       34/188       25:25       49:21     1:43:49     2:44:52    8:09     3:33:21
191   Mitchell Kelly         M1824        22/83       26:04       50:16     1:45:42     2:48:00    8:09     3:33:28
192   Sean Oquinn            M2529       35/188       27:00       52:17     1:49:20     2:52:47    8:09     3:33:30
193   Kevin Brown            M4549       21/115       27:15       52:28     1:49:21     2:52:29    8:09     3:33:32
194   Beau Gilgen            M3539       27/178       23:17       45:31     1:38:53     2:46:02    8:10     3:33:34
195   Sophia Shi             F4549         1/55       25:09       49:02     1:45:24     2:52:07    8:10     3:33:41
196   Cory Scheer            M3539       28/178       25:29       49:59     1:44:22     2:48:38    8:11     3:34:00
197   Brian Batliner         M2529       36/188       25:32       49:08     1:42:57     2:44:27    8:11     3:34:04
198   Cody Sasek             M2529       37/188       26:46       51:46     1:46:18     2:49:27    8:11     3:34:07
199   Brent Stephens         M3539       29/178       25:11       48:43     1:43:32     2:48:43    8:11     3:34:13
200   Garret Merriam         M3539       30/178       27:32       52:31     1:48:39     2:52:28    8:11     3:34:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Brian Wood             M5054         9/87       26:46       51:16     1:46:40     2:50:30    8:11     3:34:18
202   Dennis Haas            M5054        10/87       27:00       52:52     1:51:05     2:55:10    8:11     3:34:19
203   Travis Daniel          M3539       31/178       26:45       51:01     1:45:43     2:48:50    8:11     3:34:21
204   Bob Wooten             M3539       32/178       27:13       52:35     1:49:28     2:53:10    8:11     3:34:22
205   Steven Labram          M3539       33/178       26:40       52:23     1:51:27     2:55:13    8:12     3:34:25
206   Tim Wuebker            M4549       22/115       27:11       52:39     1:49:29     2:52:54    8:12     3:34:26
207   Brian Birnbaum         M3539       34/178       26:40       51:08     1:46:27     2:50:43    8:12     3:34:28
208   Kenny Healy            M2529       38/188       26:38       52:29     1:50:47     2:55:02    8:12     3:34:28
209   Josh Hirth             M1824        23/83       26:37       50:35     1:45:34     2:51:15    8:12     3:34:32
210   Daniel Lyrek           M2529       39/188       26:51       51:30     1:48:48     2:53:02    8:12     3:34:39
211   Eric Dillon            M3539       35/178       25:14       49:21     1:47:19     2:51:38    8:12     3:34:41
212   Karen Hyde             F5054         1/34       26:35       51:08     1:48:04     2:51:43    8:12     3:34:45
213   Eric Martin            M2529       40/188       24:52       48:19     1:43:56     2:47:26    8:13     3:34:56
214   Stephanie Garcia       F2529        7/151       26:39       51:09     1:46:28     2:51:22    8:13     3:35:04
215   Chris Bay              M4044       19/147       27:18       51:49     1:48:14     2:53:20    8:13     3:35:16
216   Paul Kaldahl           M2529       41/188       28:50       55:47     1:51:43     2:53:30    8:13     3:35:17
217   Abby Knight            F2529        8/151       27:12       52:40     1:49:21     2:53:17    8:14     3:35:31
218   Ashley Clothier        F2529        9/151       25:19       50:03     1:46:52     2:52:21    8:14     3:35:34
219   Jordan Hilgers         M2529       42/188       25:42       50:32     1:48:14     2:53:11    8:14     3:35:38
220   Andy Cole              M3034       39/201       26:46       51:15     1:46:33     2:49:22    8:14     3:35:42
221   Kaley Blythe           M1824        24/83       26:16       49:19     1:44:33     2:50:05    8:14     3:35:42
222   Jack Angell            M4044       20/147       29:16       57:13     1:53:19     2:54:16    8:15     3:35:51
223   Mary Parrish           F4549         2/55       27:06       52:10     1:49:07     2:52:22    8:15     3:35:55
224   Caitlin Fairfield      F2529       10/151       27:14       52:24     1:49:25     2:53:11    8:15     3:35:56
225   Scott Merryman         M4044       21/147       27:15       52:41     1:49:30     2:53:50    8:15     3:35:59
226   Steven Struthers       M3034       40/201       25:05       50:02     1:47:07     2:51:46    8:17     3:36:38
227   Dan Swanson            M4044       22/147       27:05       52:46     1:50:44     2:55:13    8:17     3:36:43
228   Todd Merritt           M2529       43/188       23:52       47:08     1:39:22     2:40:51    8:17     3:36:54
229   Leeann Pulchny         F1824         5/78       28:34       55:01     1:55:31     2:59:09    8:17     3:36:55
230   Mark Robinson          M4044       23/147       25:47       50:42     1:47:26                8:18     3:37:08
231   David Levan            M4044       24/147       27:13       52:36     1:49:26     2:53:14    8:18     3:37:16
232   Amy Holtman            F3034        7/141       27:07       52:29     1:49:20     2:53:19    8:18     3:37:22
233   Paul Bequette          M4044       25/147       26:07       50:44     1:46:19     2:51:39    8:19     3:37:34
234   Charlie Gomez          M3034       41/201       24:27       47:23     1:41:02     2:49:13    8:19     3:37:35
235   Christopher Dalida     M2529       44/188       25:25       50:03     1:47:59     2:52:30    8:19     3:37:36
236   Ryan Ostrander         M3539       36/178       26:52       52:20     1:49:48     2:55:52    8:19     3:37:40
237   Steve Kleiboeker       M4549       23/115       27:08       52:03     1:47:23     2:51:19    8:19     3:37:41
238   Douglas Thompson       M4044       26/147       27:16       52:38     1:49:28     2:54:16    8:19     3:37:46
239   Steven Ruhlman         M4044       27/147       24:58       49:04     1:45:27     2:50:37    8:19     3:37:52
240   Katie Williams         F2529       11/151       27:12       52:44     1:50:51     2:55:13    8:19     3:37:53
241   John Becker            M4044       28/147       23:52       47:36     1:41:44     2:48:28    8:20     3:37:55
242   Jessica Connery        F1824         6/78       26:50       52:30     1:50:21     2:55:34    8:20     3:38:07
243   Mark Reichle           M5054        11/87       27:19       52:36     1:51:03     2:56:02    8:20     3:38:07
244   William Klingner       M2529       45/188       25:47       51:05     1:49:58     2:55:31    8:20     3:38:19
245   Tyler Burch            M3034       42/201       26:27       50:41     1:46:12     2:50:58    8:21     3:38:26
246   Timothy Archer         M2529       46/188       27:12       52:23     1:49:18     2:52:49    8:21     3:38:32
247   Jake Bond              M3539       37/178       25:19       48:32     1:42:44     2:48:53    8:21     3:38:34
248   Caleb Zahnd            M3034       43/201       26:44       51:07     1:47:46     2:53:00    8:21     3:38:44
249   Tom Sandbulte          M3539       38/178       25:04       49:28     1:46:30     2:53:33    8:22     3:38:50
250   Allen Tarrance         M2529       47/188       21:32       43:10     1:34:44     2:44:22    8:22     3:38:52
251   Brian Moore            M2529       48/188       26:26       50:56     1:45:33     2:50:39    8:22     3:39:00
252   Chris Middaugh         M3539       39/178       27:10       52:19     1:49:21     2:54:56    8:22     3:39:01
253   Tony Zink              M4549       24/115       24:11       47:16     1:40:33     2:46:10    8:22     3:39:10
254   Adam Hurley            M3539       40/178       27:12       52:34     1:48:44     2:52:54    8:23     3:39:36
255   Marty Brown            F3034        8/141       26:27       51:22     1:50:06     2:56:21    8:24     3:39:40
256   Josh Doak              M3034       44/201       27:26       52:40     1:49:36     2:54:41    8:24     3:39:50
257   Anthony Dummermuth     M3539       41/178       27:11       52:36     1:49:21     2:53:17    8:24     3:39:54
258   Sherry McKee           F4044         2/91       25:22       49:51     1:46:52     2:54:50    8:24     3:39:59
259   John Garrison          M6064         1/21       26:27       51:22     1:48:07     2:54:10    8:24     3:39:59
260   Trevin Lyles           M1824        25/83       25:17       49:22     1:48:34     2:52:43    8:24     3:40:02
261   Andrew O’HARA          M3539       42/178       27:44       53:23     1:51:52     2:58:44    8:24     3:40:03
262   Amber Monson           F2529       12/151       26:27       50:52     1:48:13     2:54:19    8:25     3:40:08
263   Art Silva              M3034       45/201       24:25       47:25     1:40:27     2:50:02    8:25     3:40:25
264   Brent Callahan         M3034       46/201       25:15       49:24     1:45:13     2:50:33    8:25     3:40:28
265   John Ball              M6064         2/21       27:19       52:55     1:51:26     2:57:26    8:25     3:40:29
266   David Jordan           M5054        12/87       24:24       48:38     1:44:54     2:52:33    8:25     3:40:30
267   Nadi Kassim            M2529       49/188       25:57       49:51     1:44:54     2:51:13    8:26     3:40:33
268   Joshua Bieszad         M3539       43/178       26:45       51:13     1:46:32     2:49:31    8:26     3:40:55
269   Luis Deleon            M4549       25/115       26:38       51:08     1:46:47     2:53:40    8:26     3:40:56
270   Doug Brown             M2529       50/188       27:08       52:19     1:49:51     2:55:14    8:27     3:41:12
271   Laura Garrison         F2529       13/151       26:27       51:22     1:48:07     2:54:08    8:27     3:41:21
272   Jason Thrap            M3034       47/201       26:02       49:45     1:44:45     2:50:44    8:27     3:41:22
273   Alberto Lopez-Ibarra   M3539       44/178       29:02       56:14     1:54:33     2:58:51    8:27     3:41:22
274   Jason Ausberger        M1824        26/83       27:44       52:51     1:50:17     2:56:06    8:28     3:41:25
275   Gross Bryan            M5559         4/40       26:58       52:21     1:51:07     2:57:08    8:28     3:41:37
276   Brielle O'Donnell      M2529       51/188       26:42       51:41     1:50:46     2:58:34    8:29     3:41:56
277   Kristen Hassebrook     F2529       14/151       26:42       51:42     1:50:47     2:58:35    8:29     3:41:57
278   Angie Gutierrez        F2529       15/151       27:11       52:38     1:49:28     2:56:11    8:29     3:42:03
279   Pascal Renault         M4549       26/115       27:03       52:21     1:49:59     2:58:53    8:29     3:42:03
280   Erik Bergstrom         M3034       48/201       27:08       52:35     1:49:35     2:55:45    8:29     3:42:12
281   Tim Keel               M4044       29/147       27:13       52:31     1:51:17     2:58:43    8:29     3:42:14
282   Spencer Norris         M4044       30/147       28:32       54:43     1:54:17     3:01:11    8:30     3:42:22
283   Matt Provencher        M1824        27/83       28:13       53:40     1:52:31     2:59:32    8:30     3:42:24
284   Brandon Pechacek       M3034       49/201       21:54       43:54     1:37:25     2:45:03    8:30     3:42:29
285   Brent Beckman          M3539       45/178       27:47       54:28     1:54:53     3:00:29    8:30     3:42:30
286   Ryan Williams          M3034       50/201       29:46       56:25     1:55:54     3:00:29    8:30     3:42:31
287   Sean Ahern             M4549       27/115       25:05       49:29     1:47:30     2:55:07    8:30     3:42:35
288   Timothy Bernhart       M4044       31/147       27:01       50:45     1:45:26     2:53:56    8:30     3:42:38
289   Carolyn Brochu         F4044         3/91       27:14       52:37     1:50:02     2:56:10    8:31     3:42:46
290   Michael Kaiser         M4044       32/147       27:14       52:54     1:51:23     2:57:16    8:31     3:42:49
291   Phillip Smith          M3539       46/178       27:31       53:06     1:51:03     2:56:20    8:31     3:42:51
292   Chris Barb             M3539       47/178       27:13       52:38     1:50:46     2:56:05    8:31     3:42:53
293   Lauren Pratt           F3034        9/141       26:30       51:50     1:51:16     2:59:59    8:31     3:42:54
294   Alex Hortop            M3539       48/178       29:37       56:19     1:55:34     3:00:23    8:31     3:43:00
295   Hadley Wishard         F4044         4/91       27:15       52:59     1:51:59     2:58:19    8:31     3:43:03
296   Tim Shroba             M3539       49/178       24:40       48:16     1:44:25     2:52:23    8:32     3:43:11
297   Amy Ballheimer         F3034       10/141       28:19       55:07     1:55:15     3:01:49    8:32     3:43:23
298   Keith August           M3539       50/178       28:16       54:51     1:55:38     3:02:56    8:32     3:43:25
299   Ravi Dronavalli        M4044       33/147       25:11       49:21     1:47:16     2:55:09    8:32     3:43:26
300   Kyle Belew             M2529       52/188       28:11       55:07     1:56:27     3:04:54    8:32     3:43:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Matthew Clark          M2529       53/188       25:42       49:22     1:44:10     2:50:25    8:33     3:43:35
302   Rob Gradoville         M2529       54/188       27:53       54:46     1:53:23     2:57:59    8:33     3:43:39
303   Nelson Ruelle          M1824        28/83       25:38       49:06     1:43:27     2:53:51    8:33     3:43:46
304   Tonya Auxier           F1824         7/78       28:21       53:28     1:51:06     2:58:18    8:33     3:43:48
305   Megan Webb             F3034       11/141       23:42       46:28     1:40:11     2:48:54    8:33     3:43:52
306   Abby Derr              F3539        4/125       27:16       52:40     1:50:28     2:58:46    8:33     3:43:58
307   Rich Pefley            M3539       51/178       28:44       56:19     1:54:45     3:01:33    8:34     3:44:03
308   Jimmy O                M4044       34/147       25:15       49:19     1:44:23     2:51:36    8:34     3:44:03
309   Tim Elliott            M4549       28/115       25:50       50:55     1:49:47     2:59:17    8:34     3:44:05
310   Christie Birchem       F3034       12/141       27:12       52:52     1:51:21     2:58:37    8:34     3:44:06
311   Brenda Peschel         F4549         3/55       27:01       52:27     1:51:06     2:59:07    8:34     3:44:08
312   Aaron Shaefer          M3539       52/178       27:49       53:25     1:52:45     2:58:47    8:34     3:44:10
313   Ross Robertson         M3034       51/201       27:20       52:44     1:50:16     3:02:01    8:34     3:44:10
314   Nicholas Sindorf       M3034       52/201       27:48       54:00     1:52:24     2:58:36    8:34     3:44:12
315   Caleb Beasley          M2529       55/188       27:01       52:36     1:50:14     2:57:02    8:35     3:44:29
316   Jamie Lamberson        M3034       53/201       27:05       53:02     1:52:18     2:59:46    8:35     3:44:33
317   Mark Klopfenstein      M5054        13/87       27:36       53:36     1:52:39     2:59:53    8:35     3:44:40
318   Ivan Pavkovic          M5054        14/87       27:29       52:21     1:49:06     2:54:28    8:35     3:44:44
319   Daniel Knapp           M2529       56/188       27:39       54:20     1:53:19     2:57:47    8:35     3:44:45
320   Marlon Onco            M????          1/6       26:20       51:37     1:50:52     2:59:40    8:35     3:44:45
321   Jacquelene Lenie       F2529       16/151       26:50       52:30     1:50:21     2:55:33    8:35     3:44:47
322   Rick McGregor          M3034       54/201       23:29       46:43     1:42:01     2:53:36    8:36     3:45:06
323   George Widenor         M4044       35/147       27:10       52:27     1:52:31     3:00:28    8:36     3:45:06
324   Brandon Armstrong      M2529       57/188       28:04       53:14     1:53:47     3:01:53    8:36     3:45:07
325   Sean Heston            M4549       29/115       25:02       48:51     1:47:56     2:58:56    8:36     3:45:13
326   Michael Schumacher     M3539       53/178       26:41       52:08     1:49:01     2:57:07    8:36     3:45:13
327   Nicholas Turner        M2529       58/188       26:49       51:15     1:46:55     2:53:24    8:36     3:45:17
328   Brynne Lee             F2529       17/151       26:55       52:45     1:50:47     2:58:15    8:37     3:45:20
329   Todd Chandler          M4549       30/115       28:12       54:48     1:54:53     3:02:39    8:37     3:45:32
330   Steven Finkral         M4549       31/115       25:17       49:41     1:46:58     2:55:25    8:37     3:45:36
331   Ryan Triebel           M3034       55/201       27:51       53:58     1:53:38     3:00:50    8:37     3:45:44
332   Matthew Hinze          M3034       56/201       26:46       51:10     1:46:27     2:48:49    8:37     3:45:46
333   Jeff Rhoden            M3034       57/201       25:17       49:15     1:43:37     2:51:06    8:38     3:45:46
334   Christopher Harsch     M3034       58/201       26:25       50:55     1:48:33     2:55:55    8:38     3:45:48
335   Russell Charles        M5054        15/87       27:42       54:24     1:54:16     3:01:25    8:38     3:45:49
336   Hugh Emerson           M5559         5/40       29:02       56:11     1:57:47                8:38     3:45:51
337   Karla Reininger        F1824         8/78       27:28       54:36     1:56:11     3:04:29    8:38     3:45:52
338   David Ewers            M3539       54/178       29:17       57:01     1:58:18     3:04:21    8:38     3:45:52
339   Thomas McArdle         M3034       59/201       25:44       49:34     1:43:33     2:51:45    8:38     3:46:04
340   Bryan Smith            M3539       55/178       29:17       55:04     1:53:33     3:01:02    8:38     3:46:04
341   Joseph Heater          M1824        29/83       27:35       53:54     1:54:16     3:01:26    8:38     3:46:08
342   Jennifer Floyd         F3034       13/141       24:37       47:25     1:40:24     2:50:37    8:38     3:46:09
343   Brent Blazek           M2529       59/188       27:29       52:40     1:49:26     2:53:26    8:38     3:46:11
344   David Martin           M5054        16/87       27:04       53:04     1:53:42     3:01:50    8:39     3:46:13
345   Ryan Sellers           M2529       60/188       27:11       52:31     1:49:24     2:55:04    8:39     3:46:18
346   Pam Perica             F5559         1/15       27:29       53:30     1:53:02     3:00:40    8:39     3:46:18
347   Brandon Crespino       M3539       56/178       27:06       51:27     1:48:21     2:56:23    8:39     3:46:21
348   Chasey Geran           M1824        30/83       28:07       53:00     1:51:40     2:59:22    8:39     3:46:22
349   Spencer White          M2529       61/188       27:31       52:48     1:51:16     3:00:04    8:39     3:46:24
350   Kevin Knapp            M4549       32/115       27:41       54:23     1:54:15     3:01:53    8:39     3:46:26
351   Alfie Roberts          M3539       57/178       25:56       49:51     1:44:53     2:50:40    8:39     3:46:29
352   Cory Coale             M1824        31/83       27:47       54:07     1:55:05     3:02:03    8:39     3:46:32
353   Kara Tweedy            F3539        5/125       26:31       51:51     1:51:16     3:00:08    8:40     3:46:39
354   Chad Johnson           M3034       60/201       23:49       46:25     1:40:14     2:52:23    8:40     3:46:43
355   David Borchardt        M3539       58/178       27:13       52:28     1:49:21                8:40     3:46:44
356   Bill Gilmore           M5054        17/87       27:45       52:50     1:53:22     3:03:45    8:40     3:46:45
357   Matthew McLaughlin     M1824        32/83       24:48       48:13     1:41:17     2:51:17    8:40     3:46:48
358   Kyle Henry             M1824        33/83       23:34       46:10     1:40:48     2:51:20    8:40     3:46:51
359   Joshua Langford        M1824        34/83       25:29       50:12     1:46:24     2:54:55    8:40     3:46:55
360   Lincoln Haynes         M3539       59/178       24:52       48:12     1:43:05     2:53:52    8:40     3:46:58
361   Greg Meins             M4044       36/147       23:24       45:39     1:37:53                8:40     3:46:59
362   Jeff Hall              M5054        18/87       28:14       53:56     1:56:02     3:03:35    8:41     3:47:05
363   Dale Heimann           M3539       60/178       24:13       47:21     1:40:46     2:53:12    8:41     3:47:11
364   Sabrina Scroggin       F1824         9/78       28:38       55:27     1:55:06     3:03:02    8:41     3:47:13
365   Aaron Werning          M2529       62/188       27:41       53:42     1:54:07     3:02:52    8:41     3:47:16
366   Teri Minshull          F4549         4/55       27:59       54:04     1:52:58     3:03:05    8:41     3:47:17
367   James Rusher           M5054        19/87       28:51       55:17     1:54:52     3:01:51    8:41     3:47:19
368   Kelsey Rowe            F1824        10/78       27:07       52:51     1:52:02     3:00:48    8:41     3:47:21
369   Raleigh Miller         M3034       61/201       27:15       52:22     1:49:13     2:59:15    8:41     3:47:25
370   Mark Saxton            M4549       33/115       29:41       57:35     1:56:57     3:04:42    8:42     3:47:39
371   Philip Steele          M4549       34/115       27:19       53:29     1:53:22     3:01:04    8:42     3:47:39
372   Faryn Schulte          F2529       18/151       27:12       52:46     1:50:43     2:57:22    8:42     3:47:41
373   Michael Ensz           M3539       61/178       28:18       54:52     1:55:00     3:01:53    8:42     3:47:46
374   Marc Russell           M4549       35/115       28:44       55:16     1:55:49     3:02:22    8:42     3:47:52
375   Anna Read              F2529       19/151       26:59       52:03     1:51:39     3:00:22    8:42     3:47:55
376   Jeff Lewis             M4549       36/115       27:23       52:57     1:52:40     2:59:07    8:43     3:47:57
377   Heidi Coates           F4044         5/91       27:15       52:48     1:53:14     3:02:28    8:43     3:48:01
378   Jeff Tignor            M3539       62/178       26:20       51:27     1:51:29     3:01:20    8:43     3:48:03
379   John Lipasek           M2529       63/188       27:39       53:03     1:49:32     2:53:25    8:43     3:48:06
380   Christina Elliot       F3539        6/125       27:23       52:53     1:52:28     3:00:32    8:43     3:48:15
381   Edward Ganley          M5054        20/87       27:07       53:33     1:51:37     3:00:15    8:43     3:48:21
382   Michael Pulsinelli     M3539       63/178       28:13       55:18     1:57:00     3:03:37    8:43     3:48:23
383   Nat Kongtahworn        M4044       37/147       28:17       56:02     1:55:50     3:03:03    8:44     3:48:24
384   Whitney Cunningham     F2529       20/151       28:09       54:35     1:55:02     3:04:35    8:44     3:48:25
385   Nick Gorman            M2529       64/188       21:02       44:37     1:41:10     2:54:58    8:44     3:48:28
386   Marc Peterson          M3539       64/178       27:22       52:44     1:52:22     3:02:01    8:44     3:48:35
387   Logan Corbin           M3034       62/201       25:56       50:27     1:47:10     2:57:57    8:44     3:48:40
388   Alison Jumper          F3539        7/125       26:33       52:36     1:53:18     3:04:23    8:44     3:48:43
389   Jon Bitler             M4044       38/147       26:33       52:37     1:53:18     3:04:23    8:44     3:48:43
390   Ryan Falkenrath        M3539       65/178       26:48       53:42     1:55:10     3:04:56    8:44     3:48:49
391   Mike Gabrick           M3539       66/178       26:39       51:18     1:48:59     2:59:39    8:44     3:48:49
392   Emily Scott            F1824        11/78       28:14       54:47     1:55:49     3:04:37    8:45     3:48:56
393   Ryan Mortensen         M1824        35/83       31:19       59:33     2:01:38     3:06:58    8:45     3:49:00
394   Jonathan Knight        M3034       63/201       27:17       54:06     1:56:00     3:05:46    8:45     3:49:12
395   Silas Misener          M2529       65/188       23:41       46:15     1:40:29     2:51:23    8:45     3:49:13
396   Aileen Bowman          F4549         5/55       27:39       53:54     1:54:23     3:04:11    8:46     3:49:16
397   Julie Perkins          F4044         6/91       27:17       52:49     1:52:06     3:00:25    8:46     3:49:23
398   Greg Perkins           M4044       39/147       27:18       52:49     1:52:06     3:00:26    8:46     3:49:24
399   Brad Zimmerman         M4549       37/115       26:40       51:50     1:48:46     2:56:41    8:46     3:49:24
400   Jason Bruno            M1824        36/83       31:20       59:34     2:01:39     3:06:57    8:46     3:49:25
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jorge Vallesillo       M3539       67/178       27:06       52:31     1:49:32     2:57:25    8:46     3:49:25
402   Wesley Miller          M2529       66/188       29:23       56:07     1:59:16     3:04:32    8:46     3:49:29
403   Jen Creed              F3034       14/141       27:08       52:30     1:50:48     3:01:30    8:46     3:49:36
404   Dalton Ramsey          M1824        37/83       27:31       53:07     1:51:04     2:57:15    8:46     3:49:36
405   Brendan Gargano        M2529       67/188       25:37       49:28     1:43:04     2:56:02    8:46     3:49:37
406   Greg Garrett           M5054        21/87       27:31       53:18     1:54:23     3:01:59    8:46     3:49:38
407   Miranda Norfleet       F1824        12/78       28:44       55:29     1:55:41     3:03:41    8:46     3:49:40
408   Sarah Swenson          F1824        13/78       30:49       58:20     1:57:40     3:04:13    8:46     3:49:40
409   Erica Hinchcliffe      F1824        14/78       30:49       58:21     1:57:40     3:04:13    8:46     3:49:41
410   Keith Gercius          M4044       40/147       28:06       55:06     1:56:24     3:05:05    8:47     3:49:42
411   Dusty Gray             M3539       68/178       28:51       55:38     1:55:56     3:04:21    8:47     3:50:05
412   Jarrod Lummis          M2529       68/188       28:04       54:37     1:55:54     3:04:38    8:48     3:50:09
413   Jeffery Adam           M2529       69/188       27:38       53:03     1:51:59     3:01:12    8:48     3:50:15
414   Tom James              M5054        22/87       24:47       48:48     1:47:36     2:59:48    8:48     3:50:17
415   Andrew Barkley         M5054        23/87       28:46       55:28     1:55:00     3:03:50    8:48     3:50:26
416   Crystal Boyt           F3034       15/141       29:43       56:24     1:57:37     3:05:59    8:48     3:50:26
417   Adam Monaghan          M????          2/6       29:18       55:17     1:54:52     3:01:57    8:48     3:50:28
418   Valerie Saye           F4044         7/91       26:53       52:27     1:53:03     3:02:44    8:48     3:50:29
419   Dave Colvin            M3539       69/178       26:12       49:33     1:44:35     2:54:26    8:48     3:50:33
420   Joseph Fiorelli        M4044       41/147       28:22       55:09     1:56:00     3:05:55    8:49     3:50:38
421   Andrew Bond            M3034       64/201       27:27       53:16     1:51:44     3:02:10    8:49     3:50:49
422   Ben Bowers             M4549       38/115       30:04       57:13     1:59:03     3:07:45    8:49     3:50:52
423   Jacob Holman           M2529       70/188       27:26       53:46     1:56:34     3:03:51    8:49     3:50:52
424   David Boulware         M3539       70/178       27:13       53:21     1:54:27     3:04:25    8:49     3:50:52
425   Laura Boulware         F3034       16/141       27:13       53:21     1:54:27     3:04:25    8:49     3:50:53
426   Colin Marshall         M1824        38/83       26:20       53:11     1:54:27     3:02:46    8:49     3:50:53
427   Garrett Garmon         M1824        39/83       27:17       53:47     1:53:51     3:01:28    8:49     3:50:58
428   Ulrike Leifheit        F2529       21/151       27:09       52:17     1:50:25     3:01:55    8:50     3:51:02
429   Creighton Oneal        M4044       42/147       26:12       51:51     1:51:13     2:59:41    8:50     3:51:02
430   Jarred Harrington      M1824        40/83       25:54       50:09     1:46:13     2:58:03    8:50     3:51:12
431   Melissa Roberts        F2529       22/151       29:59       56:59     1:57:24     3:06:54    8:50     3:51:14
432   Robert Langer          M1824        41/83       30:02       57:53     2:00:58     3:09:26    8:50     3:51:15
433   Shannon Gray           F3034       17/141       25:52       50:14     1:46:53     2:54:03    8:50     3:51:18
434   Philip Pohren          M3539       71/178       26:31       51:26     1:49:08     3:01:49    8:50     3:51:19
435   Mark Wilborn           M3034       65/201       27:29       54:17     1:56:07     3:04:37    8:50     3:51:20
436   William Blake          M2529       71/188       27:08       52:57     1:51:41     3:01:27    8:51     3:51:27
437   Jamie Dildy            F3539        8/125       27:20       53:42     1:56:32     3:07:04    8:51     3:51:33
438   Devin Riley            M3034       66/201       29:02       56:15     1:57:50     3:07:32    8:51     3:51:34
439   Krista Purcell         F3034       18/141       25:29       50:12     1:49:27     3:00:21    8:51     3:51:35
440   Maria Paulin           F2529       23/151       29:27       56:55     1:59:30     3:07:09    8:51     3:51:47
441   Cory Hanson            M2529       72/188       27:40       53:03     1:49:33                8:52     3:52:00
442   Travis Burger          M3539       72/178       29:18       56:24     1:57:23     3:07:17    8:52     3:52:03
443   Sara Hayes             F2529       24/151       27:01       51:52     1:49:26     3:01:11    8:52     3:52:11
444   Rod Maples             M5559         6/40       27:26       53:23     1:53:26     3:02:00    8:52     3:52:11
445   Steve Smalley          M6064         3/21       28:54       55:55     1:56:57     3:06:10    8:52     3:52:12
446   Thomas Kennedy         M1824        42/83       28:18       54:26     1:56:54     3:07:28    8:52     3:52:13
447   Margo Laville          F4549         6/55       29:44       56:32     1:57:25     3:06:05    8:52     3:52:15
448   Jon Erdahl             M1824        43/83       29:38       56:28     1:58:26     3:04:51    8:52     3:52:15
449   Micah Welsch           M1824        44/83       21:49       42:18     1:30:43     2:52:56    8:53     3:52:21
450   Grant Bunton           M3034       67/201       28:24       55:35     1:57:08     3:06:49    8:53     3:52:22
451   Charles Xiong          M5559         7/40       27:04       51:16     1:46:57     2:53:36    8:53     3:52:22
452   Steven Novak           M4044       43/147       27:31       53:06     1:53:16     3:02:38    8:53     3:52:29
453   Nicole Parkhurst       F3034       19/141       29:23       56:08     1:59:19     3:09:03    8:53     3:52:32
454   Steven Daley           M6064         4/21       27:12       52:09     1:48:48     2:55:05    8:53     3:52:37
455   Nicholis Cole          M2529       73/188       25:32       49:08     1:42:57     2:55:13    8:53     3:52:40
456   Keith Leap             M4549       39/115       28:38       55:49     1:57:23     3:06:46    8:54     3:52:47
457   Melissa Griffin        F4549         7/55       29:01       56:13     1:57:47     3:07:33    8:54     3:52:47
458   Mandy Baliva           F3034       20/141       27:45       53:49     1:55:27     3:07:10    8:54     3:52:52
459   Adam Land              M3034       68/201       30:39     1:00:24     2:00:39     3:08:59    8:54     3:52:53
460   Brian Dahl             M3539       73/178       28:41       54:43     1:55:59     3:05:53    8:54     3:52:53
461   Mick Callahan          M2529       74/188       28:00       54:14     1:54:34     3:00:17    8:54     3:52:55
462   Michelle Billinger     F3034       21/141       28:58       56:08     1:56:52     3:06:56    8:54     3:52:55
463   James Yantis           M2529       75/188       26:02       50:27     1:46:13     2:55:17    8:54     3:52:56
464   Patrick Loecker        M2529       76/188       28:58       55:44     1:56:35     3:05:15    8:54     3:52:57
465   Samantha Eckert        F2529       25/151       27:02       53:16     1:55:14     3:06:18    8:54     3:52:58
466   Jennifer Dickson       F2529       26/151       28:00       54:43     1:56:11     3:06:30    8:54     3:53:00
467   Thomas Kelling         M5054        24/87       28:02       54:48     1:56:24     3:06:21    8:54     3:53:01
468   John Ritland           M6064         5/21       27:17       53:38     1:56:03     3:06:53    8:54     3:53:06
469   Christina Senn         F????          1/5       27:50       54:40     1:57:15     3:07:56    8:54     3:53:08
470   Christopher Clark      M5054        25/87       29:43       56:30     1:57:24     3:06:08    8:55     3:53:16
471   William Carey          M1824        45/83       29:37       56:30     2:00:28     3:10:52    8:55     3:53:18
472   Tobias Gilk            M4044       44/147       26:03       51:09     1:51:04     3:02:06    8:55     3:53:19
473   Scott Mahlan           M5054        26/87       28:47       55:01     1:54:23     3:01:33    8:55     3:53:19
474   Kim Windle             F3034       22/141       28:09       54:34     1:55:02     3:05:23    8:55     3:53:20
475   Jon Masters            M3034       69/201       25:26       50:26     1:48:38     3:02:57    8:55     3:53:24
476   Ashley Ascencio        F3034       23/141       27:23       53:37     1:55:17     3:05:32    8:55     3:53:24
477   Amanda Sowers          F3034       24/141       28:32       55:24     1:57:14     3:08:27    8:55     3:53:25
478   Logan Ellis            M2529       77/188       29:09       55:47     1:56:25     3:05:47    8:55     3:53:31
479   Shayle Williams        F2529       27/151       28:40       55:26     1:54:03     3:04:47    8:55     3:53:33
480   Scott Neuburger        M4044       45/147       26:55       52:42     1:50:10     2:57:35    8:56     3:53:41
481   Todd Raney             M4044       46/147       29:00       56:11     1:56:52     3:05:30    8:56     3:53:41
482   Jeff Unger             M5054        27/87       26:17       50:56     1:47:41     3:01:00    8:56     3:53:43
483   Erica Vermillion       F4549         8/55       27:33       53:47     1:54:54     3:06:02    8:56     3:53:44
484   Kevin Riessland        M3539       74/178       25:00       48:37     1:43:24     2:55:02    8:56     3:53:46
485   Steven Templeton       M3539       75/178       29:53       57:41     2:00:08     3:08:23    8:56     3:53:51
486   Craig Mouchka          M3034       70/201       28:38       55:24     1:57:19     3:06:59    8:56     3:53:55
487   Brandon Taylor         M3034       71/201       26:13       50:43     1:47:27     3:01:14    8:56     3:53:58
488   Tim Taylor             M3034       72/201       26:13       50:43     1:47:27     3:01:20    8:56     3:53:58
489   Mark Elbel             M5054        28/87       27:39       53:20     1:53:50     3:05:41    8:57     3:54:10
490   Todd Goffoy            M5054        29/87       26:48       51:27     1:48:57     2:58:30    8:57     3:54:12
491   Crystal Koeneke        F3034       25/141       27:58       53:14     1:51:27     3:01:28    8:57     3:54:20
492   Scot Brockman          M3539       76/178       26:44       51:17     1:48:58     3:00:52    8:57     3:54:20
493   Seth Lacy              M2529       78/188       26:17       51:43     1:48:42     3:00:38    8:57     3:54:30
494   Ashley Degen           F3034       26/141       29:01       56:14     1:57:47     3:07:28    8:58     3:54:34
495   Melissa Brancato       F3034       27/141       29:04       56:14     1:57:47     3:07:33    8:58     3:54:35
496   Jenny Kingdon          F3539        9/125       28:58       56:08     1:56:52     3:06:56    8:58     3:54:36
497   Jacob Ritter           M2529       79/188       26:47       51:16     1:46:48     3:01:10    8:58     3:54:36
498   Bryan Phillips         M4549       40/115       28:56       56:06     1:56:51     3:06:58    8:58     3:54:40
499   Bob Crews              M2529       80/188       27:16       52:31     1:50:38     3:03:25    8:58     3:54:45
500   Osvaldo Perez          M2529       81/188       28:42       56:09     1:56:23     3:06:22    8:58     3:54:45
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501   Rob Ames               M4044       47/147       27:47       53:46     1:55:01     3:06:22    8:59     3:54:58
502   Darren Lockhart        M5054        30/87       31:26       59:01     2:00:58     3:11:20    8:59     3:55:01
503   Ian Long               M4044       48/147       28:49       55:02     1:55:59     3:06:41    8:59     3:55:02
504   Megan Langenfeld       F1824        15/78       28:56       55:30     1:54:45     3:05:17    8:59     3:55:05
505   Brian Cole             M4044       49/147       31:39       59:59     2:01:53     3:08:01    8:59     3:55:05
506   Connie Wilkinson       F4549         9/55       26:38       52:35     1:54:54     3:08:23    8:59     3:55:13
507   Chris Peterson         M2529       82/188       27:25       53:15     1:53:26     3:04:03    8:59     3:55:15
508   Carrie Nelson          F3539       10/125       28:03       55:09     1:57:49     3:08:09    8:59     3:55:17
509   Corey Goering          M4044       50/147       27:39       54:41     1:57:06     3:06:49    8:59     3:55:21
510   Jim Weaver             M4044       51/147       28:25       54:38     1:53:42     3:02:40    8:59     3:55:21
511   David Drahozal         M1824        46/83       28:01       55:04     1:56:25     3:08:54    9:00     3:55:26
512   Irene Park             F4044         8/91       28:12       54:50     1:54:37     3:05:47    9:00     3:55:27
513   Glenn McRill           M4044       52/147       27:13       52:35     1:49:28     2:58:49    9:00     3:55:33
514   Bill Zhang             M4044       53/147       25:32       51:04     1:51:27     3:05:24    9:00     3:55:39
515   Scott Monter           M1824        47/83       31:19       59:33     2:01:38     3:06:59    9:00     3:55:39
516   Angela Katzer          F3539       11/125       28:31       55:10     1:57:10     3:07:33    9:00     3:55:40
517   Carrie Bairrington     F3034       28/141       28:31       55:10     1:57:10     3:07:33    9:00     3:55:40
518   Eric Schlef            M3539       77/178       27:48       55:32     1:58:00     3:09:13    9:00     3:55:44
519   Lamont Betterton       M4549       41/115       26:28       51:50     1:51:04     3:03:09    9:00     3:55:44
520   Crystal Harris         F3034       29/141       27:17       52:46     1:53:09     3:05:43    9:00     3:55:45
521   Gina Stone             F3034       30/141       29:06       56:26     1:59:37     3:11:41    9:01     3:55:51
522   Jennifer Anderson      F3034       31/141       28:06       55:24     1:56:43     3:09:14    9:01     3:55:54
523   Scott Groth            M4549       42/115       28:38       55:41     1:59:08     3:09:28    9:01     3:56:02
524   David Holmen           M5054        31/87       25:53       50:58     1:52:41     3:05:19    9:01     3:56:03
525   Rhea Paulette          M2529       83/188       30:16       57:33     1:59:39     3:11:30    9:01     3:56:07
526   Jennifer Haddock       F3034       32/141       29:15       57:01     1:59:48     3:10:00    9:01     3:56:07
527   Steve Cummins          M4549       43/115       29:28       56:07     1:58:09     3:07:55    9:02     3:56:15
528   Kirk Hill              M2529       84/188       28:55       58:23     2:01:00     3:11:23    9:02     3:56:16
529   Tom Cotter             M2529       85/188       27:22       53:07     1:53:45     3:05:40    9:02     3:56:18
530   Eston Swigert          M3034       73/201       27:24       54:07     1:54:21     3:05:45    9:02     3:56:21
531   Eric Self              M4044       54/147       24:40       49:16     1:49:42     3:05:19    9:02     3:56:24
532   Ernest Bhend           M4044       55/147       29:03       56:11     1:57:46     3:07:27    9:02     3:56:32
533   Adam Desaulniers       M2529       86/188       29:16       56:30     1:58:25     3:07:25    9:02     3:56:33
534   Carl Schroer           M3539       78/178       26:59       52:29     1:51:37     3:03:04    9:02     3:56:33
535   Kyle Kalmoe            M2529       87/188       25:45       50:37     1:49:01     3:03:01    9:02     3:56:34
536   Thomas Garvey          M3034       74/201       29:08       56:54     2:00:14     3:11:11    9:02     3:56:37
537   Brent Thompson         M3034       75/201       31:23     1:00:58     2:05:21     3:13:39    9:02     3:56:39
538   Ryan Portwood          M3034       76/201       28:40       56:00     1:59:41     3:10:17    9:03     3:56:45
539   Jessica Haynes         F3539       12/125       28:11       55:26     1:59:10     3:09:31    9:03     3:56:52
540   Todd Peters            M5054        32/87       28:29       55:11     1:56:38     3:08:32    9:03     3:56:52
541   Lacy Carlson           F3034       33/141       26:57       52:40     1:51:22     3:05:27    9:03     3:56:56
542   Kenda Johnson          F3539       13/125       28:32       55:23     1:57:14     3:08:28    9:03     3:56:57
543   Gail Martin            F4549        10/55       27:20       53:40     1:55:24     3:07:47    9:03     3:57:00
544   Michael Holton         M2529       88/188       26:14       51:36     1:53:04     3:09:48    9:03     3:57:00
545   Fernando Andrade       M3539       79/178       25:40       50:20     1:48:09     3:02:39    9:03     3:57:03
546   Tanya Sharp            F3539       14/125       27:48       54:13     1:56:14     3:07:44    9:03     3:57:03
547   Emiliano Tellado       M3034       77/201       24:51       49:51     1:49:08     3:03:54    9:03     3:57:07
548   Rob Wonnell            M3539       80/178       27:47       54:14     1:56:28     3:08:37    9:04     3:57:08
549   Benjamin Mulford       M3034       78/201       27:34       57:52     1:58:31     3:08:25    9:04     3:57:11
550   Justine Gruen          F1824        16/78       29:42       57:21     1:59:37     3:10:15    9:04     3:57:12
551   Derek Gondek           M4044       56/147       27:55       52:28     1:51:33     3:03:25    9:04     3:57:14
552   Sara Schlueter Weidner F4044         9/91       30:18       58:26     2:01:38     3:12:54    9:04     3:57:17
553   Jake Jacobson          M3539       81/178       26:40       51:19     1:48:59     3:02:27    9:04     3:57:25
554   Art Boyt               M6064         6/21       28:12       55:01     1:59:12     3:12:06    9:04     3:57:27
555   Casey Dreher           F3034       34/141       28:02       54:22     1:54:00     3:06:00    9:05     3:57:40
556   Andrew Nelson          M2529       89/188       29:03       56:12     2:00:09     3:09:46    9:05     3:57:40
557   Holly Rozelle          F2529       28/151       27:09       53:06     1:55:18     3:08:56    9:05     3:57:41
558   Ryan Henrich           M2529       90/188       27:15       53:49     1:57:03     3:07:05    9:05     3:57:44
559   Nancy Lombardo         F5559         2/15       27:15       53:49     1:57:04     3:07:07    9:05     3:57:44
560   John Henrich           M5054        33/87       27:16       53:50     1:57:04     3:07:07    9:05     3:57:44
561   Connor Scogin          M2529       91/188       27:29       54:22     1:54:16     3:05:37    9:05     3:57:45
562   Jason Towers           M3034       79/201       27:30       54:22     1:54:15     3:02:57    9:05     3:57:45
563   Jason Sears            M4044       57/147       28:00       54:40     1:55:53     3:06:01    9:05     3:57:49
564   Jose Garcia            M4549       44/115       26:59       53:00     1:54:23     3:07:38    9:05     3:57:51
565   Brian Icenhower        M4044       58/147       30:10       58:26     1:59:49     3:10:05    9:06     3:58:05
566   Lana Krause            F5054         2/34       29:32       57:18     2:00:42     3:12:34    9:06     3:58:05
567   Stephan Richardson     M3539       82/178       28:55       56:30     1:59:46     3:11:45    9:06     3:58:07
568   Ken Lanning            M4044       59/147       29:01       56:26     2:00:42     3:11:50    9:06     3:58:07
569   Bob Nolte              M5054        34/87       27:16       52:36     1:50:51     3:01:53    9:06     3:58:11
570   Stephen Sack           M2529       92/188       29:06       57:44     1:59:52     3:10:45    9:06     3:58:11
571   Timothy Bettega        M2529       93/188       30:17       58:21     1:58:21     3:08:19    9:06     3:58:14
572   Brett Duitsman         M3034       80/201       28:29       55:21     1:58:43     3:11:19    9:06     3:58:18
573   Troy Hanenkratt        M4044       60/147       29:17       56:32     1:59:31     3:11:09    9:06     3:58:19
574   Brenna Mannell         F3539       15/125       29:47       57:32     2:00:56     3:12:43    9:06     3:58:20
575   Andy Frank             M3034       81/201       25:10       49:06     1:44:07     2:51:23    9:06     3:58:23
576   Scott Treasure         M5559         8/40       30:25       57:41     2:00:01     3:12:02    9:06     3:58:26
577   Zach Evans             M1824        48/83       27:43       54:28     1:56:13     3:07:21    9:07     3:58:34
578   Andy Patton            M2529       94/188       29:28                 1:59:49     3:12:31    9:07     3:58:41
579   Justin Marriott        M3539       83/178       29:17       56:31     1:59:31     3:11:09    9:07     3:58:42
580   Kristen Yakle          F3034       35/141       29:53       57:22     2:00:31     3:11:41    9:07     3:58:44
581   W. Douglas Catterall   M4549       45/115       29:58       57:45     2:01:06     3:12:59    9:07     3:58:50
582   Mark Newman            M6064         7/21       29:07       56:53     2:00:56     3:11:46    9:07     3:58:51
583   Derek Skidmore         M3034       82/201       30:57       59:22     2:03:23     3:13:50    9:08     3:58:53
584   Lauren Miller          F2529       29/151       29:11       56:26     2:00:37     3:11:45    9:08     3:58:54
585   Mitch Young            M2529       95/188       25:16       48:30     1:43:20     2:53:36    9:08     3:59:01
586   Kory Bickel            M3034       83/201       31:14     1:00:14     2:04:28     3:14:53    9:08     3:59:09
587   Christina Mayrhofer    F3539       16/125       30:09       58:18     2:01:16     3:13:00    9:08     3:59:09
588   John Basgall           M5559         9/40       27:36       54:03     1:56:38     3:08:57    9:08     3:59:11
589   Alex Mueller           M1824        49/83       29:22       57:15     2:01:16     3:12:52    9:08     3:59:17
590   Kristen Gibbs          F3539       17/125       29:56       57:11     2:00:53     3:12:44    9:09     3:59:19
591   Jonathan Wiggins       M3539       84/178       30:17       58:49     1:56:08     3:07:37    9:09     3:59:21
592   Tammy Todd             F4044        10/91       28:59       56:05     1:59:07     3:11:45    9:09     3:59:21
593   Jake Brahm             M1824        50/83       27:50       54:08     1:55:17     3:08:38    9:09     3:59:23
594   Patrick Burkett        M2529       96/188       26:08       50:47     1:48:35     3:01:38    9:09     3:59:27
595   Matt Schmidt           M3034       84/201       29:33       56:18     1:57:25     3:08:24    9:09     3:59:29
596   Abbey Whisler          F1824        17/78       30:07       58:14     2:02:06     3:11:06    9:09     3:59:31
597   Tammy Poyer            F4044        11/91       27:26       54:19     1:57:39     3:11:43    9:09     3:59:31
598   Rita Haddad            F3539       18/125       27:27       54:19     1:57:39     3:11:41    9:09     3:59:31
599   Ed Hein                M4044       61/147       28:49       56:07     2:00:46     3:15:05    9:09     3:59:35
600   Frank Medina           M2529       97/188       29:19       57:09     2:00:21     3:09:30    9:09     3:59:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jeffrey Vejvoda        M2529       98/188       27:03       51:11     1:47:01     3:01:45    9:09     3:59:36
602   Leo Tolkachev          M3034       85/201       27:47       54:00     1:52:23     3:03:00    9:09     3:59:38
603   Justin Herren          M3034       86/201       26:04       51:23     1:50:18     3:07:33    9:09     3:59:39
604   Jeanne Winter          F4549        11/55       28:37       55:41     1:59:08     3:10:01    9:09     3:59:44
605   Ada Gudex              F3539       19/125       30:22       58:00     2:00:49     3:12:50    9:10     3:59:45
606   Jim Still              M3539       85/178       30:05       57:51     2:01:11     3:13:05    9:10     3:59:49
607   John Tesar             M4549       46/115       29:43       57:29     2:01:24     3:12:50    9:10     3:59:53
608   Eric Cornell           M1824        51/83       30:02       58:58     2:02:40     3:14:40    9:10     3:59:54
609   Rebecca Arensdorf      F3034       36/141       29:02       56:12     1:57:45     3:07:48    9:10     3:59:56
610   Andy (jesse Borders    M3034       87/201       29:34       56:55     2:00:41     3:12:40    9:10     3:59:58
611   Daren Throckmorton     M4549       47/115       28:05       54:30     1:55:53     3:08:18    9:10     4:00:01
612   Jonathan Ferrell       M2529       99/188       30:01       57:48     2:01:10     3:13:08    9:10     4:00:01
613   Kim Rucker             F4044        12/91       30:03       57:47     2:01:12     3:12:56    9:10     4:00:03
614   Charles Kasper         M3034       88/201       30:57       59:22     2:03:23     3:14:22    9:10     4:00:06
615   Shawn Brougham         M4044       62/147       30:20       58:41     2:01:48     3:13:39    9:11     4:00:12
616   Al Mauro               M4549       48/115       30:02       57:49     2:01:12     3:13:02    9:11     4:00:14
617   Chad Derr              M4044       63/147       27:16       52:40     1:50:28     3:02:57    9:11     4:00:24
618   Tracy Whelpley         F4549        12/55       28:03       55:09     1:57:49     3:10:06    9:11     4:00:31
619   Brian Boyers           M3539       86/178       27:34       53:08     1:51:08     3:05:50    9:11     4:00:35
620   Nathan Woolery         M3034       89/201       29:52       57:49     2:01:50     3:13:38    9:12     4:00:39
621   Zach Hagan             M3539       87/178       28:22       55:51     2:03:05     3:14:19    9:12     4:00:39
622   Angelo Fiataruolo      M4549       49/115       28:29       55:28     1:57:36     3:07:32    9:12     4:00:40
623   Benjamin Clement       M1824        52/83       28:01       54:28     1:56:42     3:10:10    9:12     4:00:43
624   Steve Reno             M1824        53/83       29:26       55:10     1:55:50     3:10:05    9:12     4:00:44
625   Steven Youngstrom      M5054        35/87       28:28       56:33     2:01:03     3:11:00    9:12     4:00:45
626   Thomas Guetzloff       M4549       50/115       28:28       55:27     1:57:28     3:09:43    9:12     4:00:48
627   Rachel Koger           F2529       30/151       27:27       53:28     1:53:39     3:06:17    9:12     4:00:49
628   Brian Oehrig           M4044       64/147       28:40       55:52     1:57:26     3:08:02    9:12     4:00:51
629   Doug Waltman           M5054        36/87       28:38       55:41     1:59:09     3:12:39    9:12     4:00:51
630   Jessie Pilgrim         M5559        10/40       24:24       47:35     1:42:26     2:50:10    9:12     4:00:53
631   Reid Kapple            M3034       90/201       29:52       56:37     1:57:55     3:09:03    9:12     4:01:02
632   Mike Potts             M5054        37/87       29:09       56:33     2:02:40     3:13:08    9:13     4:01:08
633   Brent Snyder           M1824        54/83       30:48     1:00:18     2:06:05     3:18:35    9:13     4:01:16
634   Jean Reed              F2529       31/151       31:51     1:00:13     2:05:42     3:14:36    9:13     4:01:22
635   Nicole Shockey         F2529       32/151       44:48     1:33:21                 2:12:18    9:13     4:01:22
636   Natalie Keylon         F3539       20/125       30:28       58:52     2:04:18     3:14:54    9:13     4:01:24
637   Tracy Jones            F3539       21/125       29:54       57:32     2:00:52     3:12:49    9:13     4:01:24
638   Matt Webster           M4044       65/147       27:50       54:17     1:57:12     3:11:11    9:13     4:01:25
639   Krista Roquette        F2529       33/151       29:05       55:00     1:54:57     3:08:48    9:13     4:01:26
640   Joshua Kling           M1824        55/83       27:45       53:43     1:52:54     3:10:14    9:13     4:01:26
641   Dean Flora             M4549       51/115       28:49       56:06     1:58:15     3:11:37    9:14     4:01:29
642   Brittany Rittenbacher  F1824        18/78       29:23       56:50     2:02:47     3:13:51    9:14     4:01:38
643   Amy Lara               F4044        13/91       29:50       57:34     2:01:15     3:13:30    9:14     4:01:38
644   Chris Esch             M4044       66/147       27:14       52:59     1:50:41     3:07:26    9:14     4:01:41
645   Larry Huston           M5054        38/87       28:07       55:02     1:58:40     3:14:13    9:14     4:01:42
646   Aaron Nordyke          M3034       91/201       28:59       56:07     1:57:28     3:10:55    9:14     4:01:44
647   Cheryl Moss            F5054         3/34       29:36       57:08     2:00:47     3:12:29    9:14     4:01:47
648   Mitchell Dyer          M1824        56/83       30:44       59:04     2:01:30     3:13:38    9:15     4:01:57
649   Diane Power            F5054         4/34       29:49       58:17     2:02:49     3:14:37    9:15     4:02:00
650   Liz Harrison           F2529       34/151       28:15       54:47     1:55:50     3:06:54    9:15     4:02:06
651   Adam Krupa             M2529      100/188       31:48     1:01:31     2:07:19     3:18:36    9:16     4:02:27
652   Kelley Madget          F2529       35/151       26:57       52:23     1:52:37     3:07:51    9:16     4:02:27
653   Edwin Martin           M3539       88/178       27:11       52:21     1:50:22     3:00:22    9:16     4:02:29
654   Aaron Willey           M3539       89/178       25:19       49:02     1:45:51     3:03:11    9:16     4:02:33
655   Denoya Novovesky       F4044        14/91       28:02       54:40     1:56:25     3:08:49    9:16     4:02:36
656   Shane Wesley           M2529      101/188       27:01       51:08     1:48:09     3:04:05    9:16     4:02:40
657   Bill Stogsdill         M3539       90/178       28:21       55:08     1:58:05     3:11:06    9:17     4:02:52
658   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529      102/188       28:49       55:59     1:57:25     3:10:12    9:17     4:02:58
659   Shanna Couch           F1824        19/78       28:07       55:54     1:58:39     3:08:37    9:18     4:03:15
660   Melissa Tobaben        F3539       22/125       30:03       57:49     2:01:17     3:14:30    9:18     4:03:23
661   Gordon Hitch           M5559        11/40       30:11       59:04     2:01:40     3:12:38    9:18     4:03:23
662   Daniel Wagner          M????          3/6       29:31       56:23     2:00:21     3:14:50    9:18     4:03:27
663   Jake Ashley            M3539       91/178       26:52       52:44     1:53:48     3:07:00    9:18     4:03:34
664   Jean Gianakon          F2529       36/151       27:56       54:21     1:57:09     3:10:39    9:19     4:03:41
665   Chad Nolting           M4044       67/147       26:57       52:01     1:48:28     3:10:19    9:19     4:03:56
666   Amanda Gutierrez       F3539       23/125       30:31       59:23     2:04:45     3:17:21    9:19     4:04:00
667   Esteban Azevedo        M3539       92/178       30:05       57:47     2:01:16     3:14:37    9:19     4:04:04
668   Max Fallon             M2529      103/188       28:31       55:34     1:57:46     3:11:01    9:19     4:04:06
669   Noel Fallon            F2529       37/151       28:31       55:34     1:57:46     3:11:02    9:19     4:04:06
670   Jeremy Lee             M3539       93/178       27:29       52:50     1:52:48     3:09:37    9:20     4:04:11
671   Simon Ross             M3034       92/201       30:29       58:12     2:03:42     3:15:07    9:20     4:04:17
672   Martin Perkins         M4044       68/147       26:49       52:14     1:53:39     3:07:05    9:20     4:04:21
673   Adejoke Agbaje         F3034       37/141       29:01       56:12     1:58:20     3:13:22    9:20     4:04:23
674   David Grimm            M3539       94/178       30:07       57:54     2:01:13     3:13:08    9:20     4:04:24
675   Tricia Scrivner        F4044        15/91       29:44       56:55     2:00:48     3:15:17    9:20     4:04:24
676   Jake Yount             M3034       93/201       25:39       50:23     1:52:39     3:11:16    9:20     4:04:26
677   Elizabeth James        F1824        20/78       27:51       54:07     1:54:39     3:08:56    9:20     4:04:28
678   Charles James          M1824        57/83       27:52       54:07     1:54:38     3:08:53    9:20     4:04:28
679   Brian Cordill          M2529      104/188       27:15       52:35     1:51:36     3:07:16    9:20     4:04:32
680   Todd Findley           M4044       69/147       26:57       54:10     1:59:25     3:15:42    9:21     4:04:35
681   Emily Morgan           F17UN          1/2       27:08       52:36     1:52:57     3:06:37    9:21     4:04:39
682   Jason Smith            M2529      105/188       28:17       55:05     1:53:49     3:04:08    9:21     4:04:41
683   Kelsi Huseman          F3539       24/125       30:05       57:30     2:00:42     3:13:16    9:21     4:04:46
684   Xavier Cargol          M4044       70/147       28:31       57:44     2:03:57     3:17:44    9:21     4:04:49
685   Mark Kiekhaefer        M5559        12/40       27:26       53:23     1:53:27     3:08:34    9:21     4:04:50
686   Briana Zuroske         F1824        21/78       29:47       57:23     2:02:44     3:18:40    9:21     4:04:55
687   Michael Wallace        M4044       71/147       30:04       57:48     2:01:11     3:13:03    9:21     4:04:55
688   Raj Mitra              M5054        39/87       30:28       58:52     2:04:19     3:16:57    9:22     4:05:14
689   Jason Rey              M3034       94/201       29:32                 2:01:37     3:13:46    9:22     4:05:17
690   Daniel Offield         M1824        58/83       27:42       53:51     1:54:25     3:11:22    9:22     4:05:18
691   Michael McDermott      M3539       95/178       27:40       53:35     1:53:57     3:10:42    9:22     4:05:21
692   Chris Bartling         M3539       96/178       29:53       57:36     2:00:11     3:11:55    9:22     4:05:25
693   Allen Assmann          M2529      106/188       30:41       59:40                            9:23     4:05:25
694   Mallory Pirie          F2529       38/151       30:33       59:05     2:05:19     3:18:00    9:23     4:05:31
695   Heather Fay            F3539       25/125       30:38       59:25     2:06:04     3:17:35    9:23     4:05:33
696   Sam Cook               M3034       95/201       29:26       57:50     2:04:04     3:16:16    9:23     4:05:33
697   Adam Bergin            M3034       96/201       29:11       56:27     2:00:16     3:16:25    9:23     4:05:43
698   Sam Erdahl             M2529      107/188       29:39       56:29     1:58:27     3:13:54    9:23     4:05:45
699   Frederic Duloc         M4549       52/115       28:38       56:33     2:00:35     3:13:02    9:23     4:05:45
700   Marc Hardin            M6064         8/21       32:22     1:01:15     2:11:34     3:22:34    9:23     4:05:46
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Tricia Crowder         F4044        16/91       31:51     1:00:12     2:05:42     3:19:24    9:23     4:05:48
702   Ryan Devine            M2529      108/188       27:39       53:03     1:49:24     3:01:34    9:24     4:05:53
703   Josiah Gbekpa          M2529      109/188       28:08       54:27     1:55:24     3:10:17    9:24     4:05:56
704   Wael Sammur            M5054        40/87       30:33       59:00     2:04:40     3:17:23    9:24     4:05:56
705   Debbie Rodman          F4044        17/91       28:43       55:51     2:00:55     3:15:22    9:24     4:06:06
706   Andy Haun              M5054        41/87       27:11       54:38     1:59:27     3:15:13    9:24     4:06:09
707   Randall Scarborough    M4549       53/115       23:29       47:40     1:47:54     3:07:56    9:24     4:06:10
708   Ronnie Heslop          M4044       72/147       30:02       57:08     2:00:11     3:13:23    9:24     4:06:10
709   Lauren Wethington      F1824        22/78       28:35       55:15     1:57:27     3:14:41    9:24     4:06:12
710   Joseph Schmidt         M3034       97/201       30:45     1:00:13     2:03:30     3:15:56    9:25     4:06:17
711   Stephanie Michaelis    F3034       38/141       29:32       58:26     2:04:01     3:20:45    9:25     4:06:26
712   Marji Stark            F5054         5/34       30:12       57:42     2:01:26     3:15:57    9:25     4:06:37
713   Shannon O'Malley       F1824        23/78       30:07       58:15     2:02:06     3:17:04    9:25     4:06:37
714   Andrew Grudniewski     M3539       97/178       30:01       57:45     2:01:10     3:13:32    9:25     4:06:39
715   Susan Bass             F4549        13/55       30:19       59:01     2:04:10     3:17:23    9:25     4:06:41
716   Craig Raughton         M4044       73/147       28:30       54:41     1:57:03     3:10:44    9:26     4:06:44
717   Chris Harmon           M3539       98/178       30:16       57:56     2:01:19     3:13:12    9:26     4:06:49
718   Logan Welcher          M2529      110/188       29:09       56:22     1:57:54     3:09:07    9:26     4:06:50
719   Chris Hall             M4549       54/115       30:10       59:55     2:04:07     3:19:03    9:26     4:06:55
720   Slavica Calvert        F4549        14/55       28:56       56:59     2:02:23     3:16:39    9:26     4:06:59
721   Kristina Haase         F3539       26/125       29:40       57:27     2:01:34     3:15:56    9:26     4:07:04
722   Todd Unmack            M2529      111/188       29:10                 2:05:41     3:18:56    9:26     4:07:04
723   Doug Haning            M4044       74/147       29:33       57:31     1:59:29     3:11:56    9:27     4:07:10
724   Mindy Scott            F3539       27/125       28:29       55:20     1:55:46     3:09:06    9:27     4:07:12
725   Paul Oxler             M3034       98/201       28:00       53:55     1:52:28     3:10:49    9:27     4:07:15
726   Shelby Nelson          F1824        24/78       30:08       57:51     2:01:55     3:18:16    9:27     4:07:17
727   Don Ledford            M5054        42/87       28:34       59:42     2:04:54     3:16:27    9:27     4:07:23
728   Cathy Morris           F5054         6/34       27:26       53:45     1:56:35     3:13:07    9:27     4:07:24
729   Tom Zind               M5559        13/40       28:35       55:41     1:57:14     3:07:08    9:27     4:07:25
730   Isabella Mullins       F1824        25/78       32:43     1:04:01     2:09:02     3:20:59    9:27     4:07:27
731   Amy Jordan             F5559         3/15       31:02       59:54     2:05:33     3:19:41    9:27     4:07:29
732   Daniel Atwater         M3034       99/201       30:30       59:38     2:08:55     3:21:22    9:27     4:07:33
733   Eleanor Lahr           F3034       39/141       30:30       59:38     2:08:55     3:21:20    9:27     4:07:33
734   Susanne Park           F4044        18/91       29:16       59:25     2:04:17     3:19:36    9:28     4:07:41
735   Elyse Petrunak         F2529       39/151       30:21       58:55     2:04:54     3:19:53    9:28     4:07:45
736   David Sullivan         M2529      112/188       26:46       51:15     1:46:34     3:06:25    9:28     4:07:49
737   Abbey Vieux-Revell     F3034       40/141       25:17       50:13     1:52:20     3:12:15    9:29     4:08:03
738   Joe Grandfield         M????          4/6       29:57       57:43     2:01:08     3:13:04    9:29     4:08:15
739   Ginna Getto            F5054         7/34       32:51     1:01:58     2:07:35     3:22:19    9:29     4:08:15
740   Robert Hawkey          M3539       99/178       25:11       49:12     1:45:43     3:02:36    9:29     4:08:17
741   Mike Ramolt            M4549       55/115       30:01       57:58     2:04:38     3:18:37    9:30     4:08:37
742   Amy May                F3539       28/125       29:56       57:42     2:01:16     3:17:20    9:30     4:08:45
743   Susan Winn             F5559         4/15       27:54       55:20     2:00:55     3:19:42    9:30     4:08:47
744   John Kirchgessner      M3034      100/201       29:31       57:25     2:01:57     3:16:51    9:31     4:08:56
745   Bob Schluben           M4044       75/147       28:58       55:05     1:57:22     3:11:24    9:31     4:08:59
746   David Goscha           M4549       56/115       26:01       48:48     1:42:59     2:57:16    9:31     4:09:02
747   Rochelle Brown         F3034       41/141       29:44       57:43     2:02:21     3:17:08    9:31     4:09:05
748   Cihan Kaynak           M3034      101/201       30:33                 2:04:40     3:17:11    9:31     4:09:07
749   Tony Dorrell           M4549       57/115       29:52       57:10     1:58:21     3:11:35    9:31     4:09:08
750   Jeremy Jaschen         M3034      102/201       28:10       54:25     1:55:13     3:13:55    9:31     4:09:16
751   Mandy Beltz            F3034       42/141       29:53       58:14     2:03:00     3:19:15    9:31     4:09:19
752   Kari Wagoner           F1824        26/78       30:08       57:50     2:01:54     3:20:04    9:31     4:09:19
753   Preston Stephens       M1824        59/83       30:08       57:50     2:01:54     3:20:05    9:31     4:09:19
754   Shelby Farnsworth      M3034      103/201       31:31     1:00:25     2:05:35     3:17:53    9:32     4:09:29
755   Geralyn Hall           F2529       40/151       31:54     1:00:14     2:05:45     3:20:06    9:32     4:09:31
756   Justin Hofstetter      M2529      113/188       30:19       59:20     2:05:08     3:19:36    9:32     4:09:37
757   Shelley Fehrenbach     F3034       43/141       27:39       53:41     1:57:49     3:16:26    9:32     4:09:38
758   Travis Brawner         M3539      100/178       31:53     1:02:14     2:08:24     3:19:07    9:32     4:09:38
759   Angela Padilla         F3034       44/141       29:40       58:01     2:04:59     3:21:09    9:32     4:09:39
760   Sara Riesterer         F1824        27/78       30:17       59:26     2:05:12     3:20:16    9:32     4:09:43
761   Paul Berardi           M5054        43/87       28:58       56:41     1:59:58     3:13:23    9:33     4:09:52
762   Daron Pratt            M4044       76/147       31:33     1:02:07     2:08:09     3:22:37    9:33     4:09:54
763   Greg Hammes            M3539      101/178       31:44     1:00:04     2:05:36     3:20:07    9:33     4:09:56
764   Ryan Rechkemmer        M3539      102/178       29:22       56:20     1:57:14     3:13:12    9:33     4:10:04
765   Mike Goodman           M3034      104/201       29:22       56:21     1:57:15     3:13:13    9:33     4:10:05
766   Steve Lottes           M2529      114/188       28:27       55:43     1:59:17     3:16:42    9:33     4:10:08
767   Kelli Gruber           F2529       41/151       30:10     1:00:10     2:07:25     3:21:53    9:34     4:10:15
768   Avi Grein              M3539      103/178       27:40       54:06     1:56:45     3:13:37    9:34     4:10:16
769   Ashley Mohr            F3034       45/141       30:09       59:15     2:04:10     3:18:20    9:34     4:10:16
770   Chris Heinz            M4549       58/115       29:10       56:22     1:58:10     3:14:20    9:34     4:10:18
771   Emily Kliethermes      F3539       29/125       29:45       56:55     2:01:15     3:17:56    9:34     4:10:19
772   Ted Sullivan           M4044       77/147       29:12       56:41     1:59:16     3:13:37    9:35     4:10:43
773   Rene Ulloa             M3539      104/178       22:41       44:40     1:37:41     3:03:26    9:35     4:10:44
774   Sara McCauley          F2529       42/151       30:28       59:58     2:06:37     3:22:21    9:35     4:10:47
775   Lindsay Herb           F3034       46/141       28:27       55:21     1:58:44     3:16:45    9:35     4:10:47
776   Carol Frike            F4044        19/91       31:58     1:00:18     2:05:48     3:20:17    9:35     4:10:48
777   Kent Harkrader         M4549       59/115       28:00       54:27     1:56:42     3:11:02    9:35     4:10:55
778   Mallory McCracken      F2529       43/151       29:39       58:01     2:04:59     3:21:13    9:35     4:10:56
779   Ron Renard             M4549       60/115       27:11       52:28     1:49:40     2:57:44    9:35     4:10:58
780   Esperanza Garcia       F2529       44/151       29:54       58:39     2:05:05     3:21:03    9:35     4:11:00
781   Cathlin Upton          F3539       30/125       29:00       57:05     2:06:04     3:23:32    9:35     4:11:02
782   Brent Maner            M4044       78/147       32:15     1:01:44     2:08:09     3:23:21    9:36     4:11:07
783   Timothy Holtsman       M2529      115/188       29:49       57:36     2:00:51     3:12:33    9:36     4:11:08
784   Kyle Lucas             M4044       79/147       29:51       57:45     2:03:36     3:20:24    9:36     4:11:12
785   Tammy Bangs            F4044        20/91       30:16       57:53     2:00:59     3:16:27    9:37     4:11:33
786   Danielle Bergmeier     F2529       45/151       27:53       54:09     1:55:55     3:14:14    9:37     4:11:38
787   Kelly Kloch            F2529       46/151       27:53       54:09     1:55:55     3:14:19    9:37     4:11:38
788   Fadi Dajani            M4044       80/147       27:27       54:27     1:56:46     3:14:19    9:37     4:11:44
789   Scott Collins          M3539      105/178       28:49       55:35     1:58:08     3:13:02    9:37     4:11:45
790   Chantiel Frye          F1824        28/78       30:57       59:33     2:04:18     3:19:47    9:37     4:11:50
791   Christy McRoberts      F4549        15/55       30:07       57:54     2:05:10     3:21:55    9:38     4:12:00
792   Tyler Hilker           M3034      105/201       30:34       58:57     2:04:42     3:18:59    9:38     4:12:06
793   Taya Upkes             F1824        29/78       29:58       57:45     2:00:38     3:17:08    9:38     4:12:07
794   John Brummet           M4549       61/115       32:04     1:01:53     2:09:52     3:24:41    9:38     4:12:10
795   Angela Ferber          F4044        21/91       30:18       58:40     2:04:11     3:18:32    9:38     4:12:15
796   John Christensen       M3539      106/178       27:46       54:20     1:57:37     3:17:52    9:38     4:12:17
797   Kathryn Buckley        F3034       47/141       27:53       55:20     2:00:55     3:19:44    9:38     4:12:20
798   Gabrielle May          F2529       47/151       28:53       57:19     2:05:03     3:22:16    9:39     4:12:30
799   Zac Renner             M5054        44/87       32:51     1:01:58     2:07:34     3:22:24    9:39     4:12:39
800   James Clarke           M2529      116/188       29:27       57:10     2:00:01     3:12:40    9:39     4:12:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Greg Emery             M4549       62/115       31:33     1:01:16     2:07:19     3:21:19    9:39     4:12:43
802   Bill Frazier           M5054        45/87       31:32     1:02:06     2:08:08     3:22:36    9:39     4:12:44
803   Angie Bannwarth        F3539       31/125       32:10     1:03:11     2:10:35     3:25:31    9:39     4:12:47
804   Kim Ream               F3034       48/141       29:52       58:03     2:05:41     3:23:56    9:39     4:12:49
805   James Fisher           M3539      107/178       28:52       55:32     1:54:36     3:15:02    9:39     4:12:50
806   Jeff Lowe              M4044       81/147       29:18       57:05     1:59:25     3:13:53    9:40     4:12:54
807   Whitney Duitsman       F2529       48/151       28:28       55:22     1:58:44                9:40     4:12:55
808   Kyle Black             M1824        60/83       30:39       59:23     2:04:56     3:22:12    9:40     4:12:55
809   Jon Burrow-Branine     M3034      106/201       32:11     1:03:19     2:09:18     3:25:05    9:40     4:13:08
810   Carlos Brenes          M4044       82/147       31:47       59:48     2:05:11     3:21:03    9:40     4:13:09
811   Gregory Muehlebach     M5054        46/87       27:22       54:00     1:57:46     3:16:13    9:40     4:13:11
812   Allison Zuk            F2529       49/151       31:32     1:00:59     2:08:14     3:23:21    9:40     4:13:12
813   Justin Chan            M4549       63/115       30:00       57:39     2:03:35     3:23:04    9:41     4:13:17
814   Kari Brown             F4044        22/91       30:01       57:40     2:03:36     3:23:04    9:41     4:13:17
815   Alan Barkema           M6064         9/21       28:38       55:41     1:59:13     3:17:48    9:41     4:13:18
816   Skylar Smith           M2529      117/188       27:56       54:00     1:54:13     3:12:00    9:41     4:13:29
817   Brent Blume            M4044       83/147       26:23       51:39     1:50:32     3:08:03    9:41     4:13:31
818   Kevin Silvestri        M3539      108/178       29:33       56:47     1:58:44     3:12:34    9:41     4:13:40
819   Lisa Fitzpatrick       F3539       32/125       32:16     1:01:56     2:09:58     3:23:58    9:41     4:13:42
820   Roselynn Burke         F3034       49/141       32:18     1:01:57     2:08:03                9:42     4:13:45
821   John Boguski           M2529      118/188       30:21     1:01:18     2:04:38     3:20:34    9:42     4:13:45
822   Glenn Miazga           M5054        47/87       30:12     1:00:07     2:09:34     3:24:29    9:42     4:13:47
823   Matthew Jackson        M4549       64/115       30:30       59:12     2:06:40     3:23:39    9:42     4:13:49
824   Quinn White            F2529       50/151       30:18       59:54     2:07:31     3:24:01    9:42     4:13:56
825   Glen Jarrett           M1824        61/83       31:30     1:00:05     2:04:40     3:19:05    9:42     4:13:57
826   Elise Jarrett          F1824        30/78       31:30     1:00:05     2:04:40     3:19:08    9:42     4:13:58
827   Mark Perington         M4549       65/115       31:19       59:55     2:04:40                9:42     4:14:03
828   Jessica Joseph         F3034       50/141       27:18       53:43     1:56:50     3:13:13    9:42     4:14:05
829   Mike Peterson          M3539      109/178       27:47       54:52     1:57:59     3:15:19    9:43     4:14:12
830   Joan Curran            F4044        23/91       30:27       59:59     2:06:36     3:22:29    9:43     4:14:16
831   Matt Rivera            M4044       84/147       28:28       54:22     1:53:44     3:10:14    9:43     4:14:16
832   Clark Poland           M2529      119/188       29:31       56:21     1:58:51     3:17:59    9:43     4:14:17
833   Marnie Winters         F4549        16/55       32:17     1:01:57     2:08:03     3:23:23    9:43     4:14:22
834   Larry Beckham          M6569          1/8       28:58       57:06     2:02:52     3:20:21    9:43     4:14:27
835   Tiffany Snead          F3539       33/125       32:17     1:01:57     2:08:03     3:23:45    9:43     4:14:29
836   Mark Nelson            M3034      107/201       29:53       58:04     2:05:48     3:23:58    9:43     4:14:35
837   Kristin Clement        F2529       51/151       28:30       55:31     1:57:22     3:14:24    9:44     4:14:45
838   Rachael Graddy         F2529       52/151       30:10       59:42     2:09:10     3:27:33    9:44     4:14:54
839   Jessica Revelle        F3539       34/125       31:04     1:00:16     2:08:09     3:25:05    9:45     4:15:02
840   Jessica Wadman         F3539       35/125       29:56       59:15     2:10:44     3:25:41    9:45     4:15:04
841   Jordan Dykstra         F2529       53/151       30:08       58:07     2:02:44     3:19:30    9:45     4:15:09
842   Jeff Edwards           M4044       85/147       32:04     1:02:18     2:10:41     3:24:42    9:45     4:15:21
843   Bruce Morgan           M5054        48/87       29:17       56:58     2:02:44     3:21:16    9:45     4:15:24
844   Andy Davis             M4044       86/147       29:30       57:21     2:02:37     3:20:01    9:45     4:15:26
845   Carrie Blumert         F2529       54/151       30:45     1:00:16     2:05:57     3:23:02    9:46     4:15:34
846   Megan Amend            F3539       36/125       30:38       59:25     2:06:05     3:17:35    9:46     4:15:41
847   Michele De Vito        F4549        17/55       31:17     1:01:24     2:10:15     3:27:04    9:46     4:15:47
848   Glenn Kozawa           M3034      108/201       27:33       53:12     1:52:54     3:14:18    9:47     4:15:56
849   Joseph White           M4549       66/115       29:07                 2:04:00     3:21:53    9:47     4:16:01
850   Shalich Maglich        F3539       37/125       29:07       56:23     2:02:52     3:24:19    9:47     4:16:02
851   Jacob Harris           M2529      120/188       27:22       53:43     1:56:08     3:16:50    9:48     4:16:22
852   Michael Brown          M4549       67/115       30:18       58:42     2:05:09     3:22:44    9:48     4:16:31
853   Teresa Delay           F????          2/5       29:54       58:08     2:06:35     3:23:50    9:48     4:16:37
854   Maria Vasquez          F2529       55/151       30:10       59:42     2:09:10     3:27:34    9:49     4:16:51
855   Kirsten Godleski       F4549        18/55       28:53       56:38     2:02:06     3:21:23    9:49     4:16:56
856   E Wielding             F3539       38/125       34:33     1:03:32     2:09:12     3:24:47    9:49     4:16:57
857   Kelsey Kelley          F3539       39/125       34:33     1:03:32     2:09:12     3:24:46    9:49     4:16:57
858   Michael Rice           M1824        62/83       32:29     1:06:10     2:13:12     3:29:11    9:49     4:17:04
859   Matt Johnson           M4044       87/147       32:00     1:02:18     2:10:52     3:28:04    9:49     4:17:05
860   Levi Lawson            M2529      121/188       30:26       59:02     2:04:28     3:18:12    9:49     4:17:08
861   Rick Joos              M5054        49/87       29:28       57:23     2:01:01     3:17:46    9:50     4:17:19
862   Shannon Briscoe        F4044        24/91       26:22       52:38     1:55:36     3:13:32    9:50     4:17:19
863   Beverly Ameen          F5054         8/34       34:05     1:08:39     2:18:04     3:32:16    9:50     4:17:20
864   Randi Holloway         F1824        31/78       30:18       58:59     2:07:20     3:26:58    9:50     4:17:21
865   David Gabbert          M1824        63/83       28:28       56:19     2:01:27     3:22:03    9:50     4:17:25
866   Daniel Gabbert         M4549       68/115       28:28       56:20     2:01:22     3:22:01    9:50     4:17:25
867   Matt Dameron           M3539      110/178       32:44     1:02:17     2:08:51     3:26:45    9:51     4:17:42
868   Holly Mistler          F4044        25/91       31:24     1:01:43     2:09:36     3:26:34    9:51     4:17:43
869   Christine Rogers       F1824        32/78       28:43       56:29     2:02:41     3:23:29    9:51     4:17:44
870   Katelyn Hinkin         F2529       56/151       30:59     1:01:45     2:06:59     3:22:16    9:51     4:17:44
871   Christine Blunk        F2529       57/151       32:00     1:02:19     2:10:52     3:28:00    9:51     4:17:44
872   Mark Messner           M3034      109/201       27:16       53:59     1:56:13     3:20:10    9:51     4:17:47
873   Danielle Jandris       F1824        33/78       31:58     1:02:16     2:10:50     3:27:59    9:51     4:17:47
874   Moira Sullivan         F1824        34/78       32:21     1:03:17     2:10:19     3:27:59    9:51     4:17:52
875   Austin Honeycutt-Otte  M2529      122/188       30:20       58:43     2:04:12     3:22:40    9:51     4:17:55
876   Amanda Cunningham      F3539       40/125       32:12     1:02:50     2:12:02     3:28:18    9:51     4:18:03
877   Ingrid Ponciano        F3539       41/125       32:12     1:02:50     2:12:01     3:28:17    9:51     4:18:03
878   Kyle Adkins            M4549       69/115       27:43       55:01     1:57:49     3:19:06    9:52     4:18:09
879   Chris Bowling          M4044       88/147       27:55       57:18     1:58:27     3:18:56    9:52     4:18:11
880   Catherine Smith        F4549        19/55       32:16     1:01:57     2:08:04     3:26:09    9:52     4:18:16
881   Allison Keegan         F2529       58/151       34:04     1:03:18     2:14:04     3:30:21    9:53     4:18:32
882   Clifton Cottrell       M3034      110/201       31:06     1:00:31     2:07:35     3:24:21    9:53     4:18:42
883   Elizabeth Bailey       F2529       59/151       31:51     1:01:54     2:09:43     3:27:37    9:53     4:18:43
884   Patrick Shannon        M2529      123/188       28:55       55:41     1:56:07     3:07:36    9:53     4:18:44
885   Nichole Honeywell      F2529       60/151       32:20     1:03:05     2:14:55     3:31:08    9:53     4:18:45
886   Paul Harris            M1824        64/83       29:27       56:21     1:59:49     3:16:23    9:53     4:18:47
887   Andrew Harris          M2529      124/188       29:27       56:21     1:59:49     3:16:23    9:53     4:18:47
888   Tom Moore              M5559        14/40       29:40       58:43     2:03:52     3:21:22    9:53     4:18:50
889   Chad Kraske            M4549       70/115       28:49       56:07     1:58:45     3:19:07    9:53     4:18:53
890   Lowell Johnson         M5054        50/87       30:59     1:00:15     2:08:21     3:24:49    9:53     4:18:57
891   Justin Hoffman         M3034      111/201       27:31       54:21     2:01:12     3:25:38    9:54     4:19:03
892   Maria Rodriguez        F2529       61/151       31:58     1:00:18     2:06:57     3:25:37    9:54     4:19:03
893   Miguel Garcia          M2529      125/188       24:06       48:58     1:50:06     3:18:49    9:54     4:19:20
894   Brandon Wengerd        M2529      126/188       32:32     1:04:27     2:08:46     3:24:41    9:55     4:19:34
895   Brett Generaux         M3539      111/178       30:08     1:00:35     2:11:48     3:30:32    9:55     4:19:38
896   Richard Layne          M5054        51/87       31:57     1:02:16     2:10:50     3:27:57    9:56     4:19:56
897   Danny Miller           M3034      112/201       32:01     1:02:19     2:10:52     3:28:05    9:56     4:19:58
898   Christopher Ostrander  M3034      113/201       31:43     1:01:26     2:09:05     3:28:09    9:56     4:20:00
899   Rick Surbrugg          M5054        52/87       30:30     1:00:03     2:09:57     3:28:51    9:56     4:20:07
900   David Hanks            M3539      112/178       29:20       57:03     2:00:28     3:19:57    9:56     4:20:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Rachel Correll         F3539       42/125       31:38     1:01:29     2:13:00     3:32:12    9:56     4:20:13
902   Amanda Kimminau        F3034       51/141       29:53       58:04     2:05:43     3:23:58    9:56     4:20:14
903   Dara Giuliani          F3539       43/125       29:59       59:00     2:07:04     3:25:34    9:56     4:20:15
904   Karl Eisenhart         M5054        53/87       30:41       59:46     2:07:26     3:27:27    9:57     4:20:21
905   Alexa Kaczor           F1824        35/78       33:13     1:04:13     2:14:39     3:33:39    9:57     4:20:27
906   Julie Kaczor           F5054         9/34       33:13     1:04:13     2:14:39     3:33:40    9:57     4:20:28
907   Konrad Hendrickson     M4044       89/147       30:08       58:44     2:06:11     3:26:00    9:57     4:20:39
908   Kendra Dyer            F1824        36/78       31:51     1:02:24     2:10:56     3:28:21    9:57     4:20:41
909   Rex Rogers             M4044       90/147       26:10       50:56     1:49:03     3:17:22    9:58     4:20:43
910   Shannon James          M4044       91/147       30:38       59:57     2:07:21     3:24:40    9:58     4:20:45
911   Philipp Hoechst        M3034      114/201       29:00       57:13     2:03:40     3:25:59    9:58     4:20:54
912   Lynn Heslin            F5054        10/34       28:12       56:14     2:04:37     3:25:22    9:58     4:21:00
913   Christopher Todd       M3539      113/178       32:40     1:03:47     2:10:52     3:25:28    9:58     4:21:04
914   Doug Smith             M3539      114/178       30:32       59:47     2:03:49     3:22:11    9:59     4:21:11
915   Stan Viebrock          M4549       71/115       31:05       59:20     2:04:59     3:23:17    9:59     4:21:12
916   Alan Hale              M4044       92/147       31:12     1:00:50     2:07:05     3:24:49    9:59     4:21:12
917   Lora Schoenemann       F3539       44/125       31:08     1:02:04     2:14:07     3:32:05    9:59     4:21:23
918   Ryan Schoenemann       M3539      115/178       31:08     1:02:04     2:14:07     3:32:05    9:59     4:21:23
919   Holly McKissick        F5054        11/34       27:17       52:30     1:55:42     3:11:36    9:59     4:21:24
920   Shelby Kalberloh       F1824        37/78       33:13     1:04:39     2:15:06     3:33:24   10:00     4:21:38
921   Amy Charpie            F3539       45/125       33:13     1:04:39     2:15:06     3:33:24   10:00     4:21:39
922   Drew Travis            M2529      127/188       29:23       56:49     2:02:47     3:22:09   10:00     4:21:40
923   Nicole Matheu          F2529       62/151       31:38     1:01:29     2:13:00     3:32:10   10:00     4:21:42
924   Peter Brown            M3539      116/178       28:07       56:17     2:01:23     3:24:30   10:00     4:21:44
925   Jacob Linnell          M2529      128/188       31:56     1:00:18     2:05:47     3:20:23   10:00     4:21:49
926   Andrew Schreibman      M4044       93/147       32:52     1:04:08     2:13:34     3:32:15   10:00     4:22:00
927   Alison Mosqueda        F3034       52/141       30:19       59:17     2:04:34     3:27:29   10:01     4:22:01
928   Shelly Mack            F4549        20/55       31:21     1:01:54     2:12:34     3:32:23   10:01     4:22:08
929   Angie O'Brien          F3539       46/125       31:54     1:01:10     2:08:06     3:27:00   10:01     4:22:10
930   Kim Soap               F4549        21/55       28:37       57:01     2:04:26     3:28:27   10:01     4:22:13
931   Courtney Aguilar       F2529       63/151       33:33     1:04:58     2:14:43     3:34:52   10:01     4:22:13
932   Manuel Clark           M3034      115/201       24:59       48:37     1:44:42     3:12:20   10:01     4:22:16
933   Hannah Curtis          F3539       47/125       32:16     1:01:57     2:08:04     3:27:06   10:01     4:22:17
934   Jacki Kleger           F1824        38/78       33:14     1:04:14     2:14:39     3:33:39   10:01     4:22:25
935   Wendy Berdych          F4044        26/91       32:22     1:02:37     2:12:13     3:31:20   10:01     4:22:26
936   James Culp             M4549       72/115       33:28     1:02:28     2:09:47     3:27:27   10:02     4:22:29
937   James Gallet           M3539      117/178       28:02       56:04     2:01:44     3:22:41   10:02     4:22:30
938   Michelle Bautista      F5054        12/34       28:19       55:16     1:59:23     3:13:10   10:02     4:22:34
939   Kelli Remy             F3034       53/141       32:21     1:03:30     2:14:10     3:33:05   10:03     4:22:55
940   Brian Newby            M5054        54/87       29:22       56:32     1:57:25     3:10:31   10:03     4:22:57
941   Nancy Stoltzfus        F5559         5/15       30:15       59:41     2:06:02     3:24:12   10:03     4:22:58
942   Jeff Rigler            M4044       94/147       29:51       56:37     1:57:34     3:14:47   10:03     4:23:00
943   Mitch Wilson-Brown     M3539      118/178       29:55       57:39     2:01:20     3:22:27   10:03     4:23:05
944   Ravi Yarlagadda        M4044       95/147       32:01     1:02:19     2:10:58     3:28:18   10:03     4:23:06
945   Jeff Pattay            M3539      119/178       33:51     1:06:09     2:14:36     3:33:56   10:03     4:23:07
946   Aaron Baty             M3034      116/201       33:52     1:06:10     2:14:38     3:34:18   10:03     4:23:08
947   Matt Cole              M3539      120/178       33:52     1:06:11     2:14:38     3:33:57   10:03     4:23:09
948   Jackie Mosley          M6064        10/21       31:20     1:01:34     2:09:24     3:28:25   10:03     4:23:12
949   Jen Sieve              F3034       54/141       30:19       59:01     2:07:14     3:29:13   10:03     4:23:18
950   Erin Groneman          F3539       48/125       30:19       59:01     2:07:15     3:29:14   10:03     4:23:19
951   Tani Stevenson         F2529       64/151       31:43     1:03:08     2:13:54     3:32:56   10:04     4:23:20
952   Chris Stevenson        M2529      129/188       31:43     1:03:08     2:13:53     3:32:55   10:04     4:23:21
953   Annette Ruiz           F4549        22/55       30:23     1:00:41     2:09:32     3:26:35   10:04     4:23:31
954   Maria Blythe           F1824        39/78       44:01     1:10:10     2:15:14     3:33:23   10:04     4:23:37
955   Emily Freeman          F2529       65/151       31:50     1:01:38     2:09:41     3:29:05   10:04     4:23:43
956   Robert Trnavsky        M2529      130/188       31:51     1:01:39     2:09:41     3:29:05   10:04     4:23:43
957   Allan Nordike          M5054        55/87       33:48     1:04:20     2:15:32     3:30:50   10:04     4:23:45
958   Kelly Galvan           F4044        27/91       32:59     1:04:11     2:13:14     3:32:38   10:05     4:24:04
959   Mike Filley            M4549       73/115       31:30       59:51     2:04:38     3:26:18   10:05     4:24:04
960   Steve Devine           M4549       74/115       29:06       59:05     2:11:15     3:31:35   10:05     4:24:06
961   Venda Young            F5054        13/34       31:29       59:51     2:04:37     3:26:18   10:05     4:24:11
962   Doug Keel              M4549       75/115       31:20     1:00:47     2:10:03     3:29:05   10:06     4:24:12
963   Didi Vincent           F4044        28/91       32:13     1:00:59     2:11:08     3:31:34   10:06     4:24:13
964   Chris Koiner           M4044       96/147       31:20       59:11     2:05:46     3:25:40   10:06     4:24:14
965   Morgan Hepler          M1824        65/83       33:01     1:04:11     2:13:14     3:32:30   10:06     4:24:14
966   Chris Summers          M3034      117/201       29:30       57:42     2:04:12     3:26:02   10:06     4:24:16
967   Dwight Elliott         M6064        11/21       27:56       55:47     2:01:27     3:22:45   10:06     4:24:16
968   Andy Marske            M3539      121/178       32:14     1:02:22     2:11:36     3:31:02   10:06     4:24:17
969   John Ward              M3539      122/178       33:00     1:04:13     2:13:14     3:32:35   10:06     4:24:17
970   Lauriel Nelson         F3034       55/141       32:58     1:04:14     2:13:15     3:32:38   10:06     4:24:18
971   Connie Eovino          F4044        29/91       30:08       57:57     2:07:36     3:30:07   10:06     4:24:18
972   Kristin Stovern        F3539       49/125       31:09     1:01:12     2:11:14     3:33:30   10:06     4:24:19
973   Heidi Matsakis         F3539       50/125       32:59     1:04:13     2:13:16     3:34:35   10:06     4:24:24
974   Jay Brown              M5054        56/87       30:08       58:36     2:07:46     3:25:10   10:06     4:24:25
975   Gary Moser             M5559        15/40       28:09       54:34     1:55:03     3:06:55   10:06     4:24:28
976   Jennifer Moor          F3034       56/141       30:17       58:09     2:03:49     3:26:55   10:06     4:24:29
977   Ben Musfeldt           M2529      131/188       32:12     1:01:53     2:07:59     3:26:36   10:06     4:24:34
978   Emily Knox             F3034       57/141       31:35     1:01:15     2:08:35     3:31:32   10:07     4:24:41
979   Michelle Hayes         F3034       58/141       31:38     1:01:29     2:13:00     3:32:14   10:07     4:24:43
980   Jacque Brazas          F2529       66/151       32:09     1:05:17     2:12:57     3:32:38   10:07     4:24:49
981   Jamie Mealey           M3539      123/178       32:01     1:02:20     2:11:02     3:28:14   10:07     4:24:54
982   Kristine Mason         F2529       67/151       32:12     1:01:57     2:11:41     3:31:55   10:07     4:24:56
983   Eric Bishop            M3034      118/201       31:53     1:02:53     2:10:10     3:28:03   10:07     4:25:01
984   Scotty Todd            M5054        57/87       29:30       57:54     2:04:02     3:24:01   10:07     4:25:01
985   Leslie Woods           F2529       68/151       31:52     1:00:48     2:10:56     3:32:12   10:07     4:25:03
986   David Ta-Pryor         M3034      119/201       29:57       58:54     2:05:18     3:27:39   10:08     4:25:13
987   Kasey Eller            F3539       51/125       29:26       57:24     2:08:24     3:34:34   10:08     4:25:20
988   Gary Prochelo          M5054        58/87       31:45     1:00:51     2:07:55     3:24:35   10:08     4:25:20
989   Sara Prochelo          F4549        23/55       31:45     1:00:51     2:07:56     3:24:39   10:08     4:25:21
990   Chris Higgins          M4044       97/147       31:42       59:58     2:05:16     3:26:54   10:09     4:25:33
991   Rene' Peterson         MHC            1/1       33:27     1:01:35     2:19:57     3:31:54   10:09     4:25:34
992   Alex Meyer             M17UN          2/3       29:00       56:39     2:05:45     3:32:35   10:09     4:25:34
993   Ellen Haun             F2529       69/151       30:13       59:58     2:08:41     3:30:40   10:09     4:25:45
994   Pam Weatherman         F3034       59/141       33:01     1:03:40     2:11:03     3:31:00   10:09     4:25:47
995   Brande Dutton          F3539       52/125       31:51     1:02:23     2:11:44     3:28:21   10:09     4:25:55
996   Jody Stallings         F3034       60/141       31:42     1:01:10     2:11:13     3:34:17   10:10     4:25:57
997   Rachael Donegan        F3034       61/141       31:42     1:01:10     2:11:12     3:34:19   10:10     4:25:58
998   Bridget McDow          F3539       53/125       29:01       57:46     2:05:04     3:29:08   10:10     4:26:08
999   Jodi Saso              F3539       54/125       32:01     1:02:19     2:11:01     3:28:30   10:10     4:26:09
1000  Wayne Mathisen         M4549       76/115       30:02       57:31     2:00:59     3:25:59   10:10     4:26:16
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1001  Anthony Ruiz           M4044       98/147       24:10       46:47     1:40:00               10:10     4:26:17
1002  Lindsay Friesen        F2529       70/151       30:23       59:28     2:08:17     3:29:45   10:10     4:26:17
1003  Terry Trafton          M4044       99/147       27:50       54:59     2:00:34     3:27:47   10:10     4:26:20
1004  Gerhart Kloiber,Jr.    M4549       77/115       29:18       57:16     2:05:46     3:27:52   10:11     4:26:25
1005  Gary Lind              M4044      100/147       32:15     1:04:54     2:16:20     3:35:51   10:11     4:26:27
1006  Bill Smith             M6569          2/8       30:19     1:00:01     2:11:40     3:32:22   10:11     4:26:29
1007  Derek Cross            M2529      132/188       30:36     1:00:34     2:09:22     3:29:53   10:11     4:26:30
1008  Mark Berry             M3539      124/178       30:36     1:00:34     2:09:22     3:29:53   10:11     4:26:30
1009  Rosy Contreras         F4044        30/91       31:07     1:01:31     2:06:58     3:24:48   10:11     4:26:33
1010  Sarah Catlin           F2529       71/151       29:58       57:44     2:01:06     3:25:41   10:11     4:26:38
1011  Jonathan Dutton        M3539      125/178       31:51     1:02:24     2:10:57     3:28:24   10:11     4:26:39
1012  Kathleen Russell       F2529       72/151       28:37       56:34     2:04:14     3:29:00   10:11     4:26:41
1013  Bridget Stillwell      F3034       62/141       27:53       55:19     2:00:57     3:22:24   10:11     4:26:43
1014  Yusuke Masuda          M3034      120/201       30:32       58:55     2:04:34               10:11     4:26:47
1015  Amanda Hall            F3034       63/141       32:17     1:01:57     2:08:03     3:28:22   10:12     4:26:51
1016  Erika Bray             F3539       55/125       30:55     1:01:18     2:10:41     3:38:58   10:12     4:26:51
1017  Natalie Hopper         F4044        31/91       30:29       58:52     2:04:57     3:27:23   10:12     4:26:53
1018  Holly Jaeger           F3539       56/125       30:29       58:52     2:04:57     3:27:22   10:12     4:26:53
1019  Jeff Grace             M5054        59/87       31:58     1:00:19     2:06:01     3:27:06   10:12     4:26:54
1020  Kaitlin Maher          F1824        40/78       34:08     1:05:50     2:18:43     3:39:36   10:12     4:26:59
1021  Vanessa Dorman         F5054        14/34       30:04       58:34     2:05:29     3:30:18   10:12     4:27:03
1022  Kerry Webster          F4044        32/91       31:09     1:01:11     2:11:14     3:33:39   10:12     4:27:04
1023  Jimmy Wolsey           M3539      126/178       32:22     1:02:37     2:12:24     3:33:00   10:13     4:27:30
1024  Dustine Hemphill       F3539       57/125       31:08     1:00:01     2:05:32     3:25:42   10:13     4:27:32
1025  Jodie Beydler          F3539       58/125       30:48       59:19     2:05:15     3:22:24   10:13     4:27:35
1026  Nicholas Bergin        M3034      121/201       30:00       58:51     2:05:15     3:23:30   10:13     4:27:38
1027  Kelli Schoenthaler     F3034       64/141       31:57     1:00:17     2:05:55     3:30:38   10:13     4:27:38
1028  Kevin Ruggle           M4549       78/115       29:02       56:12     1:57:23     3:20:46   10:13     4:27:40
1029  Tim Bayne              M4549       79/115       30:26       59:26     2:04:43     3:28:45   10:14     4:27:47
1030  Maggie Herbster        F1824        41/78       29:22       57:15     2:01:13     3:26:42   10:14     4:27:48
1031  Paula Busser           F3539       59/125       31:59     1:02:21     2:13:07     3:33:14   10:14     4:27:52
1032  Dennis Moore           M4044      101/147       30:34     1:00:09     2:10:14     3:29:11   10:14     4:27:52
1033  Ryan Volkert           M2529      133/188       26:24       52:07     1:54:50     3:24:15   10:14     4:27:57
1034  Daniel Sittenauer      M5054        60/87       31:20     1:01:37     2:10:39     3:32:53   10:14     4:28:04
1035  Nick Gonzalez          M3539      127/178       28:02       56:33     2:03:38     3:26:56   10:15     4:28:10
1036  Edward Norlin          M3034      122/201       34:19     1:06:08     2:17:00     3:36:51   10:15     4:28:13
1037  Jessica Dwyer          F3034       65/141       31:54     1:03:10     2:11:44     3:34:10   10:15     4:28:15
1038  Patrick Dwyer          M3034      123/201       31:55     1:03:10     2:11:44     3:34:23   10:15     4:28:15
1039  Kelly King             F3034       66/141       32:43     1:03:44     2:13:13     3:34:00   10:15     4:28:18
1040  Sheila Grunewald       F4044        33/91       30:44     1:01:27     2:15:42     3:35:17   10:15     4:28:22
1041  Jennifer Dirnberger    F3539       60/125       30:44     1:01:27     2:15:42     3:35:17   10:15     4:28:22
1042  Shay Bernard           M3539      128/178       30:58     1:00:05     2:08:09     3:26:54   10:15     4:28:26
1043  Alysha Hanson          F2529       73/151       28:05       54:40     2:00:47     3:26:52   10:16     4:28:39
1044  Amy Flanigan           F2529       74/151       31:56     1:01:38     2:13:25     3:37:25   10:16     4:28:39
1045  Dylan Banks            M1824        66/83       28:13       55:48     2:05:18     3:30:32   10:16     4:28:55
1046  Clarissa Rawlins       F????          3/5       28:13       55:49     2:05:18     3:30:33   10:16     4:28:55
1047  Kim Dodge              F4044        34/91       31:35     1:01:15     2:08:36     3:31:51   10:17     4:29:06
1048  Chris Dennis           M3034      124/201       30:03       57:35     2:01:11     3:22:24   10:17     4:29:06
1049  Bryson Monroe          M3034      125/201       31:06     1:04:19     2:24:01     3:39:35   10:17     4:29:06
1050  Richard Vaughn         MWC            1/1       32:42     1:04:15     2:20:32     3:36:54   10:17     4:29:09
1051  Melanie Linderer       F3539       61/125       30:47       59:19     2:05:16     3:28:34   10:17     4:29:14
1052  Amanda Weishaar        F3539       62/125       27:08       52:19     1:52:04     3:09:50   10:17     4:29:19
1053  Blake Nielsen          M2529      134/188       31:38     1:00:27     2:06:27     3:29:57   10:17     4:29:25
1054  Zachary Nielsen        M1824        67/83       31:38     1:00:27     2:06:29     3:29:59   10:17     4:29:25
1055  Kevin Nielsen          M4549       80/115       31:37     1:00:26     2:06:27     3:29:59   10:17     4:29:25
1056  Jana Scarborough       F3539       63/125       30:59                 2:10:47     3:34:52   10:18     4:29:29
1057  Nicole Garrett         F3034       67/141       33:12     1:04:38     2:15:24     3:35:19   10:18     4:29:30
1058  Josh Vogel             M3034      126/201       32:02     1:01:43     2:08:34     3:29:11   10:18     4:29:31
1059  Becky Nash             F2529       75/151       30:56     1:01:17     2:11:51     3:35:14   10:18     4:29:33
1060  Renea Matthes          F4549        24/55       33:12     1:04:38     2:15:24     3:35:00   10:18     4:29:41
1061  Scott Eggleston        M4549       81/115       32:29     1:04:34     2:15:18     3:35:52   10:18     4:29:44
1062  Robert Eschbach        M1824        68/83       29:42       57:18     2:01:32     3:26:59   10:18     4:29:46
1063  Christi Miller         F4549        25/55       30:38     1:00:04     2:08:25     3:32:14   10:18     4:29:46
1064  Christine Hassing      F4549        26/55       30:38     1:00:05     2:08:27     3:32:15   10:18     4:29:47
1065  Luis Orozco            M3034      127/201       30:28     1:00:06     2:09:15     3:35:25   10:18     4:29:51
1066  Anna Sabatini          F1824        42/78       30:31       58:55     2:05:44     3:31:34   10:19     4:29:57
1067  Hayley Shanks          F2529       76/151       32:59     1:04:13     2:13:15     3:32:27   10:19     4:29:57
1068  Mary Beth Leistad      F3034       68/141       29:43       58:45     2:09:44     3:33:47   10:19     4:30:01
1069  Kim Branson            F4044        35/91       31:06     1:02:27     2:12:31     3:35:47   10:19     4:30:14
1070  Dennis Branson         M4549       82/115       31:06     1:02:27     2:12:32     3:35:50   10:19     4:30:14
1071  Natalie Strohmyer      F1824        43/78       30:32       58:55     2:05:44     3:31:34   10:19     4:30:16
1072  Laura Irwin            F1824        44/78       44:30     1:16:03     2:21:11     3:43:30   10:20     4:30:22
1073  Sara Dorton            F3539       64/125       30:22     1:00:28     2:10:13     3:34:51   10:20     4:30:42
1074  Chris Jones            M3539      129/178       31:30     1:01:35     2:08:06     3:27:28   10:20     4:30:43
1075  Lynn Alexander         F3034       69/141       31:49     1:02:02     2:10:35     3:29:23   10:21     4:30:48
1076  Michelle Bresee        F5054        15/34       33:56     1:05:04     2:17:44     3:37:12   10:21     4:30:59
1077  Stefan Wettlaufer      M3034      128/201       31:09       59:44     2:06:39     3:31:35   10:21     4:30:59
1078  Lili Cooper            F5054        16/34       32:18     1:01:25     2:09:38     3:30:25   10:21     4:31:01
1079  Cal Dewitt             M5054        61/87       32:41     1:04:56     2:19:19     3:41:40   10:21     4:31:05
1080  Daniel Bryar           M2529      135/188       31:14     1:01:30     2:08:37     3:31:15   10:21     4:31:06
1081  Shannon Bostick        F3539       65/125       32:41     1:04:55     2:19:19     3:41:40   10:22     4:31:25
1082  Sarah Grady            F4044        36/91       32:35     1:04:22     2:17:00     3:37:53   10:22     4:31:28
1083  Alexandra Barniea      F2529       77/151       32:05     1:01:37     2:10:31     3:35:05   10:22     4:31:34
1084  Moises Echeverria      M2529      136/188       26:48       51:58     1:50:38     3:16:16   10:22     4:31:37
1085  Amanda Sutton          F2529       78/151       29:31     1:02:09     2:15:45     3:37:56   10:23     4:31:40
1086  Keith Nunes            M4549       83/115       30:14     1:00:07     2:05:57     3:30:09   10:23     4:31:42
1087  Kayla Klein            F2529       79/151       28:34       55:59     2:00:21     3:26:31   10:23     4:31:44
1088  Angie Graves           F3539       66/125       30:45     1:00:21     2:10:19     3:34:30   10:23     4:31:48
1089  Caralisa Breidenbaugh  F4549        27/55       31:00     1:01:12     2:12:06     3:35:51   10:24     4:32:07
1090  Mark Breidenbaugh      M4549       84/115       31:01     1:01:12     2:12:06     3:35:49   10:24     4:32:07
1091  Christina Hodel        F2529       80/151       34:07     1:05:49     2:18:43     3:39:31   10:24     4:32:12
1092  John Schulz            M5559        16/40       31:30     1:02:10     2:13:22     3:36:10   10:24     4:32:18
1093  David Adell            M2529      137/188       32:46     1:05:02     2:18:38     3:39:43   10:24     4:32:20
1094  Richard Wilhite        M2529      138/188       31:06       59:33     2:04:38     3:23:33   10:24     4:32:21
1095  Phil Thomas            M5054        62/87       30:44     1:00:43     2:08:27     3:29:50   10:24     4:32:22
1096  Matthew Koskela        M3034      129/201       27:47       53:46     1:55:19     3:24:45   10:25     4:32:29
1097  Tim Gibson             M3539      130/178       32:02     1:02:07     2:11:34     3:35:10   10:25     4:32:30
1098  Eric Batdorf           M4044      102/147       33:48     1:04:49     2:17:26     3:38:43   10:25     4:32:41
1099  Kevin Knutson          M3034      130/201       33:54     1:12:46     2:21:42     3:40:00   10:25     4:32:41
1100  Darick Bell            M3034      131/201       30:22       58:10     2:02:02     3:29:44   10:25     4:32:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Daniel Kovac           M2529      139/188       32:14     1:03:49     2:14:42     3:38:06   10:25     4:32:43
1102  Steve Kovac            M5559        17/40       32:14     1:03:48     2:14:42     3:38:02   10:25     4:32:43
1103  Jacqueline Beltrame    F2529       81/151       31:46     1:02:31     2:13:39     3:36:42   10:26     4:32:58
1104  Brett Beltrame         M3034      132/201       31:46     1:02:31     2:13:40     3:36:45   10:26     4:32:58
1105  Laura Rovenstine       F1824        45/78       30:29       58:57     2:04:06     3:28:20   10:26     4:33:03
1106  Amber Mick             F2529       82/151       33:48     1:07:10     2:18:52     3:38:53   10:26     4:33:05
1107  Kelccey Medina         F????          4/5       32:11     1:03:37     2:15:22     3:37:44   10:26     4:33:08
1108  Anna McCown            F2529       83/151       32:21     1:03:13     2:15:48     3:37:33   10:26     4:33:16
1109  Timothy Martley        M2529      140/188       32:21     1:03:13     2:15:48     3:37:31   10:26     4:33:16
1110  Charlotte Lutz         F4044        37/91       33:25     1:04:23     2:17:13     3:41:11   10:27     4:33:22
1111  Leslea Rockers         F4549        28/55       33:24     1:04:23     2:17:13     3:41:12   10:27     4:33:23
1112  Brett Seeliger         M2529      141/188       29:45       56:08     2:00:05     3:27:23   10:27     4:33:24
1113  Mark Getty             M4044      103/147       31:50     1:01:54     2:11:32     3:32:24   10:27     4:33:25
1114  Sheena Jessee          F2529       84/151       32:45     1:04:15     2:17:26     3:38:32   10:27     4:33:25
1115  Shannon Spandet        F3034       70/141       29:57       59:20     2:08:36     3:32:25   10:27     4:33:25
1116  Myra Valdez            F3539       67/125       35:40     1:06:57     2:16:14     3:37:33   10:27     4:33:25
1117  Keith Cooper           M5054        63/87       30:47     1:01:37     2:16:41     3:41:00   10:27     4:33:27
1118  Wyatt Cobb             M3034      133/201       30:14     1:06:19     2:16:49     3:41:18   10:27     4:33:29
1119  Betty Wang             F3034       71/141       33:24     1:04:15     2:16:48     3:39:09   10:27     4:33:31
1120  Lauren Voss            F1824        46/78       28:23       54:41     1:56:44     3:29:34   10:27     4:33:33
1121  Kevin Reisenbichler    M3034      134/201       33:00     1:07:04     2:18:40     3:39:46   10:27     4:33:33
1122  Melissa Burns          F1824        47/78       30:22       59:29     2:09:11     3:35:26   10:27     4:33:34
1123  Debra Chapman          F4549        29/55       29:47     1:01:16     2:13:59     3:33:48   10:27     4:33:38
1124  Rachael Orr            F3539       68/125       32:17     1:03:14     2:14:48     3:38:11   10:27     4:33:44
1125  Alan Hollo             M3539      131/178       32:03     1:01:47     2:12:07     3:33:56   10:28     4:33:49
1126  John Shandrick         M3034      135/201       30:30       58:54     2:05:31     3:31:31   10:28     4:33:49
1127  Angela Tierney         F4044        38/91       30:05       57:52     2:01:44     3:29:00   10:28     4:33:52
1128  Stefanie Aziere-Sattle F4549        30/55       31:08     1:01:32     2:10:59     3:35:55   10:28     4:34:01
1129  Jenny Musgrave         F3034       72/141       31:12     1:02:16     2:13:00     3:37:05   10:28     4:34:06
1130  Marissa Gencarelli     F3539       69/125       34:07     1:05:50     2:18:44     3:39:37   10:28     4:34:07
1131  Ann Ojile              F4044        39/91       34:07     1:05:51     2:18:43     3:39:51   10:28     4:34:10
1132  Robert Nixon           M1824        69/83       30:07       59:00     2:07:26     3:34:26   10:29     4:34:30
1133  Janene Cobia           F3539       70/125       32:35     1:05:20     2:17:41     3:40:47   10:29     4:34:40
1134  Dave Bennett           M4044      104/147       30:34     1:00:39     2:11:39     3:35:44   10:30     4:34:41
1135  Melissa Wright         F4044        40/91       34:48     1:05:10     2:15:04     3:36:12   10:30     4:34:48
1136  Sergio Baez            M4044      105/147       57:40     1:28:05     2:33:31     3:41:59   10:30     4:34:53
1137  Allen Gregory          M3539      132/178       30:30     1:01:53     2:15:26     3:41:29   10:30     4:35:05
1138  Stephanie McNeil       F3034       73/141       34:38     1:03:12     2:08:19     3:32:28   10:30     4:35:06
1139  Stefani Fontana        F2529       85/151       34:38     1:03:13     2:08:20     3:32:31   10:30     4:35:06
1140  Stephanie Kellogg      F4044        41/91       32:18     1:07:41     2:19:44     3:47:41   10:31     4:35:08
1141  Virginia Harmer        F5559         6/15       29:45       58:35     2:05:52     3:27:10   10:31     4:35:09
1142  Kristin Olson          F1824        48/78       32:08     1:02:32     2:11:06     3:35:01   10:31     4:35:10
1143  Kenny Crandell         M5054        64/87       30:22       58:38     2:12:09     3:40:24   10:31     4:35:25
1144  Andy Gibson            M3539      133/178       33:20     1:12:32     2:25:44     3:45:58   10:31     4:35:27
1145  David Swanson          M4044      106/147       29:19       57:58     2:07:21     3:35:19   10:32     4:35:35
1146  Melissa Dorris         F4044        42/91       30:56     1:01:18     2:13:10     3:39:00   10:32     4:35:47
1147  Joe Swords             M3034      136/201       30:01       57:34     2:02:59     3:33:32   10:32     4:35:56
1148  Brook Deaver           M4044      107/147       31:50                 2:13:04     3:37:41   10:32     4:35:58
1149  Kermit Trout           M6569          3/8       33:43     1:06:54     2:21:37     3:43:50   10:33     4:36:02
1150  Beth Johnson           F5054        17/34       34:05     1:05:52     2:18:13     3:40:50   10:33     4:36:07
1151  Josh Parish            M3539      134/178       31:58     1:04:51     2:31:17     3:24:39   10:33     4:36:09
1152  Clinton Coyle          M3539      135/178       32:43     1:03:18     2:13:29     3:39:13   10:33     4:36:14
1153  Wendy Nyemaster        F4044        43/91       33:24     1:06:31     2:20:04     3:41:39   10:33     4:36:16
1154  Aaron Kabler           M3539      136/178       30:49     1:01:04     2:10:01     3:35:45   10:33     4:36:17
1155  Mike Cordaro           M3539      137/178       29:23       58:44     2:06:18     3:30:11   10:33     4:36:18
1156  Brandon Gerken         M3539      138/178       32:14     1:05:28     2:16:42     3:38:43   10:33     4:36:19
1157  Nicole Gerken          F3034       74/141       32:15     1:05:29     2:16:42     3:38:39   10:33     4:36:19
1158  Scot Harms             M3034      137/201       33:08     1:03:57     2:15:22     3:39:37   10:34     4:36:35
1159  Robert Beurlot         M3034      138/201       31:21     1:01:02     2:08:50     3:33:54   10:34     4:36:36
1160  Gretchen Pumphrey      F4044        44/91       29:54       58:55     2:08:51     3:35:08   10:34     4:36:42
1161  Charles Zitnik         M5559        18/40       27:14       52:53     1:56:21     3:24:16   10:34     4:36:46
1162  Austyn Clift           F1824        49/78       29:02       57:27     2:07:48     3:35:41   10:34     4:36:47
1163  Jason Marquart         M3539      139/178       29:59       57:41     2:07:32     3:35:56   10:34     4:36:49
1164  Ian Campbell           M1824        70/83       29:43     1:00:23     2:14:19     3:44:11   10:35     4:36:53
1165  Matthew Powell         M3034      139/201       31:37     1:01:08     2:11:06     3:36:48   10:35     4:36:54
1166  Phillip Breton         M4044      108/147       33:11     1:04:38     2:15:22     3:36:29   10:35     4:36:55
1167  Dee Christensen        M3539      140/178       34:25     1:05:39     2:16:54     3:40:54   10:35     4:36:58
1168  Eric Rowlee            M4044      109/147       34:25     1:05:40     2:16:55     3:40:54   10:35     4:36:58
1169  Malynda Eshleman       F3034       75/141       31:48     1:02:07     2:11:31     3:34:12   10:35     4:37:01
1170  Dan Hoelter            M3034      140/201       29:02       57:27     2:07:46     3:35:49   10:35     4:37:10
1171  Susan Wessel           F3539       71/125       35:48     1:07:33     2:21:58     3:45:00   10:35     4:37:14
1172  Chantal Witiuk         F4549        31/55       34:18     1:05:24     2:20:12     3:40:30   10:36     4:37:20
1173  Ianthe Clough          F5559         7/15       34:17     1:05:24     2:20:12     3:40:30   10:36     4:37:20
1174  Nicole Galos           F1824        50/78       30:36       59:47     2:10:48     3:39:50   10:36     4:37:34
1175  Bradley Martin         M3539      141/178       27:35       53:54     1:57:56     3:30:50   10:36     4:37:42
1176  Mike Snyder            M4044      110/147       32:35     1:05:19     2:17:40     3:41:03   10:37     4:37:53
1177  Marjorie Snyder        F4044        45/91       32:35     1:05:19     2:17:41     3:40:50   10:37     4:37:53
1178  Alejandro Medina       M3034      141/201       29:55       58:24     2:09:32     3:37:38   10:37     4:37:54
1179  Linze Leimkuehler      F2529       86/151       32:18     1:07:51     2:22:04     3:42:54   10:37     4:37:57
1180  Jerry Kelly            M6064        12/21       32:18     1:07:51     2:22:04     3:42:56   10:37     4:37:57
1181  Maureen Reagan         F3539       72/125       34:06     1:12:20     2:29:43     3:49:12   10:37     4:37:58
1182  Michael Dahl           M4044      111/147       30:41     1:01:00     2:11:38     3:39:01   10:37     4:38:07
1183  Kim Nagel              F4044        46/91       30:41     1:01:00     2:11:38     3:38:56   10:37     4:38:07
1184  Nicole Pleiman         F2529       87/151       35:59     1:08:39     2:22:11     3:43:19   10:37     4:38:08
1185  Kathy Barry            F5054        18/34       31:50     1:04:32     2:19:19     3:42:27   10:38     4:38:16
1186  Becky Carnnahan        F4044        47/91       31:45     1:01:16     2:12:04     3:36:47   10:38     4:38:26
1187  Bren Blanner           F3034       76/141       30:13       59:02     2:08:49     3:35:00   10:38     4:38:28
1188  Katie Brandstatter     F2529       88/151       30:30       59:57     2:07:50     3:38:47   10:38     4:38:29
1189  Mark Turner            M2529      142/188       29:56       57:22     2:01:14     3:30:32   10:38     4:38:29
1190  Jill Barnes            F3034       77/141       30:15       59:03     2:08:50     3:35:03   10:38     4:38:30
1191  George Riggin          M3034      142/201       28:44       55:28     2:00:06               10:38     4:38:34
1192  Joe Bobbitt            M1824        71/83       29:36       59:03     2:04:40               10:38     4:38:34
1193  Ben Lorenzen           M2529      143/188       31:15     1:01:25     2:10:40     3:39:43   10:39     4:38:50
1194  Kim McManus            F1824        51/78       31:15     1:01:25     2:10:40     3:39:38   10:39     4:38:50
1195  Darren Hale            M4044      112/147       33:39     1:05:53     2:21:46     3:45:33   10:39     4:38:56
1196  Mollie Kedney          F3034       78/141       33:27     1:04:42     2:16:18     3:39:38   10:39     4:38:58
1197  Bethany Vardiman       F3539       73/125       35:49     1:07:34     2:21:58     3:45:06   10:39     4:39:00
1198  Lynneah Gregory        F4044        48/91       30:31     1:01:54     2:15:28     3:41:33   10:39     4:39:02
1199  Cindy Kosmicki         F3539       74/125       32:36     1:04:28     2:13:00     3:42:49   10:39     4:39:02
1200  Kelley Hein            F1824        52/78       35:48     1:07:34     2:21:58     3:45:05   10:40     4:39:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jesse Miller           F2529       89/151       35:34     1:08:31     2:22:56     3:45:18   10:40     4:39:16
1202  Laura Ceraolo          F4044        49/91       32:59     1:04:14     2:14:00     3:43:04   10:40     4:39:23
1203  Amanda Marquardt       F3539       75/125       32:20     1:05:40     2:22:44     3:50:46   10:40     4:39:25
1204  Kendra Bealmear        F5559         8/15       30:46     1:01:37     2:16:42               10:41     4:39:30
1205  Andrea Reynolds        F4549        32/55       32:19     1:07:41     2:19:44     3:47:41   10:41     4:39:30
1206  Michael Pfannenstiel   M4549       85/115       35:49     1:07:34     2:21:58     3:45:05   10:41     4:39:37
1207  Kelly Gray             F3034       79/141       30:51     1:01:03     2:10:03     3:36:49   10:41     4:39:38
1208  Denise Austin          F4549        33/55       31:23     1:03:52     2:16:30     3:40:23   10:41     4:39:39
1209  Mendy Gilliland        F3539       76/125       31:23     1:03:52     2:16:29     3:40:23   10:41     4:39:39
1210  Justin Hildebrandt     M3034      143/201       33:06     1:05:32     2:18:40     3:41:47   10:41     4:39:44
1211  Joseph Ibarra          M2529      144/188       31:44     1:01:28     2:06:27     3:39:45   10:41     4:39:49
1212  Terry Fairchild        M4549       86/115       30:04       59:11     2:09:13     3:37:03   10:42     4:39:57
1213  Elaina Murray          F2529       90/151       31:13       59:45     2:09:00     3:38:13   10:42     4:40:06
1214  Brent Perry            M5054        65/87       31:10     1:01:13     2:12:43     3:37:37   10:42     4:40:11
1215  April Longe            F4549        34/55       33:00     1:04:13     2:13:15     3:39:25   10:42     4:40:17
1216  Takako Garcia          F3034       80/141       35:25     1:07:27     2:18:44     3:38:54   10:42     4:40:18
1217  John Ray               M5559        19/40       35:43     1:08:51     2:24:02     3:46:51   10:43     4:40:26
1218  Stephanie Sale         F4044        50/91       32:28     1:03:24     2:14:11     3:39:35   10:43     4:40:40
1219  Kimberly Marquardt     F3539       77/125       32:28     1:03:24     2:14:11     3:39:35   10:43     4:40:40
1220  Michael Miller         M????          5/6       30:32       59:06     2:06:24     3:31:54   10:44     4:40:49
1221  Deanna Quinones        F3034       81/141       31:07     1:01:43     2:15:07     3:41:04   10:44     4:40:56
1222  Jaclyn Zangre          F1824        53/78       32:59     1:05:39     2:17:13     3:43:42   10:44     4:41:06
1223  John Koch              M2529      145/188       32:58     1:05:40     2:17:13     3:43:41   10:44     4:41:06
1224  Karen Mae Burgos       F4044        51/91       28:31       56:46     2:06:55     3:37:22   10:44     4:41:09
1225  Eric Bradley           M1824        72/83       31:50     1:01:38     2:09:40     3:29:13   10:46     4:41:49
1226  Lee Mah                M3034      144/201       25:54       50:38     1:48:33     3:19:42   10:46     4:42:00
1227  Hana Katsenes          F2529       91/151       31:40     1:02:06     2:14:09     3:43:37   10:46     4:42:00
1228  Eric Klingensmith      M3539      142/178       33:12     1:04:38     2:15:23     3:39:08   10:46     4:42:00
1229  Craig Grimes           M5054        66/87       33:11     1:04:28     2:15:25               10:46     4:42:04
1230  Jason Kalin            M4044      113/147       29:31     1:04:30     2:17:44     3:43:08   10:47     4:42:21
1231  Barbara Dehne          F3539       78/125       34:58     1:05:31     2:19:28     3:47:17   10:47     4:42:25
1232  Caroline Colvin        F3539       79/125       34:59     1:05:32     2:19:29     3:47:14   10:47     4:42:26
1233  Megan Shay             F2529       92/151       31:56     1:01:37     2:13:25     3:37:36   10:47     4:42:29
1234  William Milosevich     M3034      145/201       32:50     1:03:00     2:12:29     3:39:17   10:47     4:42:30
1235  Nile Griffiths         M5559        20/40       31:57     1:00:17     2:06:19     3:36:01   10:48     4:42:33
1236  Matt Riley             M3539      143/178       31:05     1:00:59     2:13:16     3:40:48   10:48     4:42:33
1237  Teri A                 F4044        52/91       34:06     1:05:50     2:20:03     3:45:00   10:48     4:42:34
1238  Marla Grimm            F3539       80/125       34:07     1:05:50     2:20:03     3:45:00   10:48     4:42:35
1239  Rob Leicht             M4044      114/147       28:07       55:27     2:10:06     3:44:31   10:48     4:42:35
1240  Erin Billing           F3539       81/125       33:06     1:05:36     2:18:15     3:43:10   10:48     4:42:39
1241  Stacey Fisher          F2529       93/151       34:03     1:07:14     2:19:17     3:46:50   10:48     4:42:45
1242  Erick Shultz           M3034      146/201       29:08       58:15     2:11:46     3:41:56   10:48     4:42:46
1243  Todd Bentley           M4044      115/147       31:43     1:05:01     2:17:09     3:42:52   10:48     4:42:58
1244  Andres Vicuna          M3034      147/201       35:19     1:08:26     2:23:56     3:48:30   10:49     4:43:17
1245  Kate Voigt             F1824        54/78       30:57       59:36     2:09:27     3:41:08   10:49     4:43:23
1246  Marcus Klint           M3034      148/201       30:42       59:44     2:07:35     3:34:37   10:50     4:43:28
1247  Brandon Miller         M3539      144/178       32:17     1:01:56     2:07:51     3:33:23   10:50     4:43:31
1248  Danielle Crabtree      F1824        55/78       30:52     1:00:01     2:07:36     3:35:56   10:50     4:43:44
1249  Joshua Crabtree        M3034      149/201       30:52     1:00:01     2:07:36     3:35:56   10:50     4:43:44
1250  Sarah Riney            F2529       94/151       31:50     1:06:00     2:17:40     3:42:36   10:50     4:43:46
1251  Jamie Collins          F3034       82/141       31:49     1:05:59     2:17:40     3:42:36   10:50     4:43:46
1252  Michael Baghaei        M6569          4/8       33:10     1:02:18     2:07:56     3:31:17   10:51     4:43:57
1253  Patrick Mann           M3034      150/201       29:41       57:43     2:00:53     3:27:38   10:51     4:44:06
1254  John Fritch            M4044      116/147       29:23       59:19     2:11:30     3:41:52   10:51     4:44:08
1255  Daniel Horstmann       M3539      145/178       32:01     1:02:19     2:10:53     3:32:42   10:51     4:44:09
1256  Jeff Swarts            M3034      151/201       35:07     1:07:24     2:21:53     3:48:10   10:51     4:44:11
1257  David Swarts           M3539      146/178       35:07     1:07:24     2:21:53     3:48:10   10:51     4:44:11
1258  Matt Sisk              M3034      152/201       30:56     1:02:22     2:13:07     3:37:05   10:52     4:44:17
1259  Stephanie Gibson       F1824        56/78       27:19       56:25     2:06:44     3:40:09   10:52     4:44:18
1260  Matthew Sell           M4044      117/147       37:07     1:11:41     2:29:32     3:55:40   10:52     4:44:35
1261  Rick Krohe             M6064        13/21       30:38     1:01:17     2:15:26     3:43:53   10:53     4:44:43
1262  Cynthia Muparaganda    F3539       82/125       31:42     1:01:59     2:12:04     3:39:46   10:53     4:44:50
1263  Cole Alderfer          M3034      153/201       31:42     1:01:20     2:11:15     3:40:22   10:53     4:44:50
1264  Dennis Maher           M3034      154/201       32:01     1:01:41     2:07:48     3:35:09   10:53     4:45:02
1265  Clay Wanstrath         M3539      147/178       26:09       51:20     1:57:08     3:35:46   10:54     4:45:15
1266  Katie Diaz             F3034       83/141       32:16                 2:16:41     3:41:37   10:54     4:45:19
1267  Paul Lashley           M3034      155/201       32:01     1:01:41     2:07:48     3:35:11   10:54     4:45:19
1268  Fernando Arregi        M5559        21/40       29:16       58:51     2:11:34     3:42:53   10:54     4:45:20
1269  Emily Brestin          F1824        57/78       32:11     1:03:45     2:16:07     3:44:12   10:54     4:45:28
1270  Julie Brestin          F4044        53/91       32:11     1:03:45     2:16:08     3:44:08   10:54     4:45:28
1271  Laura Palmer           F3034       84/141       31:50     1:02:38     2:13:54     3:42:12   10:54     4:45:35
1272  Natalie Bennett        F1824        58/78       29:13       57:41     2:08:04     3:40:17   10:55     4:45:41
1273  Chad Koerner           M2529      146/188       29:41       57:23     2:01:19     3:27:41   10:55     4:45:43
1274  Kendall Tomes          M3034      156/201       36:16     1:09:00     2:24:03     3:50:55   10:55     4:45:43
1275  Christopher Hyde       M3034      157/201       28:10       54:35     2:06:21     3:40:28   10:55     4:45:48
1276  Jennifer Wiethop       F3034       85/141       32:25     1:03:32     2:15:24     3:44:53   10:55     4:45:53
1277  Tyler Tullis           M2529      147/188       33:59     1:07:39     2:27:43     3:55:57   10:56     4:46:05
1278  Jane Gillespie         F4549        35/55       30:45     1:01:15     2:10:33     3:39:55   10:56     4:46:09
1279  Faith Herrick          F3539       83/125       33:31     1:04:47     2:18:15     3:46:43   10:56     4:46:12
1280  Jason Scheffelmaer     M3034      158/201       29:40       58:21     2:03:22     3:31:03   10:56     4:46:18
1281  Bill Perry             M7074          1/3       34:16     1:06:10     2:20:34               10:56     4:46:19
1282  Ethan Aust             M3034      159/201       35:06     1:08:16     2:22:19     3:48:02   10:56     4:46:19
1283  Dawn Gauvin            F4044        54/91       31:34     1:03:02     2:14:39     3:46:35   10:57     4:46:34
1284  Alan Joyner            M2529      148/188       31:34     1:03:02     2:14:38     3:46:34   10:57     4:46:34
1285  Callie Streich         F3034       86/141       35:57     1:09:08     2:24:47     3:52:00   10:57     4:46:39
1286  Shaylene Caffey        F2529       95/151       35:58     1:09:08     2:24:47     3:52:04   10:57     4:46:39
1287  Melissa Melton         F4044        55/91       35:56     1:09:07     2:25:12     3:50:37   10:57     4:46:43
1288  Alissa Sebastian       F4044        56/91       35:57     1:09:08     2:24:46     3:52:01   10:57     4:46:44
1289  Christine Weeks        F3034       87/141       36:22     1:09:24     2:25:21     3:52:31   10:57     4:46:48
1290  Matt Koetting          M3539      148/178       35:45     1:12:55     2:28:32     3:52:07   10:57     4:46:50
1291  Kelly Palodichuk       F4044        57/91       34:12     1:06:50     2:23:30     3:50:27   10:57     4:46:50
1292  Joshua Smith           M17UN          3/3       35:36     1:08:45     2:20:14     3:43:15   10:57     4:46:51
1293  Gay Purcell            F4044        58/91       35:57     1:09:08     2:24:46     3:52:03   10:58     4:46:56
1294  Camron Stubby          M3034      160/201     1:01:30     1:26:10     2:25:57     3:43:09   10:58     4:46:57
1295  Matt Clancy            M3034      161/201       32:25     1:03:17     2:17:37     3:44:23   10:58     4:47:15
1296  Maggie Kolich          F1824        59/78       32:40     1:03:12     2:15:12     3:39:36   10:59     4:47:25
1297  Curt Kading            M4549       87/115       32:54     1:04:14     2:13:18     3:46:21   10:59     4:47:37
1298  Jil Blunt              F3034       88/141       33:57     1:05:30     2:20:23     3:47:51   10:59     4:47:39
1299  Ashley Davis           F2529       96/151       34:05     1:07:16     2:22:47     3:50:27   10:59     4:47:44
1300  Rachel Degarmo         F3539       84/125       32:07     1:07:15     2:20:46     3:48:45   11:00     4:47:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Roepr Degarmo          M3539      149/178       32:07     1:07:14     2:20:46     3:48:45   11:00     4:47:52
1302  Lawren Birmingham      F3034       89/141       35:55     1:09:21     2:25:29     3:51:47   11:00     4:47:55
1303  Geoffrey Alonso        M3034      162/201       30:09       57:47     2:02:00     3:32:04   11:00     4:47:59
1304  Crystal Mangos         F3539       85/125       31:41     1:01:14     2:10:26     3:37:40   11:00     4:48:10
1305  Valetta Coleman        F4044        59/91       33:47     1:06:47     2:22:03     3:48:58   11:01     4:48:17
1306  Andy Dunn              M4549       88/115       34:56     1:07:58     2:23:59     3:51:12   11:01     4:48:21
1307  Scott Bowman           M4549       89/115       28:24       55:54     2:03:26     3:38:51   11:01     4:48:24
1308  Leeann King            F4549        36/55       33:10     1:05:11     2:18:06     3:46:27   11:01     4:48:27
1309  Rose Helens-Hart       F2529       97/151       31:12     1:01:00     2:09:10     3:42:11   11:01     4:48:33
1310  Danny Wilson           M2529      149/188       32:06     1:02:01     2:10:42     3:37:50   11:02     4:48:39
1311  Leigh Krtek            F4044        60/91       35:30     1:08:27     2:23:59     3:50:45   11:02     4:48:39
1312  Cameron Rummans        M2529      150/188       31:39     1:01:55     2:11:39     3:41:06   11:02     4:48:42
1313  Dan Fournier           M3034      163/201       29:33       58:14     2:07:30     3:44:01   11:02     4:48:46
1314  Dennis Mayberry        M5559        22/40       31:32     1:01:15     2:07:57     3:41:52   11:02     4:48:57
1315  Elizabeth Kassab       F3539       86/125       34:59     1:05:32     2:20:39     3:48:37   11:02     4:48:58
1316  Anna Riner             F2529       98/151       34:35     1:06:33     2:21:47     3:45:33   11:02     4:49:00
1317  Gina North             F2529       99/151       31:23     1:04:50     2:16:18     3:48:56   11:03     4:49:08
1318  Todd Keech             M4549       90/115       34:06     1:07:14     2:21:14     3:50:54   11:03     4:49:20
1319  Keith Wiedenkeller     M5054        67/87       35:57     1:09:00     2:24:51     3:51:36   11:03     4:49:27
1320  Garth Smith            M7074          2/3       30:23       59:29     2:09:25     3:38:13   11:03     4:49:29
1321  Ken Fattmann           M5559        23/40       35:54     1:09:20     2:25:28     3:52:00   11:04     4:49:36
1322  Angela Martin          F4044        61/91       32:19     1:07:41     2:19:44     3:49:02   11:04     4:49:40
1323  Susan Elliott          F6064          1/5       34:35     1:09:35     2:29:16     3:53:07   11:04     4:49:44
1324  Therese Lewis          F3539       87/125       35:15     1:12:14     2:34:01     3:58:25   11:04     4:49:49
1325  Andrea Bowne-Rincones  F????          5/5       32:15     1:03:15     2:20:47     3:53:26   11:04     4:49:53
1326  Cindy Willis           F4044        62/91       32:56     1:04:00     2:16:46     3:46:06   11:04     4:49:55
1327  Matt Dick              M3034      164/201       32:42     1:03:47     2:12:26     3:43:53   11:04     4:49:57
1328  Ashley Isbell          F2529      100/151       32:42     1:03:47     2:12:27     3:43:54   11:04     4:49:57
1329  Brian Rounds           M4549       91/115       34:19     1:05:39     2:21:04     3:52:09   11:04     4:49:57
1330  Tyson Poskochil        M3539      150/178       37:45     1:15:21     2:32:08     3:55:33   11:05     4:50:02
1331  Jennifer Bradshaw      F5559         9/15       31:21     1:02:01     2:17:45     3:47:38   11:05     4:50:07
1332  Mark Hartsock          M4549       92/115       32:59     1:04:11     2:14:11     3:44:21   11:05     4:50:08
1333  Matt Reetz             M2529      151/188       32:20     1:04:05     2:19:10     3:50:09   11:05     4:50:16
1334  Julie Allen            F4549        37/55       36:01     1:09:10     2:24:57     3:52:17   11:05     4:50:19
1335  Emil Woerner           M5054        68/87       29:07       56:20     2:08:00     3:42:08   11:06     4:50:33
1336  Angie Haggard          F3539       88/125       32:20     1:04:18     2:19:20     3:50:14   11:06     4:50:34
1337  Jeff Tolsma            M5054        69/87       30:42     1:00:47     2:13:18     3:44:25   11:06     4:50:35
1338  Gina Mace              F2529      101/151       34:07     1:05:50     2:18:45     3:46:48   11:06     4:50:37
1339  Marcus Thornton        M2529      152/188       27:22       53:42     1:57:46     3:36:41   11:06     4:50:39
1340  Rob Allen              M4044      118/147       31:11     1:00:46     2:08:18     3:35:47   11:07     4:50:53
1341  Robin Snider           F3034       90/141       34:08     1:07:03     2:22:34     3:50:06   11:07     4:50:56
1342  Byron Folkerts         M5559        24/40       33:16     1:04:38     2:15:25     3:42:23   11:07     4:50:58
1343  Abby Smith             F2529      102/151       31:56     1:02:13     2:15:25     3:47:56   11:07     4:50:59
1344  Kyle Hoffman           M3034      165/201       30:17     1:00:15     2:13:16     3:46:11   11:07     4:51:05
1345  Christy Shaw           F3539       89/125       29:26       57:24     2:08:25     3:34:35   11:07     4:51:13
1346  Harold Laurence        M5054        70/87       30:56     1:00:30     2:06:19     3:36:54   11:07     4:51:14
1347  Timothy Adair          M3034      166/201       31:47     1:02:16     2:14:18     3:46:31   11:07     4:51:15
1348  Christopher Remmert    M3034      167/201       31:41     1:02:46     2:14:10     3:47:32   11:08     4:51:19
1349  David Crisp            M5559        25/40       34:39     1:07:28     2:22:20     3:51:33   11:08     4:51:20
1350  Meghan Turner          F1824        60/78       33:11     1:04:38     2:15:24     3:42:24   11:08     4:51:27
1351  Belinda Froetschner    F3034       91/141       35:54     1:09:04     2:24:43     3:52:30   11:08     4:51:29
1352  Kristine Hull          F3034       92/141       28:41       56:51     2:06:04     3:39:54   11:08     4:51:35
1353  August Johnson         M2529      153/188       32:27     1:02:57     2:15:26     3:45:19   11:08     4:51:37
1354  Tracy Shackelford      F4549        38/55       34:33     1:07:47     2:24:19     3:51:34   11:08     4:51:39
1355  Raul Hernandez         M2529      154/188       31:42     1:01:11     2:11:29     3:41:31   11:09     4:51:48
1356  Monica Watrous         F2529      103/151       37:00     1:09:49     2:26:09     3:55:03   11:09     4:51:51
1357  Adrienne Colcher       F2529      104/151       37:00     1:09:49     2:26:10     3:55:02   11:09     4:51:51
1358  Mike Becker            M4044      119/147       32:21     1:04:35     2:16:22     3:47:31   11:09     4:51:56
1359  Nick Hart              M3034      168/201       31:21     1:02:32     2:17:31     3:49:12   11:09     4:52:04
1360  Katie Fager            F2529      105/151       33:16     1:04:33     2:19:40     3:51:02   11:09     4:52:06
1361  Anne Stowers           F3034       93/141       33:16     1:04:33     2:19:41     3:51:02   11:09     4:52:07
1362  David Slark            M3034      169/201       32:25     1:01:56     2:12:29     3:47:30   11:10     4:52:19
1363  Amber Crisp            F3539       90/125       34:38     1:07:28     2:22:20     3:51:36   11:10     4:52:34
1364  Lawrence Mitchell      M3539      151/178       24:05       50:19     2:02:54     3:46:44   11:11     4:52:44
1365  Chris Carroll          M3034      170/201       30:38     1:01:05     2:13:57     3:44:18   11:11     4:52:46
1366  Jonathan Staples       M2529      155/188       32:34     1:04:26     2:18:19     3:44:29   11:11     4:52:53
1367  Rob Akert              M2529      156/188       31:18     1:03:13     2:14:39     3:48:01   11:11     4:52:57
1368  Corina Burgin          F3539       91/125       32:00     1:02:19     2:11:00     3:48:37   11:12     4:53:02
1369  Matthew Taylor         M5559        26/40       32:13     1:04:13     2:18:41     3:49:31   11:12     4:53:05
1370  Jason Decker           M2529      157/188       29:31       56:09     1:56:14     3:22:49   11:12     4:53:05
1371  Jason Ahrens           M3034      171/201       37:36     1:09:27     2:24:43     3:52:46   11:12     4:53:09
1372  Melissa Powell         F4044        63/91       32:10     1:03:24     2:18:08     3:49:40   11:12     4:53:16
1373  Lance Greenway         M4549       93/115       36:06     1:10:09     2:26:47     3:53:03   11:13     4:53:51
1374  Christine Cogley       F1824        61/78       36:28     1:11:40     2:29:31     3:57:39   11:13     4:53:53
1375  Eric Bosch             M5054        71/87       30:17     1:00:03     2:09:43     3:42:28   11:14     4:53:56
1376  Brittany Wilderson     F1824        62/78       34:06     1:05:48     2:18:44     3:49:21   11:14     4:54:00
1377  Apar41 Ramirez         M4044      120/147       29:35       58:23     2:01:51     3:36:00   11:14     4:54:04
1378  Kirstin Batchelor      F4044        64/91       34:07     1:06:44     2:22:49     3:48:25   11:14     4:54:10
1379  Derrick Benitz         M3034      172/201       32:58     1:03:12     2:14:56     3:46:53   11:14     4:54:12
1380  Christopher Harris     M3034      173/201       27:06       53:12     1:57:52     3:36:28   11:14     4:54:12
1381  Katelyn Galos          F1824        63/78       30:36       59:47     2:10:49     3:41:25   11:14     4:54:18
1382  Tara Collins           F2529      106/151       35:41                 2:22:47     3:54:37   11:15     4:54:34
1383  Rachel Allegri         F4044        65/91       36:27     1:14:58     2:30:25     3:58:30   11:15     4:54:38
1384  Laura Hanzel           F3034       94/141       31:26     1:02:54     2:18:10     3:50:44   11:16     4:54:46
1385  Craig Hanzel           M4044      121/147       31:26     1:02:54     2:18:10     3:50:46   11:16     4:54:47
1386  Jake Portenier         M1824        73/83       30:19       59:14     2:09:02     3:49:34   11:16     4:55:06
1387  Dustin Criscione       M3034      174/201       36:16     1:14:59     2:36:16     3:59:56   11:16     4:55:09
1388  Beth Barthelme         F3034       95/141       33:31     1:04:47     2:18:16     3:53:08   11:17     4:55:16
1389  Troy Turley            M4549       94/115       36:27     1:11:50     2:33:20     4:00:09   11:17     4:55:20
1390  Jessica Cunningham     F3034       96/141       31:11     1:01:23     2:11:39     3:47:39   11:17     4:55:33
1391  Bruce Dunwiddie        M3539      152/178       31:43     1:05:38     2:16:10     3:48:43   11:17     4:55:35
1392  Heather Adams          F3034       97/141       33:58     1:05:31     2:20:23     3:51:07   11:18     4:55:47
1393  Chelsey Coffey         F1824        64/78       37:07     1:11:41     2:29:32     3:58:20   11:18     4:55:56
1394  Kyle Dyer              M1824        74/83       37:08     1:11:41     2:29:32     3:58:16   11:18     4:55:56
1395  Stephen Cosentino      M4044      122/147       28:11       55:52     2:06:15     3:52:49   11:18     4:56:02
1396  Lisa Elsener           F4044        66/91       32:57     1:04:04     2:18:11     3:49:43   11:19     4:56:10
1397  Katherine Desaulniers  F3034       98/141       36:04     1:11:38     2:29:13     3:58:16   11:19     4:56:12
1398  Alexis Davidson        M5559        27/40       33:03     1:06:13     2:24:28     3:55:28   11:19     4:56:17
1399  Cindy Beilfuss         F4549        39/55       35:54     1:09:05     2:24:44     3:53:05   11:19     4:56:24
1400  Tammy Crawford         F5054        19/34       32:58     1:02:47     2:14:32     3:53:20   11:19     4:56:29
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1401  Shaun Davis            M3539      153/178       32:40     1:04:24     2:19:41     3:48:15   11:20     4:56:32
1402  Annette Gonzales       F4549        40/55       37:08     1:11:41     2:29:33     3:58:16   11:20     4:56:35
1403  Joseph Wood            M3539      154/178       29:45       58:51     2:10:37     3:46:17   11:20     4:56:48
1404  Brent Mannebach        M2529      158/188       35:48     1:09:59     2:28:08     3:56:44   11:20     4:56:48
1405  Andrew Canham          M3539      155/178       30:15     1:01:58     2:08:36     3:46:25   11:20     4:56:49
1406  Diane Wilhelm          F5054        20/34       35:21     1:08:37     2:25:47     3:55:57   11:20     4:56:51
1407  Stephanie Forte        F1824        65/78       32:42     1:04:08     2:21:23     3:54:33   11:21     4:56:58
1408  Laura Gsell            F1824        66/78       28:43       59:50     2:11:48     3:49:19   11:21     4:57:01
1409  Derrick Mead           M2529      159/188       27:57       54:16     1:56:41     3:41:47   11:21     4:57:02
1410  Chelsea Brookshire     F2529      107/151       36:21     1:09:23     2:25:36     3:53:20   11:21     4:57:09
1411  Christine Don          F2529      108/151       36:34     1:11:36     2:27:34     3:58:18   11:21     4:57:09
1412  Jessica Kurti          F4044        67/91       34:46     1:07:45     2:26:44     3:57:42   11:21     4:57:13
1413  Jeff Duncan            M4549       95/115       34:16     1:07:01     2:23:37     3:54:19   11:21     4:57:20
1414  Raya Bowden            F2529      109/151       30:32     1:00:46     2:08:40     3:38:12   11:22     4:57:44
1415  Kali Maloney           F2529      110/151       37:10     1:11:34     2:30:40     4:00:18   11:22     4:57:46
1416  David Jones            M4044      123/147       29:14       58:01     2:06:36     3:30:51   11:23     4:57:50
1417  Keith Brudnicki        M3034      175/201       35:38     1:08:43     2:23:54     3:51:26   11:23     4:57:56
1418  Priscilla Allen        F4549        41/55       35:43     1:10:17     2:32:03     4:01:50   11:23     4:58:08
1419  James Brauer           M4044      124/147       34:50     1:09:41     2:30:18     3:59:43   11:23     4:58:12
1420  David Whitman          M3539      156/178       31:55     1:00:43     2:09:27     3:51:35   11:23     4:58:14
1421  Drew Ryan              M3034      176/201       34:24     1:04:38     2:17:05     3:53:37   11:24     4:58:37
1422  Tammy Land             F3034       99/141       32:06     1:06:25     2:21:13     3:53:35   11:25     4:58:48
1423  Leanne Finney          F3034      100/141       33:08     1:04:34     2:20:37     3:57:37   11:25     4:59:07
1424  Cristal Barnes         F4044        68/91       37:09     1:11:34     2:30:39     4:00:18   11:25     4:59:07
1425  Sara Linstedt          F2529      111/151       37:09     1:11:34     2:30:41     4:00:18   11:25     4:59:07
1426  Julie Dietrich         F4044        69/91       36:05     1:09:14     2:24:51     3:52:41   11:26     4:59:13
1427  Courtney Brozek        F1824        67/78       33:27     1:07:01     2:24:44     3:56:24   11:26     4:59:21
1428  Aaron Woodson          M4044      125/147       32:10     1:02:19     2:16:49     3:54:31   11:26     4:59:26
1429  James Chapman          M3539      157/178       30:58     1:00:29     2:13:36     3:54:13   11:27     4:59:45
1430  Michael Collins        M5559        28/40       37:45     1:17:36     2:36:42     4:03:44   11:27     4:59:48
1431  Andrew Burden          M4044      126/147       35:19     1:08:28     2:26:07     3:56:07   11:27     4:59:58
1432  Tracy Gullett          M4044      127/147       33:16     1:04:35     2:16:49     3:55:29   11:28     5:00:07
1433  Alex Gamble            M2529      160/188       33:00     1:05:15     2:20:28     3:54:12   11:28     5:00:09
1434  Radhakrishn Velagapudi M5054        72/87       33:26                 2:21:39     3:55:31   11:28     5:00:10
1435  Amy Reed               F3539       92/125       35:35     1:09:07     2:27:50     4:01:19   11:28     5:00:15
1436  Jessica Jack           F2529      112/151       35:01     1:10:27     2:31:47     4:03:45   11:28     5:00:16
1437  Tehani Walton          F3539       93/125       29:40       59:04     2:12:48     3:52:18   11:29     5:00:35
1438  Cheryl Swearingen      F4044        70/91       30:29     1:01:38     2:17:10     3:52:29   11:29     5:00:48
1439  Patrick Dunlap         M2529      161/188       29:43       59:25     2:10:06     3:48:26   11:30     5:01:04
1440  Mary Sieh              F5054        21/34       32:06     1:02:51     2:15:39     3:47:22   11:30     5:01:07
1441  Sheena Rancourt        F2529      113/151       37:07     1:12:31     2:30:46     4:00:59   11:31     5:01:24
1442  Julie Maurer           F4549        42/55       32:07     1:04:27     2:24:41     3:59:18   11:31     5:01:25
1443  Timothy Maurer         M5054        73/87       32:55     1:05:33     2:24:28     3:59:15   11:31     5:01:25
1444  Katie Huang            F2529      114/151       37:10     1:11:34     2:30:40     4:00:19   11:31     5:01:26
1445  Jessica McCoy          F1824        68/78       33:00     1:04:14     2:15:09     3:55:18   11:31     5:01:41
1446  Emily Jackson          F1824        69/78       35:46     1:10:11     2:29:17     3:58:48   11:32     5:02:02
1447  Gregory Hunt           M5054        74/87       31:47     1:02:47     2:15:06     3:47:57   11:32     5:02:10
1448  Bruce Chen             M3539      158/178       33:22     1:04:52     2:18:13     3:52:22   11:33     5:02:14
1449  Cyndi Munson           F2529      115/151       30:45     1:01:09     2:16:10     3:54:46   11:33     5:02:21
1450  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074          1/1       37:09     1:11:34     2:30:48     4:00:58   11:33     5:02:26
1451  Glynnis Zieman         F2529      116/151       32:24     1:07:00     2:27:44     4:01:28   11:33     5:02:33
1452  Baylie Jabben          F2529      117/151       37:09     1:11:34     2:30:39     4:00:22   11:34     5:02:44
1453  Greg Thornhill         M3034      177/201       33:05     1:05:31     2:19:17     3:54:27   11:34     5:02:47
1454  Dustin Weimer          M2529      162/188       31:58     1:00:17     2:14:56     3:54:35   11:34     5:02:51
1455  David Harmsen          M5054        75/87       33:12     1:04:39     2:15:28     3:52:14   11:34     5:02:55
1456  Brooks Severson        F3034      101/141       35:51     1:10:01     2:29:40     4:01:37   11:35     5:03:08
1457  Krystle Dalke          F3034      102/141       35:51     1:10:01     2:29:40     4:01:36   11:35     5:03:08
1458  Jason Smith            M4549       96/115       35:36     1:08:46     2:24:25     3:58:03   11:35     5:03:11
1459  Sean Knoll             M2529      163/188       35:09     1:09:02     2:27:25     4:04:03   11:36     5:03:38
1460  James Jung             M2529      164/188       32:01     1:02:12     2:21:45     3:58:10   11:36     5:03:45
1461  Kevin Reed             M4044      128/147       32:07     1:03:03     2:14:27     3:49:27   11:37     5:04:01
1462  Mark Wetz              M6569          5/8       35:43     1:10:17     2:32:02     4:01:49   11:37     5:04:03
1463  Thomas Gibson          M4044      129/147       34:01                 2:23:04     3:58:35   11:37     5:04:07
1464  Rachel Norlin          F3539       94/125       35:00     1:08:18     2:27:17     4:01:55   11:37     5:04:16
1465  Alicia Wedel           F2529      118/151       36:21     1:11:56     2:37:20     4:08:57   11:37     5:04:18
1466  Elizabeth Westhues     F3034      103/141       34:20     1:05:40     2:19:43               11:38     5:04:23
1467  Brandy Holey           F3034      104/141       35:57     1:09:07     2:24:52     3:56:59   11:38     5:04:24
1468  Jon Miller             M3539      159/178       31:54     1:04:41     2:15:32     3:52:43   11:38     5:04:44
1469  Joe Quint              M3539      160/178       34:49     1:06:18     2:22:36     3:59:31   11:38     5:04:46
1470  Josh Loeffert          M3034      178/201       31:57     1:02:16     2:12:39     3:57:06   11:39     5:05:02
1471  Matthias Menges        M1824        75/83       30:07       57:38     2:05:04     3:49:12   11:39     5:05:04
1472  Jenn Turner            F3539       95/125       37:10     1:11:35     2:30:48     4:01:13   11:41     5:05:42
1473  Craig Fisch            M5559        29/40       35:12     1:08:55     2:26:43     3:59:27   11:41     5:05:43
1474  Patrick Gilg           M5559        30/40       36:43     1:12:09     2:32:24     4:05:05   11:41     5:05:57
1475  Travis Aufderheide     M2529      165/188       33:16     1:04:48     2:21:27     4:02:03   11:41     5:06:03
1476  Kylie Aufderheide      F2529      119/151       33:16     1:04:48     2:21:27     4:02:02   11:41     5:06:04
1477  Claudia Ramirez        F3539       96/125       35:04     1:08:16     2:26:50     4:00:03   11:42     5:06:17
1478  Roye Stelzer           M6064        14/21       33:54     1:06:35     2:25:41     4:01:04   11:42     5:06:20
1479  Jennie Jester          F2529      120/151       31:40     1:01:50     2:18:11     3:56:51   11:42     5:06:27
1480  John Arney             M4044      130/147       29:04       56:14     1:58:04     3:42:38   11:43     5:06:44
1481  Keegan Hughes          M3034      179/201       28:02       55:27     2:03:44     3:45:44   11:43     5:06:45
1482  Daniel Dvorak          M3539      161/178       30:00       59:49     2:11:36     3:49:14   11:43     5:06:47
1483  Christine Mitchell     F5559        10/15       35:15     1:12:14     2:34:01     4:06:58   11:43     5:06:55
1484  Carlo Jurani           M4044      131/147       37:33     1:13:26     2:34:38     4:00:17   11:43     5:06:57
1485  Donnie Wendt           M4549       97/115       32:00     1:02:19     2:12:45     3:54:34   11:44     5:07:11
1486  Brandon Peters         M1824        76/83       29:10       54:44     2:00:32     3:40:26   11:47     5:08:30
1487  Whitney Vineyard       F2529      121/151       32:45     1:04:16     2:17:27     3:55:00   11:47     5:08:33
1488  Stefany Scaringi       F3539       97/125       34:07     1:07:17     2:28:32     4:02:34   11:47     5:08:42
1489  William Campbell       M6064        15/21       37:08     1:11:40     2:29:32     3:58:13   11:47     5:08:43
1490  Janet Cunningham       F3539       98/125       32:28     1:03:19     2:17:22     3:57:32   11:48     5:08:54
1491  Amber Cooley           F3539       99/125       32:11     1:04:07     2:23:27     4:01:37   11:48     5:09:03
1492  Carie Gallagher        F4044        71/91       34:11     1:06:41     2:20:44     3:54:47   11:49     5:09:27
1493  Justin Hayes           M3539      162/178       36:26     1:11:48     2:29:22     4:01:55   11:50     5:09:43
1494  Melanie Seybold        F3539      100/125       33:26     1:06:03     2:20:33     3:59:00   11:50     5:09:48
1495  Quynhanh Nguyen        F3034      105/141       36:27     1:09:54     2:27:30     4:04:33   11:50     5:09:48
1496  Sheila Park            F4549        43/55       34:00     1:10:22     2:29:21     4:05:37   11:50     5:09:56
1497  Lisa Zulke             F4549        44/55       37:07     1:10:27     2:30:34     4:06:52   11:51     5:10:23
1498  Blia Her               F3539      101/125       38:30     1:13:02     2:33:25     4:08:13   11:52     5:10:31
1499  Stephen Falkner        M5054        76/87       31:41     1:02:55     2:17:22     3:58:21   11:52     5:10:37
1500  Jan Woodside           F6064          2/5       35:01     1:10:27     2:31:47     4:03:50   11:52     5:10:48
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1501  Lizeth Kalec           F3034      106/141       31:13     1:01:33     2:15:57     3:53:23   11:53     5:11:02
1502  Alison Larsen          F4044        72/91       36:36     1:11:55     2:34:24     4:08:26   11:54     5:11:37
1503  Jessica Pownell        F3034      107/141       31:25     1:04:54     2:29:42     4:10:40   11:54     5:11:42
1504  Earl Searcy            M6064        16/21       36:59     1:10:45     2:29:18     4:04:16   11:54     5:11:45
1505  Emily Viebrock         F3034      108/141       36:59     1:12:00     2:34:17     4:09:10   11:55     5:11:51
1506  Anne Kauffman          F3034      109/141       37:21     1:12:51     2:34:26     4:09:24   11:55     5:12:00
1507  Jennifer Iverson       F3034      110/141       35:33     1:08:10     2:31:10     4:07:46   11:55     5:12:00
1508  Pamela Kern            F5559        11/15       37:02     1:15:05     2:39:33     4:11:52   11:55     5:12:09
1509  Rick Roeber            M5559        31/40       34:13     1:09:02     2:30:31     4:06:27   11:55     5:12:09
1510  Chris Marshall         M2529      166/188       34:07     1:05:50     2:18:45     4:01:34   11:55     5:12:11
1511  David Arnold           M5559        32/40       34:39     1:07:29     2:22:26     4:03:20   11:56     5:12:20
1512  Gabe Nolan             M1824        77/83       26:23       53:53     2:05:34     3:56:57   11:56     5:12:24
1513  Christine Davisson     F3539      102/125       37:07     1:11:34     2:30:44     4:00:25   11:56     5:12:24
1514  Amy Farmer             F3539      103/125       35:55     1:09:08     2:25:29               11:56     5:12:25
1515  Kimberly Peterson      F4044        73/91       37:30     1:13:24     2:36:31     4:14:22   11:56     5:12:25
1516  Julie Holscher         F2529      122/151       37:59     1:11:42     2:34:20     4:13:03   11:56     5:12:40
1517  Kevin Pacheco          M3034      180/201       34:06     1:05:50     2:18:44     3:46:27   11:57     5:12:44
1518  Justin Eller           M3539      163/178       37:01     1:13:39     2:37:27     4:12:40   11:57     5:12:47
1519  Robert Morrow          M3034      181/201       37:04     1:10:24     2:25:54     4:04:13   11:57     5:12:48
1520  Philip Alvarado        M4044      132/147       32:11     1:05:22     2:24:55     4:06:04   11:57     5:12:55
1521  William Huffman        M4044      133/147       28:29       59:04     2:08:18     3:59:32   11:57     5:13:01
1522  Kandi Hynes            F3539      104/125       37:05     1:11:29     2:30:35     4:03:53   11:57     5:13:01
1523  Joe Brooks             M3034      182/201       32:13     1:02:46     2:22:33     3:59:28   11:58     5:13:09
1524  Becky Johnson          F5559        12/15       32:15     1:03:15     2:20:48     4:06:42   11:58     5:13:25
1525  Taylor Johnson         M3034      183/201       32:14     1:03:14     2:20:46     4:06:42   11:58     5:13:25
1526  Sandra Tallant         F4549        45/55       35:42     1:10:44     2:36:05     4:09:21   11:58     5:13:26
1527  Jason Knoll            M3539      164/178       35:08     1:09:02     2:27:25     4:09:15   11:59     5:13:41
1528  Lenny Strobbe          M3539      165/178       36:11     1:10:42     2:33:00     4:09:28   11:59     5:13:52
1529  Richard Donley         M5559        33/40       36:11     1:10:42     2:33:00     4:09:29   11:59     5:13:52
1530  Tamara Pronske         F4044        74/91       33:23     1:05:50     2:25:37     4:05:59   12:01     5:14:26
1531  Rene Gamon             M5054        77/87       37:06     1:11:30     2:33:34     4:16:02   12:01     5:14:27
1532  Melissa Talley         F3034      111/141       32:30     1:03:47     2:19:09     4:00:25   12:01     5:14:46
1533  Maria Sanders          F4044        75/91       29:09       58:04     2:09:51     3:58:04   12:02     5:14:53
1534  Chris Clancy           M3539      166/178       35:03     1:06:12     2:24:10     4:00:00   12:02     5:15:08
1535  Amanda Schlup          F2529      123/151       34:32     1:07:48     2:26:07     4:02:06   12:02     5:15:09
1536  Melissa West           F3034      112/141       34:21     1:07:52     2:27:31     4:06:40   12:02     5:15:12
1537  Henning Barz           M4044      134/147       37:10     1:11:35     2:32:32     4:05:09   12:03     5:15:26
1538  Tony Brewer            M1824        78/83       32:42     1:03:47     2:12:26     3:57:31   12:03     5:15:42
1539  Paul Mallory           M5054        78/87       35:56     1:09:07     2:24:58     4:04:42   12:03     5:15:42
1540  Michael Kreisel        M4549       98/115       31:54     1:03:29     2:18:19     4:04:16   12:04     5:15:44
1541  Terri Mallioux         F4549        46/55       35:07     1:08:51     2:30:46               12:04     5:15:57
1542  Ashlee Reetz           F2529      124/151       37:59     1:11:42     2:34:20     4:15:41   12:04     5:16:09
1543  Jessica Waesch         F3034      113/141       36:16     1:10:57     2:33:29     4:10:58   12:05     5:16:11
1544  Travis Davis           M3034      184/201       36:17     1:10:58     2:33:29     4:10:59   12:05     5:16:11
1545  Chris Williams         M3539      167/178       32:52     1:05:21     2:21:31     4:00:57   12:05     5:16:19
1546  Krista Strader         F3539      105/125       40:07     1:18:21     2:45:46     4:18:02   12:06     5:16:45
1547  Kristine Holferty      F3539      106/125       40:04     1:18:21     2:45:47     4:18:00   12:06     5:16:46
1548  Son Cha Dysart         F6569          1/3       33:50     1:06:08     2:26:22     4:06:47   12:06     5:16:47
1549  Karen Crowley          F3539      107/125       37:33     1:13:29     2:38:23     4:15:30   12:06     5:17:02
1550  Chris Justus           M3539      168/178       33:16     1:05:19     2:19:51     3:58:27   12:07     5:17:07
1551  Jordan Lennan          M1824        79/83       33:01     1:04:13     2:13:25     3:59:39   12:07     5:17:08
1552  Kirby Still            M4549       99/115       37:41     1:13:37     2:38:32     4:15:44   12:07     5:17:11
1553  Jessica Wenger         F2529      125/151       36:20     1:10:28     2:29:47     4:14:43   12:07     5:17:19
1554  Drew Way               M2529      167/188       38:11     1:14:06     2:39:03     4:16:06   12:08     5:17:28
1555  Andy Botwin            M5559        34/40       35:02     1:10:38     2:31:00     4:06:13   12:08     5:17:43
1556  Amber Lane             F3034      114/141       35:58     1:09:29     2:31:48     4:09:13   12:09     5:18:02
1557  Laura Burg             F3034      115/141       32:23     1:04:24     2:23:35     4:04:23   12:09     5:18:07
1558  Jeff Maxwell           M2529      168/188       35:57     1:09:09     2:24:47     4:07:03   12:09     5:18:15
1559  Summer Strickland      F3034      116/141       37:29     1:13:46     2:40:41     4:17:25   12:10     5:18:23
1560  Tim Vogel              M4044      135/147       37:29     1:13:46     2:40:41     4:17:14   12:10     5:18:24
1561  William Hoffman        M4549      100/115       29:38       59:42     2:07:35     4:04:14   12:10     5:18:30
1562  Lashaunda Crocker      F2529      126/151       34:34     1:07:27     2:26:05     4:05:16   12:10     5:18:33
1563  Vanessa Davis          F5054        22/34       34:34     1:07:27     2:26:05     4:05:13   12:10     5:18:33
1564  Jacquelyn Holladay     F3034      117/141       33:47     1:06:31     2:30:17     4:11:37   12:10     5:18:45
1565  Jere McCully           M5559        35/40       36:37     1:11:51     2:32:01     4:11:24   12:12     5:19:15
1566  Ernest Burrous         M3034      185/201       30:46     1:01:37     2:17:23     4:03:30   12:13     5:19:45
1567  Kamera Meaney          F2529      127/151       37:59     1:13:53     2:38:39     4:15:54   12:14     5:20:06
1568  Vinnie Broderick       M6064        17/21       36:10     1:12:58     2:39:49     4:13:41   12:14     5:20:21
1569  Andrew Berkhout        M2529      169/188       36:53     1:11:56     2:34:25     4:14:58   12:14     5:20:28
1570  J Dade Darby           M5559        36/40       37:35     1:12:05     2:30:30     4:07:06   12:15     5:20:38
1571  Jacquelyn Paschang     F2529      128/151       36:36     1:13:48     2:30:29     4:07:44   12:15     5:20:51
1572  Stephen Scott          M4044      136/147       30:52     1:01:33     2:17:27     3:57:46   12:15     5:20:51
1573  Lydia Petersen         F2529      129/151       36:36     1:13:47     2:30:29     4:07:44   12:15     5:20:52
1574  Tatiana Besser         F2529      130/151       37:05     1:15:06     2:40:03     4:17:11   12:15     5:20:53
1575  Mary Evans             F3034      118/141       33:50     1:06:10     2:25:50     4:09:46   12:17     5:21:24
1576  Jennifer Johnson       F4044        76/91       35:16     1:12:19     2:34:01     4:16:17   12:17     5:21:29
1577  David Cole             M4044      137/147       35:49     1:07:34     2:21:57     3:59:49   12:17     5:21:29
1578  Aly Brownlee           F1824        70/78       35:07     1:08:30     2:25:45     4:08:51   12:17     5:21:31
1579  Gina Brownlee          F5054        23/34       35:08     1:08:30     2:31:25     4:08:52   12:17     5:21:31
1580  Emily Kingston         F3034      119/141       35:30     1:07:15     2:27:31     4:08:12   12:17     5:21:36
1581  Stephanie Coleman      F3034      120/141       37:20     1:18:00     2:43:05     4:20:27   12:17     5:21:43
1582  Della Taylor           F5054        24/34       37:09     1:11:32     2:31:06     4:13:37   12:18     5:21:51
1583  Terri Oswald           F4549        47/55       37:30     1:13:21     2:36:32     4:16:19   12:18     5:21:58
1584  Rachel White           F5054        25/34       32:18     1:03:51     2:24:23     4:10:27   12:20     5:22:45
1585  Scott White            M5054        79/87       32:18     1:03:52     2:24:22     4:10:21   12:20     5:22:46
1586  Quinn Bennion          M4044      138/147       36:19     1:13:10     2:33:14     4:14:48   12:21     5:23:18
1587  Becky Moderow          F2529      131/151       35:30     1:08:28     2:29:20     4:12:19   12:21     5:23:24
1588  Cristy Bolton          F4044        77/91       33:30     1:06:03     2:25:20     4:09:25   12:21     5:23:24
1589  Kraig Larosh           M2529      170/188       32:14     1:03:43     2:28:12     4:12:05   12:21     5:23:30
1590  Muffie Kruse           F3034      121/141       32:29     1:06:44     2:28:58     4:08:46   12:22     5:23:41
1591  Jennifer Ortiz         F2529      132/151       37:08     1:11:40     2:35:23     4:18:16   12:22     5:23:49
1592  Joseph Bolander        M4044      139/147       37:41     1:13:38     2:38:33     4:15:43   12:23     5:24:10
1593  Samantha Ransom        F3034      122/141       35:20     1:08:42     2:31:12     4:15:51   12:23     5:24:19
1594  George Ransom          M1824        80/83       35:20     1:08:41     2:31:12     4:15:52   12:23     5:24:20
1595  David Clippert         M5054        80/87       37:46     1:13:52     2:38:41     4:15:58   12:26     5:25:25
1596  Hunter Christophersen  M3539      169/178       29:14       58:01     2:10:25     4:06:43   12:26     5:25:27
1597  Paula Frazier          F5054        26/34       37:41     1:13:37     2:38:32     4:16:18   12:27     5:26:00
1598  Melissa MacLellan      F3034      123/141       33:26     1:05:11     2:27:57     4:13:34   12:28     5:26:13
1599  Traci Scardina         F3539      108/125       33:26     1:05:11     2:27:56     4:13:29   12:28     5:26:13
1600  Chip Boggs             M5559        37/40       42:36     1:24:33     2:50:05     4:19:02   12:28     5:26:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Heather Elmore         F3539      109/125       42:17     1:19:06     2:40:41     4:18:56   12:28     5:26:36
1602  Matt Turner            M2529      171/188       35:49     1:07:34     2:21:59     4:13:58   12:29     5:26:39
1603  Liz Smith              F1824        71/78       35:47     1:10:08     2:29:50     4:08:42   12:29     5:26:40
1604  Elaina Brownlee        F1824        72/78       35:08     1:08:30     2:37:20     4:19:01   12:29     5:27:00
1605  Bruce Andonian         M4549      101/115       37:10     1:13:53     2:34:47     4:16:01   12:30     5:27:11
1606  Bertin Chengalai       M3034      186/201       32:27     1:06:01     2:28:32     4:14:33   12:30     5:27:29
1607  Nicholas Henning       M2529      172/188       34:06     1:06:33     2:20:12     4:06:28   12:31     5:27:38
1608  Eric Rosell            M2529      173/188       35:09     1:08:09     2:33:44     4:15:05   12:32     5:28:01
1609  Chelsea Rosell         F2529      133/151       35:45     1:12:54     2:33:45     4:15:06   12:32     5:28:04
1610  Lauren Cutsinger       F2529      134/151       33:51     1:08:15     2:33:30     4:17:27   12:32     5:28:12
1611  Lisa Nicholls          F3539      110/125       33:51     1:08:16     2:33:31     4:17:27   12:32     5:28:12
1612  Garrett Jahn           M2529      174/188       31:59                 2:22:40     4:12:49   12:32     5:28:21
1613  Damian Bleyenberg      M2529      175/188       32:00                 2:22:41     4:12:51   12:32     5:28:21
1614  Allison Kirby          F3539      111/125       33:26     1:09:27     2:32:49     4:13:29   12:33     5:28:36
1615  Lupe Ramirez           F4044        78/91       40:25     1:19:06     2:45:52     4:23:26   12:33     5:28:37
1616  Jeff Carnes            M4549      102/115       32:50     1:07:18     2:30:43     4:17:01   12:33     5:28:44
1617  Cameron Alderfer       M1824        81/83       31:41     1:01:19     2:15:48     4:13:18   12:34     5:28:55
1618  Paula Johnson          F4044        79/91       36:59     1:12:52     2:36:43     4:19:36   12:35     5:29:41
1619  Spencer Pierce         M4044      140/147       36:05     1:08:37     2:26:24               12:35     5:29:41
1620  Karl Birusingh         M4549      103/115       37:15     1:20:24     2:39:50               12:36     5:29:57
1621  Kevin Birusingh        M3539      170/178       37:15     1:20:24     2:39:50               12:36     5:29:57
1622  Sarah Rew              F1824        73/78       35:08     1:08:48     2:31:51     4:14:27   12:38     5:30:35
1623  Samuel Munce           M2529      176/188       34:33     1:09:40     2:29:15     4:15:20   12:39     5:31:02
1624  Brittany Stockwell     F1824        74/78       40:24     1:19:06     2:46:03     4:23:30   12:39     5:31:16
1625  Scott Souder           M4549      104/115       31:17     1:04:06     2:19:32     4:08:33   12:40     5:31:33
1626  Shannon Souder         F4044        80/91       31:17     1:04:06     2:19:33     4:08:40   12:40     5:31:34
1627  Steve Harris           M3034      187/201       40:17     1:19:11     2:45:50     4:23:23   12:40     5:31:35
1628  Missy Moore            F1824        75/78       40:18     1:19:03     2:45:51     4:23:35   12:40     5:31:36
1629  Craig Osekowski        M2529      177/188       40:17     1:19:06     2:45:49     4:17:01   12:40     5:31:42
1630  Brenda Clements        F3539      112/125       33:51     1:06:59     2:31:11     4:10:15   12:40     5:31:45
1631  Richard Chinn          M5054        81/87       33:45     1:06:22     2:25:55     4:12:59   12:40     5:31:51
1632  Kimberlie Clyma        F4044        81/91       34:56     1:09:12     2:33:16     4:23:22   12:41     5:31:59
1633  Sharon Messick-Johnson F5054        27/34       37:07     1:13:31     2:36:30     4:15:28   12:42     5:32:26
1634  Bill Beardall          M6064        18/21       39:41     1:17:09     2:44:57     4:24:46   12:42     5:32:27
1635  Rikki Endsley          F4044        82/91       33:55     1:07:39     2:33:22     4:22:35   12:42     5:32:27
1636  Kendra Clover          F3034      124/141       31:07     1:02:54     2:35:20     4:25:28   12:42     5:32:39
1637  Steve Williams         M4549      105/115       40:29     1:15:52     2:40:02     4:25:06   12:43     5:33:07
1638  Angie Williams         F4549        48/55       40:29     1:15:50     2:40:01     4:25:06   12:43     5:33:07
1639  Mandea Bermudez        F17UN          2/2       37:42     1:14:00     2:38:44     4:21:24   12:43     5:33:08
1640  Dea Marx               F4549        49/55       37:42     1:14:01     2:38:43     4:21:23   12:43     5:33:08
1641  Bernard Eldorrado      M5054        82/87       37:07     1:13:31     2:36:30     4:15:28   12:44     5:33:12
1642  Laural Garcia-Moore    F3539      113/125       35:43     1:10:44     2:36:08     4:18:57   12:45     5:33:41
1643  Perry Rangel           M5054        83/87       30:12     1:00:49     2:17:12     4:14:08   12:45     5:33:44
1644  Brian Thompson         M3539      171/178       34:10     1:08:21     2:31:37     4:15:56   12:46     5:34:27
1645  Jon Didde              M3539      172/178       34:10     1:08:21     2:31:36     4:15:53   12:46     5:34:28
1646  Britney Waterworth     F1824        76/78       40:04     1:18:21     2:45:46     4:25:15   12:47     5:34:35
1647  Herbert Brown          M7579          1/1       34:16     1:07:42     2:33:21     4:12:05   12:47     5:34:42
1648  Eryka Benteman         F3539      114/125       36:44     1:11:21     2:34:41     4:22:19   12:48     5:35:11
1649  Megan Nickell          F2529      135/151       40:24     1:19:06     2:46:01     4:23:38   12:49     5:35:24
1650  Brianna Stark          F1824        77/78       36:15     1:13:13     2:41:45     4:23:01   12:50     5:36:02
1651  Bret Funk              M3034      188/201       34:09     1:05:46     2:25:44     4:28:13   12:50     5:36:06
1652  Alison Farage          F2529      136/151       36:43     1:12:33     2:40:33     4:26:45   12:50     5:36:09
1653  Terry Nelson           M6569          6/8       35:45     1:10:16     2:32:05     4:16:29   12:51     5:36:17
1654  Brad Jackson           M2529      178/188       31:38     1:02:00     2:26:38     4:23:52   12:51     5:36:20
1655  Debbie Wanserski       F5559        13/15       38:37     1:14:15     2:39:33     4:24:15   12:51     5:36:29
1656  Lana Stenner           F4044        83/91       35:30     1:11:01     2:38:14     4:26:59   12:51     5:36:34
1657  David Moody            M3034      189/201       36:01     1:13:49     2:35:59     4:20:10   12:53     5:37:17
1658  Tom Detore             M6569          7/8       40:23     1:19:05     2:46:02               12:53     5:37:19
1659  Carolyn Maddox         F3539      115/125       38:12     1:15:23     2:40:24     4:32:18   12:53     5:37:20
1660  Jason Griffiths        M2529      179/188       38:12     1:15:23     2:40:24     4:32:19   12:53     5:37:20
1661  Rebecca Wenberg        F4549        50/55       37:42     1:13:42     2:38:10               12:53     5:37:24
1662  Charlotte Johnson      F2529      137/151       34:18     1:10:42     2:33:32     4:18:17   12:53     5:37:27
1663  Stephanie Clark        F3539      116/125       35:36     1:08:37     2:30:07     4:19:13   12:55     5:38:04
1664  Vivian Love            F5054        28/34       40:15     1:18:29     2:44:26     4:26:38   12:55     5:38:08
1665  Richard Ogden          M4549      106/115       30:20     1:00:16     2:17:21     4:07:03   12:57     5:39:09
1666  Eddie Villegas         M3539      173/178       37:43     1:18:16     2:40:10     4:17:57   12:58     5:39:22
1667  Chris Black            M3034      190/201       32:05     1:05:34     2:28:50     4:20:09   12:58     5:39:25
1668  Katie Vaughan          F3034      125/141       35:35     1:08:31     2:25:43     4:23:07   12:58     5:39:26
1669  Christopher Goodwin    M4549      107/115       36:14     1:08:53     2:31:25     4:23:38   12:58     5:39:31
1670  Jill Malan             F4549        51/55       37:36     1:14:34     2:45:30     4:24:28   12:59     5:39:47
1671  James Villegas         M3034      191/201       37:43     1:18:16     2:40:08     4:17:55   12:59     5:40:09
1672  Lisa Robinson          F3034      126/141       38:37     1:18:01     2:49:22     4:32:15   12:59     5:40:10
1673  Peter Tripp            M3034      192/201       37:09     1:11:34     2:30:40     4:21:04   13:00     5:40:22
1674  Randall Shurn          M3539      174/178       36:41     1:11:08     2:38:52     4:27:51   13:00     5:40:35
1675  Belinda Taylor         F3539      117/125       36:41     1:11:08     2:38:52     4:27:52   13:00     5:40:35
1676  Dee Dee Jones          F3539      118/125       35:24     1:14:57     2:39:39     4:30:44   13:01     5:40:45
1677  Kimberly Long          F3539      119/125       36:27     1:09:54     2:28:32     4:08:51   13:02     5:41:05
1678  Tiara Lujan            F2529      138/151       37:59     1:13:52     2:44:39     4:32:21   13:02     5:41:08
1679  Jeremy Pfistner        M3539      175/178       28:44       56:05     2:14:20     4:31:50   13:02     5:41:12
1680  Catherine Leas         F3034      127/141       37:03     1:11:57     2:37:37               13:02     5:41:23
1681  Folashade Oladeru      F2529      139/151       35:35     1:09:53     2:31:14     4:25:32   13:04     5:42:04
1682  Andrew Barnett         M1824        82/83       42:16     1:20:46     2:52:08     4:37:59   13:04     5:42:19
1683  Benjamin Fairfield     M3034      193/201       39:21     1:17:57     2:39:09     4:24:32   13:06     5:43:01
1684  Audra Marvin           F2529      140/151       36:18     1:12:53     2:40:54     4:30:55   13:07     5:43:24
1685  Robin Bartlett         F3034      128/141       42:49     1:23:08     2:56:17     4:39:12   13:08     5:44:03
1686  Marcy Gile             F3034      129/141       34:13     1:10:58     2:31:42     4:22:21   13:09     5:44:11
1687  Michael Conrad         M2529      180/188       33:34     1:07:32     2:35:24     4:35:03   13:09     5:44:17
1688  Patrick Stapleton      M4044      141/147       39:37     1:19:56     2:43:25     4:26:45   13:09     5:44:21
1689  Michell Hanssen        F5054        29/34       35:56     1:12:46     2:36:46     4:28:05   13:09     5:44:21
1690  Kurt Schlanker         M4549      108/115       39:13     1:18:46     2:43:26     4:26:47   13:09     5:44:24
1691  Steven Kelly           M2529      181/188       37:41     1:14:45     2:29:13     4:15:44   13:10     5:44:37
1692  Willeah Cato           F3539      120/125       35:31     1:11:44     2:41:10     4:31:57   13:11     5:45:03
1693  David J. Rikke         M6064        19/21       36:12     1:12:20     2:40:47     4:29:58   13:11     5:45:15
1694  Andrew Brooks          M3539      176/178       42:44     1:22:58     2:52:58     4:38:26   13:12     5:45:45
1695  Larry Wasson           M5559        38/40       37:29     1:15:34     2:44:54     4:34:16   13:13     5:46:08
1696  Marina White           F2529      141/151       37:29     1:15:34     2:44:54     4:34:16   13:13     5:46:08
1697  Carol Goslin           F6569          2/3       39:34     1:17:42     2:50:40     4:37:52   13:13     5:46:10
1698  Jason Hanna            M3034      194/201       37:40     1:13:37     2:42:47     4:37:06   13:13     5:46:10
1699  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529      142/151       38:57     1:21:45     2:53:33     4:41:44   13:14     5:46:19
1700  Keith Shaw             M4549      109/115       35:25     1:11:38     2:38:57     4:32:35   13:16     5:47:16
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2013 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Rachel Brudnicki       F2529      143/151       42:49     1:23:33     2:56:20     4:42:09   13:16     5:47:24
1702  Steve Wright           M4549      110/115       35:53     1:12:00     2:35:17     4:44:22   13:16     5:47:29
1703  Abbey Wishau           F2529      144/151       34:27     1:09:09     2:37:55     4:31:20   13:18     5:48:10
1704  David Babcock          M4044      142/147       42:48     1:23:11     2:56:17     4:42:06   13:18     5:48:27
1705  Adrian Reyes           M4044      143/147       37:40     1:13:36     2:38:31     4:27:28   13:19     5:48:29
1706  Roger Kingsley         M5559        39/40       37:33     1:13:08     2:37:57     4:34:22   13:19     5:48:35
1707  Zachary Callaway       M2529      182/188       35:59     1:10:24     2:35:48     4:31:51   13:19     5:48:38
1708  Allison Bayless        F4044        84/91       37:05     1:11:32     2:37:34     4:30:24   13:20     5:49:08
1709  Sheryl Morsman         F5559        14/15       36:12     1:11:26     2:38:11     4:29:53   13:20     5:49:18
1710  Stephen Beckman        M2529      183/188       42:49     1:23:12     2:56:16     4:42:08   13:21     5:49:34
1711  Meryl Carver-Allmond   F3034      130/141       32:06     1:03:38     2:18:45     3:45:07   13:21     5:49:34
1712  Sueann Sandel          F6064          3/5       42:50     1:23:13     2:56:19     4:42:06   13:21     5:49:43
1713  Erin Houston           F1824        78/78       31:55     1:06:26     2:34:21     4:31:10   13:22     5:50:02
1714  Martina Roth           F4044        85/91       32:21                 2:29:22     4:22:53   13:23     5:50:16
1715  Danny Williams         M4549      111/115       32:22     1:06:35     2:29:23     4:22:53   13:23     5:50:16
1716  Heidi Decker           F3539      121/125       32:40     1:08:39     2:30:50     4:30:03   13:25     5:51:06
1717  Lacey Martinosky       F3034      131/141       43:24     1:22:05     2:53:54     4:41:56   13:25     5:51:25
1718  Dorman Morsman         M6064        20/21       40:17     1:19:10     2:48:09     4:38:42   13:25     5:51:28
1719  Tony Jones             M5054        84/87       42:01     1:21:41     2:52:34     4:38:54   13:26     5:51:46
1720  Michelle Grace         F5054        30/34       39:34     1:17:43     2:50:42     4:37:52   13:27     5:52:02
1721  Andrew Barnthson       M3034      195/201       40:11     1:19:18     2:53:14     4:42:23   13:27     5:52:21
1722  Craig Martinosky       M3034      196/201       43:24     1:22:05     2:53:54     4:41:56   13:28     5:52:30
1723  Joni Martinosky        F3539      122/125       43:24     1:22:06     2:53:54     4:41:57   13:28     5:52:30
1724  Erica Carper           F4044        86/91       35:58     1:09:29     2:34:38     4:34:10   13:28     5:52:47
1725  Jennifer Burns         F3539      123/125       40:08     1:18:21     2:47:05     4:39:00   13:30     5:53:39
1726  Pam Page               F4549        52/55       42:56     1:23:15     2:56:20     4:40:51   13:31     5:53:45
1727  Breann Smith           F3034      132/141       37:40     1:13:45     2:45:53     4:39:06   13:31     5:53:52
1728  Sandra Hughes          F3539      124/125       35:35     1:10:38     2:40:34     4:38:18   13:31     5:54:03
1729  Amy Field              F3034      133/141       36:20     1:11:20     2:38:54     4:32:47   13:32     5:54:23
1730  Kristin McQuay         F3034      134/141       38:58     1:21:37     2:53:33     4:42:57   13:33     5:54:56
1731  Sarah Henke Shafer     F3034      135/141       38:58     1:21:45     2:53:33     4:43:01   13:33     5:54:57
1732  Frank Long             M3539      177/178       35:03     1:13:12     2:42:35     4:35:57   13:34     5:55:07
1733  Lonnie Beard           M6569          8/8       36:01     1:13:14     2:41:06     4:39:50   13:35     5:55:44
1734  Stacy Leeds            F4044        87/91       36:02                 2:41:07     4:39:52   13:35     5:55:45
1735  Billy Holland          M4549      112/115       39:24     1:14:46     2:44:24     4:40:24   13:38     5:57:09
1736  Stanley Peterson Jr    M7074          3/3       42:55     1:23:12     2:56:30     4:42:41   13:39     5:57:18
1737  Cynthia Stapp          F5054        31/34       42:55     1:23:12     2:56:19     4:42:30   13:40     5:57:39
1738  Roxanne Riley          F5559        15/15       42:32     1:26:41     3:01:04     4:47:52   13:41     5:58:07
1739  Perry Johnson          M5559        40/40       35:33     1:18:32     2:45:13               13:42     5:58:32
1740  Janice Flick           F3034      136/141       35:20     1:12:19     2:43:59     4:31:32   13:45     6:00:02
1741  Dustin Cook            M3034      197/201       43:50     1:26:45     3:07:44     4:48:52   13:45     6:00:13
1742  Brandon Flick          M????          6/6       35:20     1:12:19     2:43:59     4:43:18   13:47     6:01:07
1743  Brittain McClurg       M1824        83/83       40:16     1:19:00     2:46:00     4:47:44   13:48     6:01:31
1744  Cary Williams          M4549      113/115       39:27     1:18:10     2:52:43     4:44:26   13:56     6:05:03
1745  Carrie Smith           F5054        32/34       42:52     1:23:11     2:56:20     4:39:14   13:57     6:05:12
1746  Jessica Kurzweil       F2529      145/151       36:10     1:13:35     2:46:45     4:41:54   13:57     6:05:25
1747  Margie Allenbrand      F3539      125/125       40:46     1:19:28     2:54:24     4:48:51   13:58     6:05:34
1748  Shirley Buntin         F5054        33/34       46:38     1:26:58     3:01:33     4:51:47   13:59     6:06:00
1749  John Iiams             M3034      198/201       40:18     1:18:11     2:46:19     4:44:16   13:59     6:06:14
1750  Jenilee Borth-Iiams    F2529      146/151       40:18     1:18:11     2:46:19     4:44:15   13:59     6:06:15
1751  Judy Hammond           F6569          3/3       37:39     1:14:32     2:46:14     4:43:41   14:00     6:06:37
1752  Timothy Dutton         M4044      144/147       37:09     1:11:33     2:30:44               14:01     6:06:59
1753  Steven Wilson          M4549      114/115       36:12                 2:46:06     4:49:09   14:05     6:08:48
1754  Brandi Jean Thomas     F3034      137/141       33:55     1:11:12     2:50:39     5:04:40   14:08     6:09:56
1755  John Boren             M5054        85/87       40:14     1:18:25     2:47:53     4:43:19   14:08     6:10:15
1756  Andrew Gillespie       M2529      184/188       34:08     1:10:49     2:48:40     4:48:24   14:09     6:10:21
1757  Charles Scott          M3034      199/201       37:21     1:17:18     3:11:44     5:06:57   14:11     6:11:21
1758  Don Richardson         M2529      185/188       32:51     1:04:00     2:30:24     4:36:36   14:11     6:11:32
1759  Johnna Vanveen         F4549        53/55       40:22     1:20:44     2:57:19     4:54:52   14:21     6:15:47
1760  Geri Barker            F4044        88/91       38:54     1:15:19     2:45:49     4:46:55   14:22     6:16:10
1761  Kathy McFarland        F4549        54/55       38:55     1:15:20     2:45:49     4:46:54   14:22     6:16:11
1762  Scott Ford             M4044      145/147       32:52     1:05:26     2:47:07     4:51:56   14:23     6:16:43
1763  Erich Hartsock         M2529      186/188       37:06     1:11:32     2:50:16     4:57:59   14:26     6:17:47
1764  Jessica Roth           F2529      147/151       41:21     1:21:00     2:56:01     4:55:59   14:26     6:17:53
1765  Sam Hull               F4044        89/91       41:22     1:21:01     2:56:03     4:55:57   14:26     6:17:55
1766  Katherine Rogers       F2529      148/151       40:02     1:18:52     2:45:37     4:45:57   14:29     6:19:27
1767  D-Bone (dav Greene     M3539      178/178       31:53     1:05:53     2:36:36     4:54:52   14:33     6:21:02
1768  Kayla Terry            F2529      149/151       39:53     1:20:56     3:04:45     5:10:37   14:38     6:23:18
1769  Laura Murrieta         F2529      150/151       34:42     1:10:38     2:46:32     4:51:47   14:39     6:23:27
1770  Amanda Cotto           F3034      138/141       34:42     1:10:37     2:46:36     4:51:51   14:39     6:23:27
1771  Frank Smith            M6064        21/21       39:29     1:18:39     2:51:44     4:55:20   14:40     6:24:05
1772  Amity Bryson           F4044        90/91       35:51     1:12:20     2:42:54     4:54:48   14:45     6:26:03
1773  Autumn Naught          F3034      139/141       39:52     1:20:56     3:04:45     5:10:38   14:55     6:30:30
1774  Kimberly Johnson       F3034      140/141       36:17     1:14:58     2:53:55     4:56:21   14:58     6:31:44
1775  Matthew Nugent         M4044      146/147       30:23     1:04:08     2:34:19     4:48:50   14:58     6:31:45
1776  Mary Chargois          F4549        55/55       36:17     1:14:59     2:53:55     4:56:14   14:58     6:31:56
1777  Patti Fisher           F6064          4/5       39:36     1:20:53     3:05:16     5:10:51   15:05     6:34:47
1778  Brandon Fisher         M3034      200/201       39:36     1:20:52     3:05:18     5:11:07   15:05     6:34:47
1779  Ganesh Babu Nelamangal M2529      187/188       32:31     1:04:49     2:34:32     4:59:45   15:16     6:39:38
1780  Heather Echols         F2529      151/151       42:21     1:22:57     3:03:29     5:13:14   15:16     6:39:43
1781  Rachelle Thoman        F3034      141/141       42:20     1:22:57     3:03:29     5:13:13   15:16     6:39:43
1782  Adam Peak              M3034      201/201       42:57     1:23:15     3:00:04     5:12:49   15:16     6:39:56
1783  Karen Dixon            F4044        91/91       40:27     1:19:26     2:57:29     5:13:05   15:21     6:41:59
1784  Ryan Dixon             M4044      147/147       40:27     1:19:26     2:57:29     5:13:04   15:21     6:41:59
1785  James New              M5054        86/87       36:37     1:14:33     2:57:44     5:13:42   15:51     6:55:05
1786  Mark Buso              M4549      115/115       39:53     1:15:45     2:47:21     4:56:25   15:54     6:56:17
1787  Louis Joline           M80UP          1/1       41:01     1:25:18     3:12:46     5:26:23   16:04     7:00:46
1788  Kathleen Mundie        F6064          5/5       39:37     1:20:39     3:05:15     5:23:07   16:28     7:11:12
1789  Maryeklos Prea         F5054        34/34       42:54     1:27:12     3:11:32     5:28:29   16:34     7:13:56
1790  Robert Cook            M5054        87/87       43:49     1:26:44     3:07:45     5:38:55   16:48     7:19:55
1791  Brandon Harbert        M2529      188/188       41:48     1:25:28     3:14:22     5:41:45   17:56     7:49:28
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